

Jackson WWS - Permul Ltd.
Service Parts Price List
Effective: June 1, 2023



| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|---------------------|--|-----------------|
| JP-50001291 | CONTACTOR, 3-POLE, 20A, ABB (B7-30-10-84) | 138.44 |
| JP-50001296 | OVERLOAD, MOTOR, 2.3-3.1A, ABB (T16-3.1) | 189.40 |
| JP-50001299 | OVERLOAD, MOTOR, 5.7-7.6A, ABB (T16-7.6) | 189.40 |
| JP-87203154 | O-RING, 212, BUNA-N | 1.82 |
| JP-96022000 | VENT COWL WELDMENT (HIGH HOOD) | 283.07 |
| JP-96022454 | MOTOR, WASH, 2HP, 1PH T63CXNCS-2397 | 1,711.70 |
| JP-96522104 | AIR GAP, FORMED | 82.19 |
| JP-96522127 | WASH PUMP INLET STRAINER WELDMENT | 141.08 |
| JP-96522133 | TUB STRAINER WELDMENT | 465.92 |
| JP-96522138 | FLOAT SWITCH COVER WELDMENT | 87.00 |
| JP-96522142 | DRESS PANEL WELDMENT 44" | 746.40 |
| JP-96522162 | CASTING, PAWL BAR DRIVE LINKAGE | 107.95 |
| JP-96522165 | DRIVE MOTOR MOUNTING BRACKET WELDMENT | 852.73 |
| JP-96522166 | CASTING, EXP. LEG & ADAPTER TIE(EL-104044) | 149.68 |
| JP-96522182 | VENT COWL COVER WELDMENT | 87.91 |
| JP-96522229 | RUN OFF SHEET WELDMENT | 224.96 |
| JP-96522562 | LOWER WASH ARM ASSY | 1,410.23 |
| JP-96522563 | UPPER WASH ARM ASSY | 1,531.25 |
| JP-96628469 | RESTRICTOR, WASH | 11.95 |
| JP-96662061 | F-COVER, MAGNET, LONG | 30.40 |
| JP-96662062 | F-COVER, MAGNET, SHORT | 29.69 |
| JP- 05700-004-99-41 | Overload and Contactor Kit, T16-3.1 | 327.83 |
| JP-03020-002-93-99 | LINK,SINGLE STRAND ROLLER CHAIN 5/8 PITCH SZ 50 | 23.37 |
| JP-03020-201-02-00 | CHAIN, SASH SS #35 X 035 | 46.48 |
| JP-03020-300-01-17 | PULLEY,1/2 BORE X 2-1/2OD AS25X1/2 | 209.63 |
| JP-03020-300-01-69 | PULLEY,121650 5/8 BORE X 2-1/2OD | 232.19 |
| JP-03030-200-05-21 | VEE BELT 1/2 | 54.69 |
| JP-03110-100-01-24 | BEARING, (TYPE 305-Z)(6204-ZZ) | 67.34 |
| JP-03110-100-03-24 | BEARING, BALL S/S | 0.78 |
| JP-03120-002-69-31 | BEARING, TWO BOLT MOUNTING FLANGE | 1,196.39 |
| JP-03120-002-71-66 | BEARING, NYLINER STD FLANGED 6L6F | 13.13 |
| JP-03120-002-72-24 | BEARING, RINSE ARM 12L-5D | 10.99 |
| JP-03120-004-12-13 | BEARING, RINSE ARM PTFE (REPLACES 03120-002-72-24) | 22.00 |
| JP-03120-004-33-50 | COLLAR SHAFT 3/4" (CLAMP-ON) | 194.06 |
| JP-03120-004-37-10 | BEARING THRUST 3/4" SHAFT X 1-9/16" ID (2879T28) | 21.62 |
| JP-03120-004-39-92 | BEARING FLANGED SLEEVE 7/16 ID X 5/8L | 15.83 |
| JP-03120-004-50-88 | BUSHING AND HOUSING ASSY(50A300-3) | 19.20 |
| JP-03120-004-95-13 | SPACER, 1/2" OD X 1/4" ID NYLON, BLACK(13SP227B) | 2.60 |
| JP-03120-011-37-82 | BEARING, BALL 1/8 DIA. S/S | 4.14 |
| JP-03120-011-71-81 | BEARING ROLLER | 60.56 |
| JP-03120-021-71-87 | BLOCK PILLOW 3/4 | 69.66 |
| JP-03120-100-02-00 | BALL BEARING 3/16 S/S | 4.91 |
| JP-03120-100-03-00 | BUSHING THOMPSON 7/16 OD | 23.21 |
| JP-03130-101-05-00 | CAM FOLLOWER CFH 5/8-S | 220.97 |
| JP-04320-002-38-17 | FLANGE, UNION(110-251BF)FREE/FLANGE | 98.72 |
| JP-04320-002-82-28 | ROLLER,12RBA1718-00-25 WHT PLASTIC | 56.98 |
| JP-04320-002-83-90 | PERI PUMP KIT (WHITE ROLLER) | 167.17 |
| JP-04320-002-87-63 | A-KIT, BLACK ROLLER PERI-PUMP ASSY | 178.05 |
| JP-04320-004-09-56 | PERIPUMP, 32 RPM 24VDC 850-24-36-00 BLUE | 313.35 |
| JP-04320-004-10-39 | PERIPUMP,BLUE MINI PUMP HEAD ASSY PHA-850-04 | 105.93 |
| JP-04320-004-59-41 | HOUSING, CLEAR ANKO HS-12-0810-04-00 | 14.95 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|--|-----------------|
| JP-04320-004-59-43 | ROLLER, ANKO RBA-P2-0691 PURPLE DOT | 38.58 |
| JP-04320-004-59-44 | TUBE, SQUEEZE ANKO TU-1124-0923-02 | 48.54 |
| JP-04320-004-59-45 | COVER, CLEAR ANKO PC-0810-02-01 | 14.95 |
| JP-04320-004-75-85 | WASHER, THRUST, ANKO 22-1024-31-00 | 0.66 |
| JP-04320-004-92-38 | TUBE, RINSE AID SQUEEZE, TU-1124-0938-00 | 48.16 |
| JP-04320-011-63-33 | MOTOR,DC GEAR 14 RMP | 446.64 |
| JP-04320-021-44-02 | PUMP, IMPELLER(23693-1) | 1,149.26 |
| JP-04320-100-13-00 | IMPELLER, CAST IRON 3 5/8(2K94) | 1,652.38 |
| JP-04320-100-18-00 | MOTOR, PUMP DRAIN 110V | 289.95 |
| JP-04320-111-35-13 | MOTOR, PERI PUMP, 14RPM | 292.04 |
| JP-04320-111-35-14 | MOTOR,PERI PUMP, 36RPM | 278.14 |
| JP-04320-111-36-70 | ROLLER ASS'Y-ANKO | 59.80 |
| JP-04320-111-37-08 | FRONT HOUSING PP ASSY | 7.64 |
| JP-04320-111-37-09 | REAR HOUSING PP ASSY | 29.18 |
| JP-04320-111-47-46 | MOTOR, RINSE 14RPM 240V 50&60 HZ | 299.53 |
| JP-04320-111-47-47 | MOTOR, 35RPM 240V 50&60HZ | 278.72 |
| JP-04320-111-65-27 | ROLLER ASSY BLACK HT-2 | 59.17 |
| JP-04320-121-37-10 | PERI PUMP KIT (RED ROLLER) | 169.89 |
| JP-04320-300-26-00 | PUMP HOUSING KITS | 1,098.63 |
| JP-04320-300-43-00 | FLANGE,SUCTION PIPE 23452 | 243.43 |
| JP-04320-300-44-00 | IMPELLER, CAST IRON(23413-3.69) | 1,005.63 |
| JP-04420-002-43-94 | BOOSTER, ST-T120 STEAM | 11,153.64 |
| JP-04420-002-76-68 | HEATER,STEAMCOIL (SSE02F12 - 7.50 X 15.00RH) | 12,683.55 |
| JP-04420-004-19-61 | COIL, STEAM REP. COIL | 2,974.60 |
| JP-04420-004-35-56 | COIL DYNATEMP VENTLESS | 8,810.21 |
| JP-04420-004-37-32 | HEAT EXCHANGER 3/8" TUBES 1/2" FNPT | 3,683.71 |
| JP-04510-200-26-00 | HANDLE,DRAIN LEVER 12 3/4(D50-0001) | 87.83 |
| JP-04510-400-03-04 | FITTING,MINI BASKET DRAIN E18-1822 | 37.98 |
| JP-04540-002-06-77 | HEATER,208V12KW 6-29-288-1 RNS | 822.86 |
| JP-04540-002-29-82 | HEATER, 480VOLT, 10KW | 646.60 |
| JP-04540-002-39-93 | HEATER,15KW 575V 6-29-288-4 | 1,160.57 |
| JP-04540-002-43-09 | HEATER, 5.45KW 415V 876723-022 WASH | 874.71 |
| JP-04540-002-44-31 | HEATER5450W 380V WASH 6-29-287-3 | 2,146.70 |
| JP-04540-002-44-32 | HEATER12KW 380V RINSE 6-29-288-6 | 2,146.70 |
| JP-04540-002-45-13 | HEATER, 120V 2000 WATTS 1 PHASE | 109.71 |
| JP-04540-002-48-87 | HEATER,876730-004 10KW 600V WASH | 752.00 |
| JP-04540-002-48-99 | HEATER 14KW 208V 555930-002 RINSE | 1,330.65 |
| JP-04540-002-74-29 | JFT HEATER, 4.5KW, 208V, BLOWER AIR | 2,401.07 |
| JP-04540-002-91-60 | JFT HEATER, 4.5KW, 460V, BLOWER AIR | 3,627.55 |
| JP-04540-003-17-05 | HEATER, WASH 12KW, 208 VOLT | 1,720.07 |
| JP-04540-003-17-06 | HEATER, POWER RINSE, 14KW, 208VOLT | 1,645.96 |
| JP-04540-003-17-07 | HEATER,12KW240V 3-29-206-3 | 1,011.18 |
| JP-04540-003-17-08 | HEATER,14KW240V 3-29-206-4 | 1,011.18 |
| JP-04540-003-17-10 | HEATER, WASH 12KW, 460 VOLT | 1,256.48 |
| JP-04540-003-17-11 | HEATER, POWER RINSE, 14KW, 460VOLT | 1,256.48 |
| JP-04540-003-46-27 | HEATER, FIREBAR | 1,068.91 |
| JP-04540-003-58-27 | HEATER, 12KW 208 VOLTS 40 DEGREE RISE | 905.33 |
| JP-04540-003-58-28 | HEATER, 14KW 208 VOLTS 70 DEGREE RISE | 905.33 |
| JP-04540-003-76-58 | HEATER,HATCO ABB-12-8 208/3 ENLGD 120V | 14,782.77 |
| JP-04540-003-76-64 | HEATER, ABB-17-8 208/3 ENLGD ABB.00087 | 6,953.10 |
| JP-04540-003-76-66 | HEATER,ABB-18-8 240/3 ENLGD ABB-00090 | 15,725.88 |
| JP-04540-003-76-68 | HEATER,ABB-18-8 480/3 ENLGD ABB-00091 | 7,115.66 |
| JP-04540-003-83-60 | HEATER, 19KW 480V 6-29-362-1 | 1,975.55 |
| JP-04540-003-93-91 | HEATER 254V 4.47KW 3-36-131-4 | 419.02 |
| JP-04540-003-98-38 | HEATER 230V 2.0KW 3-29-240-1 SQ FLANGE AVENGERHT-E | 158.48 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|--|-----------------|
| JP-04540-003-99-44 | HEATER,240V 4KW 3-29-241-1 SQ 2-1/2 FLANGE AVENGERHT-E | 346.34 |
| JP-04540-004-12-29 | HEATER3-29-244-1 WASH DISHSTARHT-EC 480V 4.0KW 3PH | 297.72 |
| JP-04540-004-13-30 | HEATER,6-29-414-1 2KW 480/60/3 AVG RINSE | 389.61 |
| JP-04540-004-25-61 | HEATER 1.3KW 120V DELTA 1200 6-29-308-4 | 216.64 |
| JP-04540-004-30-81 | HEATER, ABB-12-8 480/3 ANGLD 120VCC ABB.00104 HATCO | 11,506.04 |
| JP-04540-004-33-76 | HEATER,DISHSTAR LTH WASH 1.5KW 3-29-248-1 | 298.40 |
| JP-04540-004-45-12 | HEATER 5.45W 240V BUSSED 1PH 6-29-287-10 | 508.54 |
| JP-04540-004-55-87 | HEATER, HATCO ABB 18-8 600/3 ANGLD | 14,521.48 |
| JP-04540-021-41-18 | HTR,F060200C8-AMEIB 6X20 240V 1200W | 1,709.16 |
| JP-04540-021-61-66 | HEATER, WASH 3KW.220V. | 258.20 |
| JP-04540-021-62-57 | HEATER, BOOSTER 10KW 230V | 735.54 |
| JP-04540-100-01-15 | HEATER, 480V/12KW/RINSE TANK | 907.22 |
| JP-04540-100-02-15 | HEATER,240V/5300W/WASH FLANGE IMMER | 847.97 |
| JP-04540-100-07-10 | HEATER,240V/1500W/W(155-049321-043) | 109.40 |
| JP-04540-100-10-10 | HEATER 2560W254V 10LG 3-36-131-2 | 91.23 |
| JP-04540-100-11-10 | HEATER,240V 750W WASH FLANGE S/SFLA | 91.23 |
| JP-04540-100-17-10 | HEATER,220V/2500W/RINSE 500538-510 | 457.42 |
| JP-04540-100-18-10 | HEATER,1.5KW 208V 3-29-225-1 | 102.92 |
| JP-04540-100-21-00 | HEATER,230V 6700W (198740) | 867.85 |
| JP-04540-100-21-10 | HEATER, 2500W/230V/15 IN | 304.52 |
| JP-04540-100-24-00 | HEATER,ELEMENT 6200W 554839-001 | 867.85 |
| JP-04540-100-34-00 | HEATER,FIREBAR WATLOW 208V/13KW/3PH | 2,225.28 |
| JP-04540-100-37-00 | HEATER,208V/15KW 2-29-15-3 FIREBAR | 2,475.75 |
| JP-04540-111-43-21 | HEATER, JP24B 230V/ 8.2KW | 430.76 |
| JP-04540-111-51-46 | HEATER, 8.2KW 480V JPNSU 876723-014 | 498.93 |
| JP-04540-121-47-39 | HEATER, 240V/ 5450W | 538.81 |
| JP-04540-121-47-40 | HEATER, 240V/12KW | 847.16 |
| JP-04540-121-63-38 | HEATER, RINSE 240V/14KW | 854.12 |
| JP-04540-121-63-39 | HEATER, RINSE 480V/14KW | 993.51 |
| JP-04540-121-65-99 | HEATER, WASH 480V/5450W | 607.25 |
| JP-04540-121-68-45 | HEATER,WASH/208V/15KW | 900.34 |
| JP-04540-121-68-46 | HEATER,WASH 240V/15KW | 1,036.17 |
| JP-04540-121-68-47 | HEATER,WASH 480V/15KW | 989.12 |
| JP-04540-121-76-91 | HEATER,10KW 208V 6-29-287-6 WASH | 813.38 |
| JP-04540-121-79-30 | HEATER,208V/18KW 876731-001 WASH | 1,266.86 |
| JP-04540-121-79-31 | HEATER, 240V/18KW WSH 6-29-288-16 | 1,250.32 |
| JP-04540-121-79-32 | HEATER,480V/18KW 876731-003 WASH | 1,317.91 |
| JP-04540-500-12-00 | HEATERC27KW 480V 3PH HATCO BOOSTER | 14,612.81 |
| JP-04710-003-60-46 | MANIFOLD,BOTTOM INLET | 85.09 |
| JP-04710-004-43-65 | CROSS CONNECTOR, 1 1/2" NPT BRASS | 341.39 |
| JP-04720-002-66-48 | HOSE,BLUE PUROSIL 7030-150-144 | 109.35 |
| JP-04720-002-90-78 | HOSE, 2" BLUE 7030-200-36 | 290.46 |
| JP-04720-002-92-69 | HOSE, 3/4 ID BLK MPW1000 PSI 500/RL | 80.62 |
| JP-04720-002-93-78 | HOSE, 1/4" ID X 24" LG PTFE, DUAL SWIVEL (12LKC00240JFCJFCIUCIUC | 560.70 |
| JP-04720-003-15-06 | HOSE, 3 ID SILICONE BLUE (7030-300) | 421.97 |
| JP-04720-003-27-95 | HOSE, 3/4 ID BLUE SILICON 80-075-25 | 68.22 |
| JP-04720-003-30-37 | TUBING093X.237 NORPRENE 12-1124-09-23 | 34.52 |
| JP-04720-003-57-29 | HOSE, 3/4" X 1/2"ID X 16" LG | 16.53 |
| JP-04720-003-73-73 | 1-1/4"PIPE/1-1/2"COPPER NO HUB CONN | 191.32 |
| JP-04720-003-76-09 | HOSE,4785 1/2X42" SS BRAIDED W/PTFE | 927.58 |
| JP-04720-003-76-10 | HOSE, 1/4X30" SS BRAIDED W/PTFE | 424.00 |
| JP-04720-003-95-33 | TUBING,1/8"OD.NYLON BLK,50FT 2VDK7(PRES 225 PSI) | 1.89 |
| JP-04720-004-01-44 | HOSE, 3/4" NPT SWIVEL X 29" LONG (F7204-751-13-13-12-12-29) | 1,133.84 |
| JP-04720-004-01-45 | HOSE 3/4" NPT SWIVEL X 69" LONG (F7204-751-13-13-12-12-69) | 1,469.53 |
| JP-04720-004-01-71 | HOSE 3/4" NPT SWIVEL X 35.25" LONG (F7204-751-13-13-12-12-35.25) | 1,235.10 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|---|-----------------|
| JP-04720-004-02-73 | ELBOW,PUMP TO WASH MANIFOLD | 22.94 |
| JP-04720-004-03-30 | HOSE 3/4" NPT SWIVEL X 23.5" LONG (F7204-751-13-13-12-12-12-23.5) | 1,096.44 |
| JP-04720-004-12-03 | HOSE, 3/4" NPT X 29" S/S & BRAID, SS LINER, SILICONE FIRESLEEVE | 1,832.10 |
| JP-04720-004-19-81 | HOSE, 1/2" ID 300 PSI (-40°F TO 212°F) RED | 22.31 |
| JP-04720-004-19-82 | HOSE 1/2" 300 PSI (-40°F TO 212°F) BLUE | 24.82 |
| JP-04720-004-20-12 | ELBOW,90 DEG, 1" BARBED, ELDON JAMES L0-16 PP | 29.81 |
| JP-04720-004-24-67 | HOSE ASSBLY 1/2ID 200PSI 200F 5FT 3/4 F-GHT W/STRAINER GASKET \ | 126.95 |
| JP-04720-004-32-00 | HOSE 6 FT CORRUGATED DRAIN | 60.53 |
| JP-04720-004-50-76 | HOSE, DRAIN 1" ID X 6 FT CORRUGATED | 66.16 |
| JP-04720-011-44-47 | HOSE, 1 1/4 ID BLUE HOSE 70-125-144 | 171.56 |
| JP-04720-011-69-16 | TUBING 1 POLYBRADE | 18.67 |
| JP-04720-011-69-17 | TUBING,1.5 POLYBRADE WW-I | 38.39 |
| JP-04720-011-94-01 | HOSE, 1/2 ID X 3/4 OD 831-8 | 36.21 |
| JP-04720-011-94-10 | HOSE, 3/4 ID X 1 OD | 54.47 |
| JP-04720-011-95-43 | HOSE, 1/4 ID X 1/2 OD 7212-251BK | 9.80 |
| JP-04720-111-34-60 | HOSE 1.5 ID CLR WIRE REIN K71602450 | 59.86 |
| JP-04720-111-35-34 | TUBING 5/16IDX7/16OD CLR 1101380 | 3.32 |
| JP-04720-111-39-73 | HOSE 1 IDX1.24 OD BLK EPDM 7093100200(300FT/ROLL) | 21.20 |
| JP-04720-111-58-09 | TUBING, 1/8 POLYPROPYLENE | 1.67 |
| JP-04720-111-59-46 | HOSE 25ODX.062WALL 85015329 EXCELON | 1.16 |
| JP-04720-121-40-36 | HOSE 7/8 I.D. J FORMED SHAPE | 45.72 |
| JP-04720-601-11-00 | TUBING, POLYETHYLENE BLUE | 1.18 |
| JP-04720-601-12-00 | TUBING, POLYETHYLENE RED | 1.24 |
| JP-04720-601-13-00 | TUBING POLYETHYLENE WHITE | 1.04 |
| JP-04730-002-18-00 | NIPPLE, 3/8 NPT CLOSE | 8.82 |
| JP-04730-002-18-40 | 11/16 TO 1 1/4 HS12 CLAMP | 5.17 |
| JP-04730-002-18-54 | FTG 3/8 MNPT X 1/2 HOSE BARB 3A3812 | 3.98 |
| JP-04730-002-18-96 | ELBOW, 90 DEG 3/8 X 1/8 07020-0602 | 24.88 |
| JP-04730-002-22-56 | TEE, 1/2 FNPT X 1/2 FNPT 1/4 FNPT | 28.48 |
| JP-04730-002-32-15 | CLAMP, 4 1/8-7 HSS 104 (5194) | 15.10 |
| JP-04730-002-36-79 | REDUCER, 1 1/2 MALE X 1 FNPT BLACK | 16.84 |
| JP-04730-002-36-81 | REDUCER, 1 1/2 M X 3/4 F BLACK IRON | 11.52 |
| JP-04730-002-55-61 | SPRAY NOZZLE & RECEPTACLE OMEGA 5 | 48.64 |
| JP-04730-002-56-27 | BUSHING, HEX 3/4"M TO 1/2"F BRASS | 15.15 |
| JP-04730-002-66-09 | TEE, 2" PVC GASKETED | 147.23 |
| JP-04730-002-66-87 | CONNECTOR, 2" NO HUB | 53.78 |
| JP-04730-002-67-88 | NUT, 1/2" NSPT JAM | 138.23 |
| JP-04730-002-72-25 | ELBOW, 2 IN 90 DEG CPVC | 113.39 |
| JP-04730-002-73-31 | RINSE ARM JET | 92.45 |
| JP-04730-002-74-06 | FITTING, 1 1/2 MNPT X 1 1/2 SLIP | 145.92 |
| JP-04730-002-75-48 | VALVE 3/8 NPT 110V S-45 | 325.14 |
| JP-04730-002-81-89 | PLUG, DRAIN,FJSP1,2,3&4(730010) | 20.92 |
| JP-04730-002-86-58 | ELBOW, STREET 1 IN BLACK IRON | 8.62 |
| JP-04730-002-96-04 | NOZZLE, RINSE H1/8VV-SS8004 | 97.13 |
| JP-04730-003-04-25 | FLANGE, CPVC 6826K117 | 349.54 |
| JP-04730-003-05-61 | BUSHING, 1/4 X 1/8 304 SS 4464K381 | 11.74 |
| JP-04730-003-05-76 | SCALTROL HSC-100 | 889.65 |
| JP-04730-003-07-07 | ELBOW, 1/4 STAINLESS 90 | 35.46 |
| JP-04730-003-15-40 | CLAMP, 2 9/16-3 1/2 (5011T64) | 43.47 |
| JP-04730-003-15-57 | FITTING, 90 DEGREE BRASS(91465K61) | 48.41 |
| JP-04730-003-26-06 | NIPPLE, 1/8" CLOSE S/S | 11.36 |
| JP-04730-003-28-03 | KLEENWARE HTS-11 EV9799-11 | 1,460.08 |
| JP-04730-003-28-04 | CARTRIDGE REPLACEMENT (EV9799-22) | 1,270.63 |
| JP-04730-003-29-22 | ELBOW, 45 DEG 1/2 NPT X 3/4 HOSE 179HB-12-8 | 164.63 |
| JP-04730-003-33-02 | BELL ADAPTER, 1/4FNPT X 1/8 FNPT | 24.54 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|---|----------|
| JP-04730-003-33-39 | HOSE, PRESSURE GAUGE | 193.41 |
| JP-04730-003-33-64 | BALL VALVE ASSEMBLY 240 VOLT | 2,071.22 |
| JP-04730-003-34-60 | BALL VALVE ASSEMBLY 115 VOLT | 2,071.22 |
| JP-04730-003-36-14 | WYE,1/4"BARBED(5PK)1ZJR3 | 44.21 |
| JP-04730-003-40-64 | PUMP HOSE CONNECTOR | 28.98 |
| JP-04730-003-59-63 | NOZZLE (8006) 1/8" NPT | 48.89 |
| JP-04730-003-60-57 | UNION, 3/8 NPT BRASS STRAIGHT | 127.95 |
| JP-04730-003-77-83 | ELBOW,BRASS 90 1/4NPTMX1/4NPTF (50785K43) | 44.15 |
| JP-04730-003-77-84 | ELBOWBRASS 901/4NPTMX1/4 (91465K62) | 54.01 |
| JP-04730-003-91-41 | PUMP,DRAIN 208-240V 270 DEG AVENGER HT (DP035-046) | 306.47 |
| JP-04730-004-01-07 | NOZZLE FULLJET CONE 1/4HH-SS6.5 (1/4HHSJB6.5MX) | 48.46 |
| JP-04730-004-18-89 | PUMP DRAIN AVENGERHT-E 115V(DP035-023) | 242.98 |
| JP-04730-004-19-62 | FITTING 1/2" MALE SWIVEL BRASS | 83.22 |
| JP-04730-004-24-08 | PUMP,DRAIN 208-240V 300 DEG AVENGER HT | 307.64 |
| JP-04730-004-40-12 | ADAPTER 1/2" BARB X 1/4 FNPT BLACK POLYPROPYLENE | 29.91 |
| JP-04730-004-55-02 | ADAPTER, 1/2" BARB X 1/4" FNPT, BRASS | 11.62 |
| JP-04730-004-58-56 | ARRESTOR, 1/2" WATER HAMMER (LF15M2-A) | 627.09 |
| JP-04730-004-85-79 | VALVE, BRASS DRAIN TEMPERING (AUTOMATIC)DTV15-VO 3/4" INLET | 1,029.67 |
| JP-04730-011-34-89 | CLAMPS,HOSE,SS,CLAMP DIA. 1-9/16 -2 | 6.98 |
| JP-04730-011-34-90 | CLAMP HOSE DIA 5-5/8 - 6 SS | 13.15 |
| JP-04730-011-36-05 | CLAMP HOSE 7/16 -25/32 SS | 4.24 |
| JP-04730-011-38-29 | NIPPLE, 3/4 NPT X 3 | 54.79 |
| JP-04730-011-38-63 | PLUG CAP 3/8-18NPT 304 SS SPRAY ARM | 54.79 |
| JP-04730-011-42-96 | ELBOW, BRASS 1/2 90 DEG | 15.33 |
| JP-04730-011-45-21 | FITTING BULKHEAD ELBOW 45DEG. 1/2 N | 13.61 |
| JP-04730-011-48-56 | FITG, 1/4 COMP X 1/4 NPT STRAIGHT | 7.68 |
| JP-04730-011-59-45 | NUT, TUBE 1/8PP JACO P-0-2-SPEC | 0.93 |
| JP-04730-011-59-53 | ADAPTER, 1/2 FITG. X MALE | 23.37 |
| JP-04730-011-60-21 | PLUG, 3/4" R103745 CAPLUG HOLE | 1.79 |
| JP-04730-011-61-52 | COUPLING 1/2 FNPT X 3/8 FNPT BRASS | 15.14 |
| JP-04730-011-61-53 | TEE 3/8 X3/8X3/8 MNPT BRAS 0623206 | 102.88 |
| JP-04730-011-61-54 | SOLENOID VALVE W/ Y-STRAINER S45 BR | 371.76 |
| JP-04730-011-61-57 | NIPPLE, 2.5 LG. X 3/8 MNPT BRASS | 9.78 |
| JP-04730-011-61-62 | FITTING 1/4MNPT X STR X 1/2O.D. BAR | 3.43 |
| JP-04730-011-62-56 | COUPLING, 3/8 BRASS | 10.38 |
| JP-04730-011-65-86 | HOSEBARB, 1 X 3/4 NPT POLYPROYLEN | 5.92 |
| JP-04730-011-65-87 | HOSEBARB, 90 DEGREE, 1 X 3/4 | 11.55 |
| JP-04730-011-69-92 | BARB, 1 1/2 NPT X 1 1/2 BARB | 108.72 |
| JP-04730-011-69-93 | TEE, 1 1/2 BRASS | 102.10 |
| JP-04730-011-73-77 | ELBOW, 1 1/2 FNPT 90 DEG BRASS | 144.43 |
| JP-04730-011-87-04 | NIPPLE, 1 1/2 X 3 BRASS | 40.48 |
| JP-04730-011-87-37 | ELBOW, 3/4 NPT 90 STREET BLACK IRON | 6.91 |
| JP-04730-011-88-80 | BUSHING, HEX 1 1/4 X 3/4 REDUCER | 33.85 |
| JP-04730-011-89-19 | ADAPTER 3/8 FNPT X 3/4 NPT BRASS | 27.17 |
| JP-04730-011-93-99 | FITTING, 1/2 PUSHLOK FEMALE BRASS | 78.45 |
| JP-04730-011-94-00 | FITTING, 3/4 PUSHLOK FEMALE BRASS | 128.41 |
| JP-04730-011-95-41 | FITTING 1/4 BARB 1/4 MNPT SWIVEL | 14.65 |
| JP-04730-011-95-42 | FITTING, 1/4 BARB 1/4 FNPT SWIVEL | 17.21 |
| JP-04730-017-15-05 | STRAINER, SMALL OVERFLOW-MOD 10 | 401.15 |
| JP-04730-017-15-10 | STRAINER PUMP INTAKE M-10 | 112.68 |
| JP-04730-017-15-20 | STRAINER OVERFLOW LARGE M150 | 649.49 |
| JP-04730-111-48-87 | ELBOW 90 1/4 X 1/4 | 10.10 |
| JP-04730-111-51-43 | S-45 VALVE Y-STRAINER W/SOLE 240V 6 | 394.52 |
| JP-04730-111-58-21 | FTG, 3/8 Y BRNCH NYCOIL W368PL-6-6 | 114.97 |
| JP-04730-111-60-41 | PLUG, RINSE ARM STAINLESS STEEL | 11.26 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|---|-----------------|
| JP-04730-206-04-34 | ELBOW, 3/4 STREET BRASS | 53.15 |
| JP-04730-206-08-00 | ELBOW, 90 DEGREE 1/2 STREET BRASS | 20.24 |
| JP-04730-206-13-00 | ELBOW, 3/4 90 DEG. BRASS | 35.43 |
| JP-04730-206-32-00 | ELBOW 1-1/2 90 DEG. STREET BRASS | 89.02 |
| JP-04730-207-04-00 | NIPPLE, BRASS 1/2 NPT X 4 | 34.08 |
| JP-04730-207-05-00 | NIPPLE, BRASS 3/4 NPT X 4 LONG | 8.65 |
| JP-04730-207-15-00 | NIPPLE, BRASS 1/2X CLOSE | 8.65 |
| JP-04730-207-34-00 | NIPPLE 3/4NPT X 1-3/8 CLOSE BRASS | 13.60 |
| JP-04730-207-40-00 | NIPPLE, 1 1/2 BRASS CLOSE | 34.37 |
| JP-04730-207-46-00 | NIPPLE, BRASS 3/4 X 2 | 26.52 |
| JP-04730-208-04-00 | LOCKNUT, 3/4-14 NPS BRASS HEX HEAD | 15.14 |
| JP-04730-209-01-00 | PLUG,1/4 211P-4 BRASS | 6.52 |
| JP-04730-209-03-00 | PLUG, 1/2 BRASS PIPE | 17.44 |
| JP-04730-209-07-37 | PLUG BRASS 1/8 N.P.T. | 6.01 |
| JP-04730-211-01-34 | TEE, BRASS, 3/4 X 3/4 X 3/4 | 45.54 |
| JP-04730-211-04-00 | TEE, BRASS, 3/4 X 3/4 X 1/4 | 32.43 |
| JP-04730-211-27-00 | TEE, 1/2 BRASS | 40.81 |
| JP-04730-212-05-00 | UNION, BRASS 3/4 | 70.52 |
| JP-04730-212-08-02 | FITG,1/8 MALE WEATHERHD 00068-0202 | 16.31 |
| JP-04730-216-10-05 | SPRAY, JET UPPER H 1/4 S/S 6508 | 97.08 |
| JP-04730-217-01-10 | STRAINER Y BRASS 1/2 | 118.00 |
| JP-04730-217-01-32 | Y"STRAINER, 3/4 NPT STEAM | 113.61 |
| JP-04730-217-02-32 | Y"STRAINER, B/I 1 NPT STEAM | 140.81 |
| JP-04730-401-03-01 | ADAPTOR, MALE (CU TO MSPS) | 7.06 |
| JP-04730-401-10-01 | ADAPTER, 3/4 FTGXMALE W1446 MUELLER | 31.33 |
| JP-04730-401-11-01 | ADAPTER 3/4 COPXMALE W1146 MUELLER | 17.16 |
| JP-04730-401-25-01 | ADAPTER, 1 1/2 SWEAT MALE | 53.83 |
| JP-04730-401-41-01 | FITTING, ADAPTER 1/2 TO 1/4 FPT | 23.87 |
| JP-04730-406-01-01 | ELBOW, 607 1/2 IN CTOC | 4.14 |
| JP-04730-406-16-01 | ELBOW, 3/4-90 COPPER TO COPPER FEMA | 10.99 |
| JP-04730-406-31-01 | ELBOW 1/2 90 DEG. C X P WROT COPPER | 4.66 |
| JP-04730-406-32-01 | ELBOW 90 DEGREE (CU TO MSPS) | 30.07 |
| JP-04730-406-40-01 | ELBOW, C TO C 3/4 STREET | 10.33 |
| JP-04730-406-41-01 | ELBOW, 90 DEG CU TO FSPS | 34.53 |
| JP-04730-406-42-01 | ELBOW 3/4 C X M 90DEG. BRASS | 25.20 |
| JP-04730-411-03-01 | TEE, 3/4 X 3/4 X 1/2 CXCXC | 17.08 |
| JP-04730-411-25-01 | TEE, 1/2C X 1/2C X 1/4 FEMALE BRASS | 30.54 |
| JP-04730-412-05-01 | UNION 1/2 C TO C COPPER NIBCO #733 | 40.68 |
| JP-04730-603-12-00 | CAP THREADED 1-5/16 CPVC | 18.97 |
| JP-04730-609-04-00 | PLUG, 3/8-24 RINSE ARM NYLON | 9.35 |
| JP-04730-609-05-00 | PLUG BULKHEAD W/GASKET PLASTIC SOLI | 64.54 |
| JP-04730-609-06-00 | ELBOW, 1/4 NPT PVC 90 DEG. | 11.55 |
| JP-04730-609-18-00 | BULKHEAD NUT CHEM. TUBE CONNECTOR (JACO 0-4B-P) | 7.87 |
| JP-04730-704-14-00 | COUPLING, 1/8 NPT SS FULL | 12.28 |
| JP-04730-704-21-00 | COUPLING 1/2 S/S W/SHOULDER | 27.17 |
| JP-04730-717-02-06 | STRAINER WATTS 3/4 NPT | 112.61 |
| JP-04730-719-06-09 | CLAMP,REG RANGE 13/16-1 1/2 HS16 | 6.33 |
| JP-04730-719-18-00 | CLAMP HOSE 13/16 TO 1-3/4 S/S | 6.76 |
| JP-04730-801-00-00 | ADAPTER, CAST IRON(22752) | 561.66 |
| JP-04730-906-03-34 | ELBOW, 1 NPT 90 BLK IRON ZBLL90005 | 13.78 |
| JP-04730-907-01-00 | NIPPLE, CLOSE 3/4 BLACK IRON | 4.03 |
| JP-04730-907-08-34 | NIPPLE, CLOSE 1 NPT X 2 BLACK IRON | 6.47 |
| JP-04730-907-09-34 | NIPPLE, 1 NPT X 4 BLACK IRON | 8.01 |
| JP-04730-907-14-34 | SIPHON TUBE,PIGTAIL 1/4NPT 4031K21 | 210.01 |
| JP-04730-912-01-00 | UNION, 3/4 BLACK IRON | 35.91 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|--|-----------------|
| JP-04730-912-01-34 | UNION, 1 NPT BLACK IRON | 37.88 |
| JP-04810-002-22-11 | VALVE,1/4 110V 70222A77310 SOLENOID | 477.24 |
| JP-04810-002-31-09 | VALVE,1/4 240V 70222A77320 SOLENOID | 807.19 |
| JP-04810-002-92-23 | VALVE,PKS-10-27-AC120V 1"BRNZ STM | 1,723.15 |
| JP-04810-003-71-55 | VALVE, 1/2" 8210G094HW 120/60 | 531.80 |
| JP-04810-003-71-56 | VALVE, 1/2" 8210G094HW 208/60 | 531.80 |
| JP-04810-003-75-16 | VALVE,1/2NPT GLOBE 24VDC(70563A75530) | 865.70 |
| JP-04810-011-51-62 | BREAKER, 1/4 VACUUM EDP-336380 | 156.28 |
| JP-04810-011-72-67 | BALL VALVE, TEST COCK 1/4 (BRONZE) | 39.06 |
| JP-04810-100-03-18 | VALVE, SOLENOID 3/4 220V | 803.43 |
| JP-04810-100-06-18 | COIL, 24V 77300 | 256.56 |
| JP-04810-100-09-18 | VALVE, 1/2 SOLENOID | 541.07 |
| JP-04810-100-10-18 | VALVE,76617 DIAPHRAM KIT3/4 | 274.93 |
| JP-04810-100-12-18 | VALVE, SOLENOID 1/2 115/60 | 541.07 |
| JP-04810-100-53-00 | VALVE, SOLENOID 3/4 | 803.43 |
| JP-04810-100-59-00 | VALVE,1/2 24V 70563A73135 SOLENOID | 570.54 |
| JP-04810-100-61-33 | SOLENOID ELECTRIC INTERLOCK 230VAC | 3,933.33 |
| JP-04810-111-87-74 | SOLENOID,220V 15-497-312 (25CTN) | 283.50 |
| JP-04810-200-01-18 | COIL,120V/60 73035 | 489.68 |
| JP-04810-200-03-00 | COIL,110/120V/50-60 73099 | 184.63 |
| JP-04810-200-03-18 | DIAPHRAGM CART 1/2(76610) | 167.35 |
| JP-04810-200-04-00 | COIL GP SOLENOID VALVE 240V 60CY | 352.63 |
| JP-04810-200-09-18 | PLUNGER ASSY(76865) | 107.24 |
| JP-04810-200-11-00 | SOLENOID, DRAIN 15-497-059 | 307.50 |
| JP-04820-001-60-56 | WATTS, 1/2 V/B REP.KIT(887171) | 202.85 |
| JP-04820-001-60-57 | WATTS, 3/4 V/B REP.KIT(887172) | 81.31 |
| JP-04820-002-01-56 | VALVE,3/4 8220G407 240/60-220/50 STM | 1,701.19 |
| JP-04820-002-51-53 | VALVE,20# PRES REDUC 03-02-004 | 531.37 |
| JP-04820-002-53-77 | 3/4 VAC BRK BRASS BON. EDP- | 172.33 |
| JP-04820-003-06-13 | 1/2 BRASS VACUUM BREAKER | 150.91 |
| JP-04820-004-09-37 | PRV,1/2 LF 123-LP W/STRAINER (EDP-0121224) | 804.19 |
| JP-04820-004-24-11 | SOLENOID, HORIZONTAL 1" PUSH 18-521-312 | 582.21 |
| JP-04820-004-94-36 | PRESSURE REGULATOR, DIAL-SET DS06-100-LF/U | 575.28 |
| JP-04820-011-61-43 | VACUUM BREAKER 3/8 S/S | 339.25 |
| JP-04820-011-61-56 | CHECK VALVE FLAP 3/8FNPT X 3/8FNPT | 106.63 |
| JP-04820-011-61-58 | BALL VALVE 3/8FNPT X 3/8 FNPT BRASS | 87.58 |
| JP-04820-011-69-05 | REGULATOR, 1/4 50 PSI EDP-328005 | 530.51 |
| JP-04820-011-87-39 | VALVE, SOLENOID 3/4 | 1,007.62 |
| JP-04820-100-01-06 | VALVE, PRESSURE REGULATOR 3/4 WATT | 666.48 |
| JP-04820-100-01-35 | VALVE, SAFETY RELIEF 3/4" NPT | 2,293.64 |
| JP-04820-100-01-40 | VALVE, SOLENOID 3/4 24V(70713A73135) | 730.12 |
| JP-04820-100-04-07 | REGULATOR, WATER PRESSURE | 531.63 |
| JP-04820-100-07-06 | VALVE, STEAM RELIEF 3/4 | 567.46 |
| JP-04820-100-15-00 | VALVE, BALL 1/2 (MATCO759T03LF) REPLACES MATCO758T03 | 54.49 |
| JP-04820-100-17-00 | VALVE, CHECK (ANTI-FOAM) | 158.00 |
| JP-04820-100-29-34 | VALVE,1" STM Q-1-3EP 220V JD GOULD | 3,272.35 |
| JP-04820-111-51-14 | CHECK VALVE | 86.67 |
| JP-04820-111-51-18 | FITTING, OUTLET ELBOW | 4.82 |
| JP-04820-111-71-46 | BALL VALVE 1 1/2 WW-I/AJ&ES44/AJ&E | 250.39 |
| JP-04820-200-22-00 | V/B REPAIR KIT 1/2 WATTS #0887171 | 141.72 |
| JP-04820-200-23-00 | V/B REPAIR KIT 3/4(38-00401)CONBRACO | 87.63 |
| JP-05305-002-10-14 | SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1/4 SET (90251A533) | 4.59 |
| JP-05305-002-20-30 | SCREW, 1/4-20 X 5/8 80 DEG C SINK (0866) | 0.70 |
| JP-05305-002-47-13 | SCREW, 6/32 X 1 1/4 LG. PH PAN HEAD | 0.43 |
| JP-05305-002-71-12 | SCREW, 10-12 TYPE A C'SUNK HEAD | 0.41 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|--|-----------------|
| JP-05305-002-73-42 | STUD, CAPTIVE | 17.71 |
| JP-05305-003-02-12 | SCREW, 10-32 X 5/8 TRUSS HD | 0.85 |
| JP-05305-003-07-56 | SCREW, 8-32 X 3/8 PHIL PAN HD S/S | 2.39 |
| JP-05305-004-23-56 | SCREW MACH 10-32 X 1 1/2 | 2.12 |
| JP-05305-004-26-70 | SCREW 10-32 X 1/2 PHILLIPS PAN HD W/SEALING O-RING | 9.78 |
| JP-05305-004-36-67 | SCREW, 6-32 X 1-3/4 S/S PH | 0.60 |
| JP-05305-004-42-64 | BOLT. 1/4-20 X 3/4 S/S HEX HEAD W/NYLON PATCH | 1.76 |
| JP-05305-004-51-01 | SCREW, 6-32 X 1/8" LG PAN HEAD PHILLIPS | 0.71 |
| JP-05305-011-37-05 | SCREW, 6-32 X 3/4 PHILLIPS PAN HD. | 0.28 |
| JP-05305-011-37-06 | SCREW, 8-32 X 1/2 PHILLIPS F. HD. | 0.39 |
| JP-05305-011-37-07 | SCREW, 8-32 X 3/8 PHILLIPS F. HD. | 0.39 |
| JP-05305-011-39-36 | SCREW, 10-32 X 1/2 PHILLIPS TRUSS | 0.50 |
| JP-05305-011-39-85 | SCREW, 6-32 X 5/8 | 0.38 |
| JP-05305-011-40-89 | SCREW, 10-24 X 1/2 HX HD. 92314A24 | 0.83 |
| JP-05305-011-44-50 | SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1 1/2 FLAT PH HD | 1.54 |
| JP-05305-011-44-51 | Screw 10-32 x 1/2 Flat Ph. HD | 0.45 |
| JP-05305-011-44-52 | SCREW, 10-32 X 1/2 PAN PHIL. HD. | 0.78 |
| JP-05305-011-63-54 | SCREW, RETAINING WASH ARM | 21.40 |
| JP-05305-011-71-51 | SCREW SET 1/4-20 X 1/2 LONG | 0.58 |
| JP-05305-011-71-94 | BOLT, 1/2-13 X 1 3/4 | 7.13 |
| JP-05305-011-72-66 | SCREW, 8-32 X 3/4 BINDER PH HD | 2.04 |
| JP-05305-011-74-98 | SCREW, 3/8-16 X 2 CAP | 6.45 |
| JP-05305-011-86-65 | SCREW, 10-32 X .75 SHOULDER .25 DIA | 8.54 |
| JP-05305-171-01-00 | SCREW, 6-32 X 1/4 FLAT HD. | 0.33 |
| JP-05305-171-10-00 | SCREW, 6-32 X 7/8 RD. HD. PHILLIPS | 0.40 |
| JP-05305-171-13-00 | SCREW, 6-32 X 1 1/4, 18-8 S/S PHILL | 1.43 |
| JP-05305-172-06-00 | SCREW, 8-32 X 3/4 LG. RD. HD. | 0.43 |
| JP-05305-172-09-00 | SCREW, 8-32 X 1/4 PAN PHILIPS HEAD | 0.28 |
| JP-05305-173-01-00 | SCREW, 10-32 X 1/4 | 1.76 |
| JP-05305-173-02-00 | SCREW, 10-32 SS X 3/8 LG. RD.HD SL (91857A827) | 0.94 |
| JP-05305-173-03-00 | SCREW, 10-24 X 3/8 PHILLIPS,HD(TRUSS | 0.60 |
| JP-05305-173-12-00 | SCREW, 10-32 X 3/8 LONG PHIL. TRUSS | 0.48 |
| JP-05305-173-18-00 | SCREW, 10-24 X 1/2 TRUSS HD PH S/S | 0.57 |
| JP-05305-174-14-00 | BOLT, FLAT HEAD (91771A537) | 0.85 |
| JP-05305-179-02-00 | SCREW, 1/4-20X3/8 LG.S/SSPHW/ORING | 7.36 |
| JP-05305-274-02-00 | BOLT, 1/4-20 X 1/2 LONG | 0.83 |
| JP-05305-274-04-00 | BOLT, HEX HEAD 1/4 20 X 3/4 | 0.93 |
| JP-05305-274-05-00 | BOLT, HEX HEAD 1/4-20 X 7/8 | 0.94 |
| JP-05305-274-10-00 | SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1 3/4 HEX HEAD | 2.72 |
| JP-05305-274-13-00 | SCREW, 1/4-20 X 2 3/4 HEX HEAD CAP | 2.49 |
| JP-05305-274-20-00 | BOLT, 1/4 -20 X 3/8 HEX HD. S/S | 0.71 |
| JP-05305-274-21-00 | BOLT, 1/4-20 X 1-1/8 HEX | 2.17 |
| JP-05305-274-22-00 | BOLT 1/4-20 X 1-1/4 HEX HEAD | 0.60 |
| JP-05305-274-23-00 | SCREW, 1/4 -20 X 1-1/2 HEX HEAD | 1.67 |
| JP-05305-274-24-00 | SCREW, 1/4-20 X 5/8 S/S HEX HEAD | 0.88 |
| JP-05305-274-27-00 | SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1 SS HH TAP | 1.64 |
| JP-05305-275-06-00 | BOLT, HEX HEAD 5/16-18 X 1 | 1.67 |
| JP-05305-276-10-00 | BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 | 1.27 |
| JP-05305-356-04-00 | SCREW, 3/8-16X1 SOCKET HEAD CAP | 3.55 |
| JP-05305-455-03-00 | SCREW, SET | 0.86 |
| JP-05305-473-02-00 | SCREW, 10-24 X 1/2, SET,NYLON S-LOC | 0.58 |
| JP-05305-773-02-00 | SCREW, 10-24 X 3/8 FLAT HD. | 0.50 |
| JP-05306-002-55-59 | BOLT, 1/4-20 EYE S.S. | 22.23 |
| JP-05306-003-11-55 | SCREW, 10-24 X 1/4 X 1/4 SOC SHLD | 19.00 |
| JP-05306-003-76-31 | STUD, 1/4-20X8.5" 304S/S DOUBLE END | 23.62 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|--|-----------------|
| JP-05306-004-29-03 | BOLT-316 S/S HEX HD 1/4-20 X 3-1/4" (FCN9) | 7.01 |
| JP-05306-004-29-34 | BOLT-SHOULDER S/S, 3/8 DIA. X 1/4 1/4-20 "HJW08" | 27.93 |
| JP-05306-011-36-94 | BOLT, 3/8 X 1 3/4 | 6.22 |
| JP-05306-011-62-45 | BOLT 10-32 X .375 | 0.50 |
| JP-05306-011-71-60 | BOLT 3/8 X 3/4 HEX HEAD | 1.86 |
| JP-05306-956-05-00 | BOLT, CANTILEVER HANG EYE 83051BZC | 10.23 |
| JP-05307-002-17-18 | STUD, 8-32 X 1 PROJECTION | 1.08 |
| JP-05307-003-79-67 | STUD, 1/4-20 X 5.75 ALL THREAD 18-8 | 27.85 |
| JP-05307-573-01-02 | STUD, 10-24 X 1/2 SHOOT | 0.66 |
| JP-05310-002-75-58 | CLIP, U FAST(94808A310) 10-32 | 2.07 |
| JP-05310-002-83-12 | NUT THUMB 6-32 NYLON 0800632TN | 1.14 |
| JP-05310-003-93-71 | SOCKET, #20 TRI GROOVE (7393A37) | 522.43 |
| JP-05310-004-26-85 | NUT HEX COUPLING 3/8-16 (90104A010) (XKFQ) | 48.89 |
| JP-05310-004-40-48 | NUT RIV 10-32 SST | 9.32 |
| JP-05310-011-17-85 | NUT STEAM COIL (91847A570) (KOPF) | 31.33 |
| JP-05310-011-47-88 | NUT, 8-32 SHOOT ON | 5.14 |
| JP-05310-011-66-49 | NUT, 1/4-20 SERRATED HEX | 0.86 |
| JP-05310-011-72-55 | LOCKNUT, 3/8-16 W/NYLON INSERT | 0.60 |
| JP-05310-011-72-58 | HEXNUT, 1/2-13 STAINLESS | 0.96 |
| JP-05310-174-01-00 | NUT, 1/4-20 S/S ACORN | 4.14 |
| JP-05310-256-04-00 | NUT, CENTER LOCKNUT 3/8-16 S/S | 1.54 |
| JP-05310-272-02-00 | NUT, HEX 8-32 LOCKING | 0.50 |
| JP-05310-274-01-00 | NUT, HEX 1/4 -20 | 0.45 |
| JP-05310-275-01-00 | NUT, HEX 5/16-18 S/S | 0.88 |
| JP-05310-276-01-00 | NUT, HEX 3/8-16 S/S | 0.92 |
| JP-05310-373-01-00 | NUT, LOCK 10-24 S/S HEX W/NYLON | 0.53 |
| JP-05310-373-02-00 | NUT, LOCK 10-32 S/S HEX W/NYLON IN | 0.45 |
| JP-05310-373-03-00 | NUT, LOCK 6-32 HEX W/NYLON INS | 81.33 |
| JP-05310-374-01-00 | NUT, LOCK1/4-20 HEX W/NYLON INSERT | 0.66 |
| JP-05310-374-02-00 | NUT, LOCK1/4-20 LOW PROFILE W/NYLON | 0.83 |
| JP-05310-375-01-00 | LOCKNUT,5/16-18NYL INSERT 90101A237 | 2.60 |
| JP-05310-379-01-00 | LOCKNUT, 1-3/4-18 SPANNER S/S | 183.04 |
| JP-05310-651-04-00 | NUT, 10-24 CLIP | 2.97 |
| JP-05310-924-02-05 | FITTING, NUT IMPERIAL BRASS 81LB/O4 | 10.18 |
| JP-05310-994-01-00 | NUT,WING NYLON 1/4-20 94924A029 | 0.81 |
| JP-05311-002-77-79 | WASHER BONDED SEALING 1/4 X 3/4 OD | 1.89 |
| JP-05311-002-86-44 | WASHER, FLIGHT CONVEYOR BELT | 0.63 |
| JP-05311-004-23-13 | WASHER OVERSIZED 1/4" SCREW MCM# 91525A119 | 5.35 |
| JP-05311-004-29-35 | WASHER-FLAT S/S .406 ID X .750 OD.125 THICK " HJVNK" | 7.46 |
| JP-05311-004-58-34 | SPRING, CURVED DISK(9716K52) | 14.47 |
| JP-05311-011-35-36 | WASHER 3/8 BEVEL-SQUARE IRON (0F00) | 1.91 |
| JP-05311-011-62-65 | WASHER, NYLON .76 OD X .51 ID | 0.22 |
| JP-05311-011-71-93 | WASHER, 1/2 FLAT STAINLESS | 1.05 |
| JP-05311-173-01-00 | WASHER, FLAT S/S NUMBER 10 | 0.20 |
| JP-05311-173-02-00 | WASHERS, FLAT # 10 (05SG) | 0.15 |
| JP-05311-174-01-00 | WASHER, S/S 1/4-20 I.D. | 0.39 |
| JP-05311-175-01-00 | WASHER, 5/16 S/S FLAT | 0.39 |
| JP-05311-176-01-00 | WASHER, 3/8 FLAT S/S | 0.43 |
| JP-05311-176-02-00 | WASHER, IMPELLER 3/8 FLAT S/S | 5.65 |
| JP-05311-179-01-00 | WASHER, HOOD | 6.13 |
| JP-05311-271-02-00 | LOCKWASHER, #6 EXT.TOOTH | 0.15 |
| JP-05311-272-03-00 | LOCKWASHER, INT.TOOTH #8 | 0.13 |
| JP-05311-273-02-00 | STARWASHER, EXTERNAL TOOTH #10-24 | 0.38 |
| JP-05311-273-03-00 | LOCKWASHER, INTERNAL TOOTH #10 | 0.25 |
| JP-05311-274-01-00 | LOCKWASHER, SPRING 1/4 | 0.56 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|---|----------|
| JP-05311-275-01-00 | LOCKWASHER, SPLIT 5/16 S/S | 0.50 |
| JP-05311-276-01-00 | LOCKWASHER, 3/8 | 0.53 |
| JP-05311-279-02-00 | LOCKWASHER, SPANNER (WSO6) | 97.48 |
| JP-05311-369-01-00 | WASHER, BLACK PHENOLIC | 88.59 |
| JP-05311-369-02-00 | WASHER,FLAT WHITE 2-1/2X3/16X1-3/16 | 42.44 |
| JP-05311-369-03-00 | WASHER, NYLON | 0.57 |
| JP-05311-369-08-00 | WASHER, NYLATRON | 14.26 |
| JP-05315-002-05-86 | COTTER PIN, 1/8 X 1 1/2 STAINLESS | 0.66 |
| JP-05315-002-15-39 | HAIRPIN, 1/2" TO 3/4" S/S 92391A165 | 5.30 |
| JP-05315-002-67-29 | SPRING, DOOR TALL | 474.56 |
| JP-05315-002-93-44 | SPRING, .046 WIRE LE-046DE-7-S | 58.14 |
| JP-05315-002-94-91 | SPRING, SHORT DOOR, JFT | 537.50 |
| JP-05315-003-91-94 | F-KEY, BELT DRIVE WHEEL 1" | 23.54 |
| JP-05315-003-91-95 | F-KEY, BELT DRIVE WHEEL 1 1/2" | 37.03 |
| JP-05315-004-07-24 | PIN CLEVIS .312 X 1.25 LONG S/S (92735A340) "HJVNM" | 29.28 |
| JP-05315-011-60-09 | COTTER PIN, 1/8 X 1 S/S | 0.55 |
| JP-05315-011-71-90 | SPRING, AJUSTER S/S.72OD X 1.75LG | 5.32 |
| JP-05315-011-82-99 | SPRING .045 WIRE .36 OD 1.50 LG. | 14.07 |
| JP-05315-011-83-51 | DRIVE SPRING,3.25 LONG/1.25O.D./13 | 20.04 |
| JP-05315-107-01-00 | KEY, WOODRUFF 3/16X 5/8 | 53.83 |
| JP-05315-207-01-00 | COTTER PIN, S/S 3/32DIA X 3/4 LONG | 0.39 |
| JP-05315-407-06-00 | SPRING PIN, 1/4 DIA X 1 1/4 LONG | 1.67 |
| JP-05315-700-01-00 | PIN, CLEVIS 5/16 X 1-3/8 LONG | 1.54 |
| JP-05315-700-03-00 | RING, WIRE SPRING (O.D. PIN) | 25.18 |
| JP-05315-700-05-00 | PIN CLEVIS .305"O.D. X 1-1/2 LONG | 14.41 |
| JP-05315-700-06-00 | PIN, QUICK DISCONNECT | 26.79 |
| JP-05315-707-02-00 | PLUNGER, S/S BALL 5/16-18NC SSB-56 | 76.26 |
| JP-05320-003-06-98 | RIVET 1/8 X 3/8 LONG POP | 0.58 |
| JP-05320-003-81-07 | RIVET, FLAT HEAD SOLID, 1/4 X3/4 (97386A347) | 6.71 |
| JP-05320-107-07-00 | RIVET, SS CTR FLAT HEAD 3/16 X 5/8 | 4.23 |
| JP-05325-002-42-65 | GROMMET, CHEMICAL TUBE 9600K | 0.66 |
| JP-05325-002-73-85 | BUTTON, DOOR SILENCER #1432A11 | 2.69 |
| JP-05325-011-46-73 | GROMMET, 1/2OD X 3/8ID (HHS 2175) | 0.58 |
| JP-05330-001-99-64 | GASKET, GEAR CASE | 71.05 |
| JP-05330-002-10-56 | GASKET, TUB DRAIN RTPLACEMENT | 55.92 |
| JP-05330-002-14-48 | GASKET, AIR GAP BASE | 36.62 |
| JP-05330-002-15-44 | O RING, 7/16ID X 9/16OD DOUBLE SEAL | 0.66 |
| JP-05330-002-19-40 | GASKET, 3/4 PUSHLOCK FITTING | 5.50 |
| JP-05330-002-34-22 | SEAL, FOR(07-85)MOTOR(300010) | 137.98 |
| JP-05330-002-34-23 | O RING, (07-85) MOTOR(500001) | 19.45 |
| JP-05330-002-34-77 | GASKET, HZ-24 MANIFOLD | 20.46 |
| JP-05330-002-41-28 | KIT, SHIM MOTOR | 63.41 |
| JP-05330-002-41-48 | GASKET, MOTOR TS-57 (ECL-4-50) | 75.28 |
| JP-05330-002-42-86 | GASKET, PUMP MOTOR 23633-B(2-50-93) | 17.59 |
| JP-05330-002-52-57 | GASKET 1/2 8694K13 25FT/ROLL | 4.39 |
| JP-05330-002-54-24 | GASKET AIRGAP | 64.31 |
| JP-05330-002-54-55 | GASKET, PUMP DISHCHARGE | 53.56 |
| JP-05330-002-60-69 | O-RING 06-117 | 3.55 |
| JP-05330-002-73-47 | GASKET, DRAIN CUP | 96.58 |
| JP-05330-002-81-83 | CASE ORING,F(JSP1,2,3&4(500021) | 19.86 |
| JP-05330-002-86-09 | GASKET, SILICONE .032 X .500 (30') | 11.59 |
| JP-05330-002-86-47 | SEAL, EPDM SPONGE RUBBER 93085K14 | 11.09 |
| JP-05330-002-87-02 | ORING, (ECL-4-SIL) | 28.80 |
| JP-05330-002-87-16 | SEAL, MECHANICAL VITON(ECL-7V) | 108.98 |
| JP-05330-002-89-84 | GASKET, WASH MANIFOLD MOUNTING | 53.63 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|---|-----------------|
| JP-05330-002-89-94 | GASKET, LOCKING HANDLE | 101.08 |
| JP-05330-003-04-12 | GASKET SPACER | 13.58 |
| JP-05330-003-04-26 | GASKET, 2 IN DRAIN LOAD SECTION | 94.38 |
| JP-05330-003-04-43 | STABILIZER, DISH | 229.55 |
| JP-05330-003-24-17 | GASKET, OMEGA-5E AIRGAP | 93.65 |
| JP-05330-003-32-34 | O-RING, 011 .437 O.D. X .312 I.D. | 0.57 |
| JP-05330-003-32-82 | GASKET, SUCTION ADAPTER | 72.01 |
| JP-05330-003-41-73 | GROMMET MCMMASTER 9307K16 | 2.80 |
| JP-05330-003-41-75 | RUBBER WASHER - GEARMOTOR 90131A103 | 6.63 |
| JP-05330-003-53-34 | CASE O-RING, JFT MOTOR 500001 | 21.55 |
| JP-05330-003-58-35 | A-GASKET, DOOR 20" | 17.80 |
| JP-05330-003-58-36 | A-GASKET, DOOR 17 1/8" | 16.00 |
| JP-05330-003-60-60 | GASKET, ZOPPAS TANK | 25.43 |
| JP-05330-003-73-71 | O-RING, SIL .103 DIA 2-1/2X2-11/16 (9396K164) | 12.22 |
| JP-05330-003-73-72 | O-RING, SIL .139DIA 2-1/4X2-1/2 (9396K85) | 11.34 |
| JP-05330-003-75-87 | GASKET, PUMP SUCTION | 52.82 |
| JP-05330-003-75-88 | GASKET, PUMP DISCHARGE | 63.94 |
| JP-05330-003-75-89 | GASKET, SUCTION CASTING | 64.79 |
| JP-05330-003-75-91 | GASKET, RINSE MANIFOLD | 27.44 |
| JP-05330-003-77-82 | O-RING, SILICON .103DIA 11/16 X 7/8 (9396K28) | 2.95 |
| JP-05330-003-78-31 | SUMP GASKET (CONS XL-E) | 135.03 |
| JP-05330-003-80-99 | GASKET, 9754-0490 ST-120 BOOSTER FRONT | 335.82 |
| JP-05330-003-81-00 | GASKET, 9754-0500 ST-120 BOOSTER REAR | 361.93 |
| JP-05330-004-04-77 | GASKET WASH SUMP | 40.55 |
| JP-05330-004-06-73 | GASKET, FLOAT SWITCH AVENGER HT-ES | 4.11 |
| JP-05330-004-13-19 | GASKET, 460V AVGHT-E HEATER | 92.14 |
| JP-05330-004-14-08 | SEAL, DOOR SILICONE (MCM #1129A95) | 31.08 |
| JP-05330-004-18-22 | GASKET, HEAT EXCHANGER | 117.60 |
| JP-05330-004-20-31 | GASKET DRIVE CASTING | 77.14 |
| JP-05330-004-28-88 | Gasket Clutch Shaft | 101.19 |
| JP-05330-004-29-06 | SL VITON OIL SHAFT 3/4" ID | 76.46 |
| JP-05330-004-32-57 | O RING .625 ID X .754 OD X .065 THICK | 0.38 |
| JP-05330-004-36-05 | GASKET DOOR L | 51.89 |
| JP-05330-004-38-10 | GASKET, ELECTRICAL HEAT | 666.23 |
| JP-05330-004-48-50 | GASKET TOP VAPOR VENT | 35.66 |
| JP-05330-004-48-51 | GASKET BOTTOM VAPOR VENT | 31.90 |
| JP-05330-004-50-90 | GASKET FAN MOTOR | 33.55 |
| JP-05330-004-50-95 | GASKET, BEARING BOOT | 33.32 |
| JP-05330-004-52-14 | SEAL V-RING | 21.92 |
| JP-05330-004-55-54 | GASKET,TOP (SEER) | 108.50 |
| JP-05330-004-55-57 | GASKET OUTLET SEAL (SEER) | 22.58 |
| JP-05330-004-55-58 | GASKET INLET SEAL (SEER) | 22.58 |
| JP-05330-004-56-02 | GASKET ENCLOSURE BACK (SEER) | 35.33 |
| JP-05330-004-59-16 | GASKET, EXCHANGER TO TUB (SEER2) | 677.70 |
| JP-05330-011-42-10 | WASHER, RINSE ARM | 5.13 |
| JP-05330-011-44-06 | SEAL, PUMP CRANE #098678 | 171.60 |
| JP-05330-011-47-79 | GASKET, WASH HEATER ELEMENT | 10.21 |
| JP-05330-011-61-34 | GASKET, WASH HEATER | 8.04 |
| JP-05330-011-68-55 | GASKET, GUTTER DRIVE | 37.30 |
| JP-05330-011-71-62 | GASKET, MOTOR | 34.40 |
| JP-05330-011-71-98 | SEAL, MOTOR AJ SERIES CONVEYOR | 138.44 |
| JP-05330-011-72-27 | GASKET, RINSE DRAIN PLATE | 31.53 |
| JP-05330-011-74-55 | O-RING,RINSE ARM 13/16 OD X 5/8 I | 1.40 |
| JP-05330-011-74-56 | O-RING, WASH ARM 1 3/4 OD X 1 1/2 | 1.14 |
| JP-05330-011-95-18 | GASKET, ECL 4 PUMP | 67.77 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|---|-----------------|
| JP-05330-021-40-87 | GASKET, SUCTION ADAPTER | 14.37 |
| JP-05330-031-83-47 | GASKET, TOP VENT COWL | 21.14 |
| JP-05330-031-83-48 | GASKET, SIDE VENT COWL | 5.27 |
| JP-05330-100-01-10 | GASKET, NYLATRON | 3.70 |
| JP-05330-100-10-00 | STRIP 1/2 X 1/8 SPONGE RUBBER 25FT OR 50FT PER ROLL | 2.88 |
| JP-05330-111-35-15 | O-RING,WASH MANIFOLD 13/16ID X 1-1/ | 2.01 |
| JP-05330-111-42-16 | O-RING, 2 IN WASH & RINSE SPINDLE | 12.13 |
| JP-05330-111-42-81 | GASKET, (VELLUMOID) .06 TK | 7.53 |
| JP-05330-111-59-90 | GASKET F(50-93)#23633-A | 21.98 |
| JP-05330-200-01-06 | GASKET, BRACKET HOOD SUPPORT 2 1/2X | 12.37 |
| JP-05330-200-01-70 | TUB HEATER GASKET | 12.13 |
| JP-05330-200-02-06 | GASKET, RINSE FEED PIPE MODEL 10 | 6.22 |
| JP-05330-200-02-70 | BOOSTER HEATER GASKET | 15.10 |
| JP-05330-200-03-06 | GASKET,I.S. PUMP | 17.82 |
| JP-05330-200-11-00 | GASKET, WASHER 2 1/2 7/32 | 19.91 |
| JP-05330-200-13-00 | GASKET HEATER WATLOW(290-49-41-1) | 168.15 |
| JP-05330-200-19-00 | GASKET NYLATRON 3/4 X 1/16 | 14.49 |
| JP-05330-200-23-00 | GASKET RING NEOPRENE | 9.35 |
| JP-05330-200-25-00 | GASKET, LUNDY PROBE COVER | 6.42 |
| JP-05330-200-27-00 | GASKET GRAY EXTRUDED | 75.28 |
| JP-05330-200-34-00 | GASKET, PUMP WHITE NEOPRENE | 14.35 |
| JP-05330-200-35-00 | GASKET, PUMP FLANGE | 34.56 |
| JP-05330-200-38-00 | GASKET, PUMP(5K115) | 91.41 |
| JP-05330-200-39-00 | GASKET, LOWER (MOTOR) | 67.39 |
| JP-05330-200-44-00 | GASKET, HEATER NEOPRENE | 10.21 |
| JP-05330-200-67-20 | GASKET DRAIN HOUSING | 8.39 |
| JP-05330-300-02-27 | SEAL CERAMIC | 35.77 |
| JP-05330-300-03-00 | SEAL ASSY 10K6 | 320.55 |
| JP-05330-300-06-27 | SEAL, PUMP TYPE 21 | 454.50 |
| JP-05330-300-07-27 | SEAL PUMP (22929-C) | 283.00 |
| JP-05330-300-09-27 | PUMP SEAL CRANE | 191.72 |
| JP-05330-300-13-00 | PUMP SEAL BURKS(21271) | 521.31 |
| JP-05330-400-03-08 | O-RING PARKER | 4.54 |
| JP-05330-400-04-08 | O-RING, WASH OVERFLOW | 5.01 |
| JP-05330-400-05-00 | O RING FOR DRAIN FITTING | 6.98 |
| JP-05330-400-12-00 | O RING FOR LEVER OPER. DRAIN VALVE | 1.76 |
| JP-05330-400-12-08 | O RING 1-1/4ID X 1-7/16OD | 1.31 |
| JP-05330-400-13-00 | O-RING, 23001 | 115.76 |
| JP-05330-400-16-00 | O-RING RINSE HUB W/R SPRAY ASSY | 7.73 |
| JP-05330-400-18-00 | O-RING, GASKET(21333) | 17.59 |
| JP-05330-500-18-00 | MANIFOLD GASKET | 4.39 |
| JP-05330-500-23-00 | GASKET ROUND(23453) | 16.03 |
| JP-05330-600-01-00 | DOOR EDGE, UHMW, 22 7/8 LONG | 30.54 |
| JP-05330-600-02-00 | DOOR EDGE, POLYPENCE NYLON 12 | 20.13 |
| JP-05330-600-04-00 | EDGE, DOOR NYLATRON PC2 1 | 23.67 |
| JP-05340-001-96-30 | HANDLE,SS PADDLE LATCH DOOR P90-1000(100CTN) | 138.91 |
| JP-05340-002-14-55 | FEET, 3" ADJUSTABLE | 125.61 |
| JP-05340-002-63-86 | WHEEL, PVC (FLIGHT UNITS) | 3.08 |
| JP-05340-002-71-71 | LEG, 3/8-16 ADJ GL3324 ZINC PLATED | 9.38 |
| JP-05340-002-80-97 | LATCH,67600000700 DOOR COMPRESS | 301.80 |
| JP-05340-002-87-62 | SPRING, S/S LEE LC-080J-12-S | 45.72 |
| JP-05340-002-88-76 | RING, RETAINER | 0.96 |
| JP-05340-002-90-39 | SPRING, SLIDE STOP | 41.33 |
| JP-05340-003-32-37 | SPRING, DOOR | 26.97 |
| JP-05340-003-33-50 | SPRING, INJECTOR HOSE | 10.51 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|---|-----------------|
| JP-05340-003-41-83 | EXTENSION SPRING,2.6 LG, .06 WIRE | 20.18 |
| JP-05340-004-33-86 | SPRING, EXTENSION, CANTILEVER ARM | 110.11 |
| JP-05340-004-43-55 | CLIP SPIRAL RETAINING | 5.74 |
| JP-05340-004-47-53 | SPRING, CONICAL COMPRESSION | 4.44 |
| JP-05340-004-67-82 | SPRING, DOOR LATCH .042 THICK (DELTA HT-E SEER) | 91.53 |
| JP-05340-011-35-00 | END CAP, CANTILEVER ARM | 2.04 |
| JP-05340-011-37-81 | RETAINER RING | 3.56 |
| JP-05340-011-42-15 | RING, WASH & RINSE SPINDLE ASSY. | 21.10 |
| JP-05340-011-44-39 | SPRING LATCH JP-24 LC-042E06S | 16.16 |
| JP-05340-011-44-58 | SPRING DOOR EXTENSION | 23.67 |
| JP-05340-011-44-76 | E-RING | 12.07 |
| JP-05340-011-60-25 | DOOR HANDLE S/S | 38.76 |
| JP-05340-011-71-74 | FOOT, 2" SS RND TUBING W/ADJ HEX TOE A11-0851-C | 47.35 |
| JP-05340-011-72-46 | LANYARD 6 LONG W/ EYELET ENDS | 21.75 |
| JP-05340-011-83-14 | FLANG, MOUNTING WHIRLWIZARD 5141 | 47.74 |
| JP-05340-021-39-18 | HANDLE,DOOR(P1-30-101-11) | 82.81 |
| JP-05340-021-62-04 | HINGE LIFT OFF NYLON | 42.90 |
| JP-05340-102-01-00 | LOCK,67600000520 CONTROL BOX | 35.96 |
| JP-05340-106-09-00 | PADDLE LATCH 64-10-301-50 | 479.86 |
| JP-05340-108-01-03 | BULLET FEET S/S 1-5/8 OD | 41.51 |
| JP-05340-108-02-00 | LEG EQUALIZER #5205 | 12.98 |
| JP-05340-108-02-06 | LEG, SQUARE #222-34 S/S | 56.00 |
| JP-05340-109-02-00 | SPRING MODEL 150 | 49.24 |
| JP-05340-109-03-00 | SPRING, MODEL 150 CORNER AD-8609 | 131.05 |
| JP-05340-109-23-00 | SPRING COMPRESSION 5/8 ID X 3/4 OD | 88.61 |
| JP-05340-111-35-22 | SPRING, CANTILEVER DOOR | 100.18 |
| JP-05340-111-47-27 | INSERT, 10-32 THREAD #AKS7-1032-130 | 1.11 |
| JP-05340-111-58-10 | FASTENER, 10-32 MONEL 200 S/S | 4.82 |
| JP-05340-112-01-00 | RING, RETAINING S/S | 23.67 |
| JP-05340-112-01-11 | RETAINING RING | 3.03 |
| JP-05340-112-02-11 | RING,RETAINING S/S | 3.85 |
| JP-05340-112-03-00 | RETAINING RING TRUARC 500 S/S | 40.68 |
| JP-05340-118-05-00 | TRICNUT 10-32 | 1.82 |
| JP-05700-000-01-53 | SLEEVE | 5.17 |
| JP-05700-000-03-65 | HOUSING, PUMP W/EPOXY | 1,192.99 |
| JP-05700-000-05-52 | NUT, PLATED(USE 9515-300-05-52) | 88.82 |
| JP-05700-000-05-57 | HOOD,SUP'T 4 SHORTER HUDDLE HOUSE | 2,045.44 |
| JP-05700-000-10-12 | CAP, LOWER WASH W/RACE | 56.03 |
| JP-05700-000-10-36 | BOTTOM, WASH HEAD | 84.93 |
| JP-05700-000-11-01 | CENTER,SHAFT WASH/RINSE HEAD THREAD | 59.15 |
| JP-05700-000-13-43 | ASSY.,RACK SUPPORT ROD | 285.69 |
| JP-05700-000-14-55 | F-BRACKET, SWITCH MOUNTING | 70.14 |
| JP-05700-000-15-25 | SA-PLUMBING MODEL 10 INCOMING | 2,138.71 |
| JP-05700-000-16-47 | CASTING, RINSR M-10 | 97.69 |
| JP-05700-000-18-20 | SA-SUPPORT, UNPLATED HOOD NAVY ASSY. | 2,937.73 |
| JP-05700-000-18-25 | IMPELLER, 1/2-20 TAP NSU | 797.56 |
| JP-05700-000-19-11 | IMPELLER, S/S CASTING | 157.95 |
| JP-05700-000-23-39 | SHAFT, PUMP | 456.06 |
| JP-05700-000-24-36 | BUSS BAR HEATER | 25.86 |
| JP-05700-000-24-76 | W-BRKT. STAINLESS STEEL | 262.61 |
| JP-05700-000-24-95 | SA-BREAKER, INTERNAL ASSEMBLY | 218.15 |
| JP-05700-000-26-40 | F-WRAPPER | 115.73 |
| JP-05700-000-27-55 | BLOCK HOOD SUPPORT COARSE | 861.67 |
| JP-05700-000-28-26 | FITTING, WASH TANK DRAIN | 76.81 |
| JP-05700-000-28-30 | HANDLE, M10 HOOD | 27.83 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|-------------------------------------|-----------------|
| JP-05700-000-28-65 | BUSHING HEX RINSE HEAD | 68.20 |
| JP-05700-000-28-68 | RINSE HEAD ASSEMBLY, 10 | 291.84 |
| JP-05700-000-28-91 | F-PIPING, INTERNAL VACUUM BREAKER | 78.15 |
| JP-05700-000-28-92 | PIN | 15.85 |
| JP-05700-000-29-40 | SPACER PAWL BAR BOLT | 3.22 |
| JP-05700-000-29-68 | BUSHING, RINSE HEAD HEX | 90.56 |
| JP-05700-000-29-69 | WASHER, S/S TABLE HOOD | 27.49 |
| JP-05700-000-29-85 | MOTORMOUNT CASTING RISER | 389.53 |
| JP-05700-000-31-45 | A-CENTER, WASH ASSEMBLY | 776.29 |
| JP-05700-000-31-47 | WASH HEAD ASSY SMALL M-15 | 476.91 |
| JP-05700-000-31-73 | F-COVER, LUNDY PROBE | 38.49 |
| JP-05700-000-32-14 | F-BAR, BUS | 21.92 |
| JP-05700-000-32-42 | SA-BREAKER, VACUUM ASSEMBLY | 894.42 |
| JP-05700-000-35-05 | F-CLAMP, PIPE (SIDE OF UNIT) | 18.48 |
| JP-05700-000-43-60 | TRACK, TERMINAL BLOCK,CUT 3 5/16 | 21.80 |
| JP-05700-000-47-51 | HOOD, ASSEMBLY (NAVY) | 7,600.03 |
| JP-05700-000-54-86 | F-TUBING, 3/4 X 7 1/2 LG | 19.40 |
| JP-05700-000-57-69 | WASH HEAD ASSEMBLY | 510.00 |
| JP-05700-000-57-70 | WASH HEAD ASSEMBLY | 419.30 |
| JP-05700-000-58-50 | F-TUBE, D S/S, 7/16 OD X 10 3/4 | 38.01 |
| JP-05700-000-60-57 | F-COVER, HEATER WASH | 74.72 |
| JP-05700-000-62-92 | F-5 COPPER TUBE 24 1/2 X 1/2 | 75.81 |
| JP-05700-000-63-07 | A-CONTROL, 10AB/1 W/PLUMBING & COVE | 10,710.73 |
| JP-05700-000-65-69 | F-CHAIN, SASH | 93.58 |
| JP-05700-000-66-40 | F-SOL, STOP | 21.40 |
| JP-05700-000-66-59 | DRAIN LINK | 15.63 |
| JP-05700-000-66-61 | WASHER SLOTTED | 2.35 |
| JP-05700-000-67-16 | F-SPACER, DRAIN SOLENOID | 60.31 |
| JP-05700-000-69-45 | SPRING ROD 1/4 X 18-15/16 | 47.74 |
| JP-05700-000-73-22 | BRACKET, HANGER | 14.62 |
| JP-05700-000-75-77 | YOKE ASSEMBLY | 76.75 |
| JP-05700-000-75-78 | YOKE, TURN BUCKLE END | 22.35 |
| JP-05700-000-75-84 | SPRING ROD 1/4 X 25-1/2 | 34.76 |
| JP-05700-000-80-88 | A-UNION CHEMICAL SUMP | 28.71 |
| JP-05700-000-85-64 | F-BAR, TRI-ELEMENT BUS 1PH | 15.60 |
| JP-05700-000-85-69 | BUSHING,CANTILEVER ARM | 5.87 |
| JP-05700-000-86-23 | JAM NUT, RINSE MANIFOLD | 132.81 |
| JP-05700-000-86-66 | BUSHING, SIDE DOOR | 15.95 |
| JP-05700-000-91-67 | F-INSERT, DRAIN SEAT | 109.30 |
| JP-05700-000-94-59 | F-ROD SUPPORT (VEE) | 31.75 |
| JP-05700-001-04-66 | F-TUBE, 1/2 X 2 COPPER | 19.38 |
| JP-05700-001-05-08 | COUPLING, 3/4 NPT HALF CPLG. | 20.71 |
| JP-05700-001-07-38 | F-TUBE, 3/4 CU. X 4 LG | 29.67 |
| JP-05700-001-14-34 | SPINDLE RING, WASH | 9.78 |
| JP-05700-001-16-52 | UNION, 1/4 MODIFIED 00088-0404 | 12.48 |
| JP-05700-001-17-86 | GASKET, STEAM COIL | 23.28 |
| JP-05700-001-17-87 | WASHER STEAM COIL ADAPTER | 2.69 |
| JP-05700-001-19-82 | F-COVER, BOOSTER BOX STEAM | 90.55 |
| JP-05700-001-22-02 | WELDMENT, BOOSTER TANK, M200 | 2,599.75 |
| JP-05700-001-22-16 | A-ASSY. TRACK | 612.93 |
| JP-05700-001-22-23 | SUCTION STRAINER ASSY.(3/32 PERF.) | 320.13 |
| JP-05700-001-22-24 | F-BRKT. SUCTION STRAINER | 44.46 |
| JP-05700-001-22-56 | NUT, SPANNER MODIFIED 1-3/4 X 18 S/ | 214.88 |
| JP-05700-001-22-92 | HOSE BOTTOM MANIFOLD PUMP | 28.28 |
| JP-05700-001-22-93 | HOSE, WASH DISCHARGE 7 LONG | 97.39 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|--------------------------------------|-----------------|
| JP-05700-001-22-98 | RING, BOTTOM RINSE | 4.31 |
| JP-05700-001-23-05 | SPACER, BOTTOM CORNER | 18.48 |
| JP-05700-001-23-12 | DOOR WRAP SPACER | 26.18 |
| JP-05700-001-23-96 | FITTING, THERMOSTAT | 17.71 |
| JP-05700-001-23-97 | STOP, DOOR | 53.81 |
| JP-05700-001-25-41 | F-SLEEVE, LEVER & WRAP | 14.01 |
| JP-05700-001-25-42 | F-LEVER, DOOR (CANTILEVER ARM) | 44.68 |
| JP-05700-001-25-69 | OVERFLOW, WASH WELDMENT TSTAR | 184.96 |
| JP-05700-001-26-50 | RINSE MANIFOLD HOSE, EXTRUDED 3 1/2 | 57.59 |
| JP-05700-001-26-74 | NIPPLE, 3/4 BRASS X 6 LG. | 54.01 |
| JP-05700-001-26-87 | SLEEVE, RINSE HOSE ASSEMBLY | 86.06 |
| JP-05700-001-27-55 | F-S'PORT, OVERFLOW | 40.20 |
| JP-05700-001-28-19 | GUIDE RACK | 87.56 |
| JP-05700-001-29-30 | COVER, WELD. ASSY. BOOSTER MD. 200B | 371.76 |
| JP-05700-001-29-58 | GUARD, FRONT SPLASH | 124.63 |
| JP-05700-001-96-48 | F-SUPPORT, OVERFLOW STRAINER | 92.87 |
| JP-05700-001-98-38 | MOTOR, WASH 208 VOLT ASSEMBLY | 5,624.63 |
| JP-05700-001-98-43 | F-BRACKET, INNER PAWL BAR | 258.13 |
| JP-05700-001-99-16 | W-DRIVE LINKAGE, R-L LOADER WELDMEN | 439.03 |
| JP-05700-001-99-96 | F-WRAP, DOOR CONSERVER XL | 167.17 |
| JP-05700-002-00-20 | F-ARM, CANTILEVER | 396.58 |
| JP-05700-002-00-38 | F-STRAINER, ACCUMULATOR | 437.94 |
| JP-05700-002-00-83 | GLIDE, USE 5700-002-23-64 | 15.09 |
| JP-05700-002-00-84 | F-STOP, DOOR | 41.16 |
| JP-05700-002-00-88 | F-PLATE, SPRING MULTIPLIER TS HIGHE | 46.93 |
| JP-05700-002-00-91 | ROD, SPRING CONNECTING TEMP HH | 47.89 |
| JP-05700-002-01-00 | RACK, TEMPSTAR ASSEMBLY | 1,183.91 |
| JP-05700-002-01-01 | RACK, TEMPSTAR WELDMENT | 1,069.30 |
| JP-05700-002-01-08 | IMPELLER, 60 CY MOTOR 69262228 | 3,269.47 |
| JP-05700-002-01-19 | W-MANIFOLD RINSE TEMP HH WELDMENT | 471.71 |
| JP-05700-002-01-23 | W-HOOD, TEMPSTAR HIGHER WELDMENT | 1,495.95 |
| JP-05700-002-01-27 | W-STOP, DOOR W/MAGNET HOLDER WELD | 331.32 |
| JP-05700-002-01-28 | F-DOOR, FRT CONSEXL W/JACKSON EMBOSS | 535.95 |
| JP-05700-002-01-30 | A-DOOR, UPPER TEMPSTAR HIGHER ASY | 575.86 |
| JP-05700-002-01-42 | F-COVER, FRONT PANEL TEMPSTAR HH | 483.28 |
| JP-05700-002-01-60 | A-PLUMBING INCOMING STEAM 60CY TS | 2,395.47 |
| JP-05700-002-02-04 | F-COVER HEATER BOX WH-44 | 106.98 |
| JP-05700-002-02-18 | ARM, RINSE WH-44 | 82.97 |
| JP-05700-002-02-19 | RINSE ARM CAP | 19.18 |
| JP-05700-002-02-69 | A-HOSE, 2X30 REINFORCED | 84.75 |
| JP-05700-002-03-07 | A-RINSE, FINAL ASSY WH-44 | 1,119.88 |
| JP-05700-002-03-08 | FINAL RINSE, WH-44 WELDMENT | 303.47 |
| JP-05700-002-03-13 | NOZZLE, 6506 H1/8W | 87.38 |
| JP-05700-002-03-14 | W-GUIDE, LEFT DOOR | 116.82 |
| JP-05700-002-03-21 | W-STRAINER, WH-44 WELDMENT | 449.33 |
| JP-05700-002-03-28 | GUIDE, DOOR | 23.49 |
| JP-05700-002-03-29 | NOZZLE, 8008 H1/8VV | 87.38 |
| JP-05700-002-03-30 | W-BOX, SWITCH WELDMENT | 455.66 |
| JP-05700-002-03-42 | INJECTOR, RINSE WELDMENT | 298.27 |
| JP-05700-002-03-55 | ARM, WASH WELDED ASSY "A" (TOP) | 583.76 |
| JP-05700-002-04-08 | A-SCOOP VENT OPTION ASSEMBLY CONV | 1,233.56 |
| JP-05700-002-04-39 | HOSE, CLEAR 1.5 I.D. | 186.90 |
| JP-05700-002-04-40 | HOSE, 3/8 ID X 5/8 OD 14 IN LONG | 27.02 |
| JP-05700-002-04-41 | SPILLWAY, CONSERVER XL | 488.73 |
| JP-05700-002-04-42 | GASKET, DRAIN SEAT | 26.74 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|-------------------------------------|-----------------|
| JP-05700-002-04-45 | A-SUPPORT, CANTILEVER ARM ASSY | 174.23 |
| JP-05700-002-04-46 | ASSY, STAND PIPE | 240.78 |
| JP-05700-002-04-47 | STAND PIPE, CONSLX ASSY | 179.19 |
| JP-05700-002-04-51 | SA-ASSY LEFT DOOR CONS XL | 445.30 |
| JP-05700-002-04-52 | SA-ASSY, RIGHT DOOR CONS XL | 614.11 |
| JP-05700-002-04-63 | W-ACCUMULATOR CONS XL | 539.69 |
| JP-05700-002-04-68 | W-SWITCH BOX, SIDE WELDMENT | 190.61 |
| JP-05700-002-04-71 | W-INJECTOR, FILL LINE WELDMENT | 159.73 |
| JP-05700-002-05-46 | BRACKET, DOOR STOP WELDMENT WH44 | 47.43 |
| JP-05700-002-05-61 | FITTING, HOSE EYE | 30.17 |
| JP-05700-002-05-62 | F-FITTING, CHEMICAL DRIP | 75.25 |
| JP-05700-002-05-70 | HOSE, PLUNGER LINK | 17.99 |
| JP-05700-002-05-73 | GUIDE, DOOR | 104.46 |
| JP-05700-002-05-74 | GUIDE, RIGHT DOOR | 115.17 |
| JP-05700-002-05-75 | GUIDE, LEFT DOOR | 115.17 |
| JP-05700-002-05-90 | COVER, SOLENOID WELDMENT | 246.71 |
| JP-05700-002-05-91 | W-COVER, SOLENOID BOTTOM WELDMENT | 267.70 |
| JP-05700-002-06-19 | IMPELLER, ECL-26 ES2000 PUMP | 414.83 |
| JP-05700-002-06-25 | STRAINER, SUMP CONS XL | 324.36 |
| JP-05700-002-06-83 | A-TABLE LIMIT, OPTION T ASSEMBLY | 1,081.17 |
| JP-05700-002-07-64 | W-RACK RAIL, ES4000CDR WELDMENT | 1,114.33 |
| JP-05700-002-07-65 | W-RACK RAIL, ES4000CDL WELDMENT | 994.74 |
| JP-05700-002-08-44 | W-PIPE, STAND & CAP WELDMENT | 95.32 |
| JP-05700-002-08-62 | A-STEAM COIL TS/57 ASSEMBLY | 1,548.90 |
| JP-05700-002-08-64 | A-RACK RAIL, LEFT ES4000 CORNER ASY | 1,244.93 |
| JP-05700-002-08-85 | A-RACK RAIL, RIGHT ES4000 ASSEMBLY | 1,135.47 |
| JP-05700-002-09-04 | STRAINER, SCREEN W/HANDLE WELD | 117.04 |
| JP-05700-002-09-13 | W-ARM, CANTILEVER ES4000CDR WELDME | 564.96 |
| JP-05700-002-09-15 | STRAINER, DRAIN W/GUARD WELDMENT | 176.99 |
| JP-05700-002-09-85 | A-DOOR, GLASSWASHER ASSEMBLY | 750.55 |
| JP-05700-002-10-19 | TANK, RINSE TANK WELDMENT TE HH | 3,099.25 |
| JP-05700-002-10-20 | A-RINSE TANK, TS HH 460V ASSEMBLY | 4,379.34 |
| JP-05700-002-10-59 | A-DRAIN, REPLACEMENT TUB PLATE ASSY | 338.32 |
| JP-05700-002-11-20 | W-BASKET, SCRAP WH-66 WELDMENT | 520.05 |
| JP-05700-002-11-21 | A-STRAINER, SCRAP BASKET ASSEMBLY | 564.09 |
| JP-05700-002-11-47 | BAFFLE, VENT COWL WELDMENT | 168.40 |
| JP-05700-002-11-78 | COIL, STEAM W/STAND ASSEMBLY | 1,938.71 |
| JP-05700-002-11-96 | W-HOUSING, P/W R-L WELDMENT | 2,456.49 |
| JP-05700-002-12-27 | VALVE, MODULATING NAT GAS ASSEMBLY | 2,205.15 |
| JP-05700-002-13-22 | F-BRACKET, LLC BOARD MOUNTING | 87.35 |
| JP-05700-002-13-75 | F-MANIFOLD, CON LT, 24LTF-E | 87.95 |
| JP-05700-002-14-34 | W-BOX, SWITCH TUBE TS-57 WELDMENT | 254.15 |
| JP-05700-002-14-86 | A-MOTOR, WASH 208/60 1PH ASSEMBLY | 6,120.94 |
| JP-05700-002-15-10 | F-PLATE,HOOD SUPPORT MOUNT'G TEMPHH | 56.75 |
| JP-05700-002-15-29 | HUB, DRIVE ET-2RU WELDMENT | 100.56 |
| JP-05700-002-16-13 | W-STRAINER, SUCTION WELDMENT TS HH | 240.35 |
| JP-05700-002-16-22 | A-TANK, TEMP HH 208 VOLT W/70 RISE | 5,088.84 |
| JP-05700-002-16-24 | TANK, TEMP HH 208V ASSEMBLY | 4,703.14 |
| JP-05700-002-16-51 | F-COVER, BOOSTER TANK TEMPHH | 174.17 |
| JP-05700-002-16-83 | SLEEVE, SPACER (ET2-RU) | 45.72 |
| JP-05700-002-17-68 | SUPPORT, HOOD (TEMP HH) WELDMENT | 290.84 |
| JP-05700-002-17-71 | A-HOSE, 1/2 X 24 W/FITTINGS | 242.87 |
| JP-05700-002-17-79 | A-HOSE, RE-CIRC PUMP SUCTION ASS'Y | 609.43 |
| JP-05700-002-17-84 | A-PUMP, RECIRCULATING 110V ASY | 3,228.50 |
| JP-05700-002-17-97 | WASHER, DRIVE HUB (ET-2RU) | 13.69 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|---|-----------------|
| JP-05700-002-18-17 | HOSE, 44 MANIFOLD PUMP | 71.58 |
| JP-05700-002-18-28 | F-BRACKET, SUCTION STRAINER TEMP/HH | 73.22 |
| JP-05700-002-18-41 | W-HINGE, LEFT JP24 | 97.18 |
| JP-05700-002-18-42 | W-COVER, RIGHT HINGE JP24 | 86.44 |
| JP-05700-002-18-85 | HOSE, LOWER DISCHARGE TEMP GP | 104.61 |
| JP-05700-002-19-05 | W-ACCUMULATOR, OMEGA CS WELDMENT | 1,174.62 |
| JP-05700-002-20-41 | F-BRKT, LOWER ADJUS'NT PUMP TEMPHH | 170.02 |
| JP-05700-002-20-42 | W-BRACKET, PUMP SUPPORT TEMP HH WLD | 62.35 |
| JP-05700-002-20-45 | W-STRAINER, ACCUMULATOR OMEGA CS | 386.35 |
| JP-05700-002-20-79 | A-TUBE SUCTION CONNECTOR OMEGACS | 38.00 |
| JP-05700-002-21-22 | NIPPLE,BLK IRON 3/4NPT X 14.75 L | 31.78 |
| JP-05700-002-21-52 | W-TUBE, CHEMICAL INJECTION WELDMENT | 408.94 |
| JP-05700-002-21-70 | W-MANIFOLD, LOWER WASH TEMP HH WELD | 285.67 |
| JP-05700-002-22-61 | KIT, DRIVE C/WISE GW RETRO FIT NO.2 | 2,699.44 |
| JP-05700-002-22-73 | A-SUPPORT, PUMP TEMP HH ASSEMBLY | 144.11 |
| JP-05700-002-22-80 | KIT, DRIVE ASSY GW CCWISE FIT NO.2 | 2,699.44 |
| JP-05700-002-23-03 | F-COVER, CONTROL BOX (TEMP) | 323.12 |
| JP-05700-002-23-64 | GLIDE, TEMP HH LOWER DOOR | 21.77 |
| JP-05700-002-25-00 | PLUG, FRONT CORNER OMEGA (96040050) | 33.06 |
| JP-05700-002-25-08 | MAGNET, DOOR STOP ASSY TEMP HH | 338.06 |
| JP-05700-002-25-27 | A-PACKING, JACKSON DOORUNITS W/BOX | 646.24 |
| JP-05700-002-29-09 | A-TANK, RINSE TEMP HH/463/70 ASSEMB | 5,247.60 |
| JP-05700-002-29-36 | A-TANK, RINSE 208-240V, 70 DEGREE RISE ASSY | 3,712.73 |
| JP-05700-002-29-59 | W-DOOR, UPPER SIDE TEMP HH WELD | 384.11 |
| JP-05700-002-29-60 | W-STOP, DOOR TEMP HH WELD | 47.13 |
| JP-05700-002-29-75 | ADAPTER, OMEGA HT | 45.06 |
| JP-05700-002-30-09 | HUB, DISCHARGE HZ-24 MACHINED | 84.93 |
| JP-05700-002-30-87 | A-DOOR, LEFT TEMPSTAR ASSEMBLY | 481.77 |
| JP-05700-002-30-88 | DOOR, RIGHT SIDE TEMPSTAR ASSEMBLY | 753.40 |
| JP-05700-002-30-89 | A-DOOR, FRONT TEMPSTAR ASSEMBLY | 525.02 |
| JP-05700-002-31-40 | F-COPPER, 1/2 X 3 3/4 | 20.57 |
| JP-05700-002-31-83 | W-BOX, SWITCH WELD RACK CON (4027) | 416.35 |
| JP-05700-002-32-51 | W-GUIDE, LEFT DOOR (4029) | 107.16 |
| JP-05700-002-33-05 | LEG, CONTROL BOX MOUNTING | 7.97 |
| JP-05700-002-35-40 | A-MOTOR, P/W 208/3 PH 1HP ASSY | 5,554.96 |
| JP-05700-002-35-53 | COVER, DRAIN CHUTE | 52.50 |
| JP-05700-002-36-09 | F-DIN RAIL, 2 IN LONG | 25.38 |
| JP-05700-002-36-55 | F-DAMPER, SCOOP (ALL CONVEYORS) | 63.00 |
| JP-05700-002-36-65 | F-PANEL, FRONT DRESS TEMP TOP MOUNT | 805.60 |
| JP-05700-002-37-82 | A-KIT, ROLLER CASTER JP-24 | 253.31 |
| JP-05700-002-38-10 | CONNECTOR, DRAIN LINK | 19.41 |
| JP-05700-002-38-20 | A-DRAIN LINK, ES2000 ASSEMBLY | 108.88 |
| JP-05700-002-38-21 | A-LINK, ES4000 DRAIN ASSEMBLY | 146.61 |
| JP-05700-002-38-23 | A-DRAIN LINK, OMEGA CS ASSEMBLY | 53.63 |
| JP-05700-002-39-07 | F-COVER, BOOSTER TANK ES-5 | 91.94 |
| JP-05700-002-39-83 | A-HOSE, 1 1/2 X 3 POLYBRAD | 14.67 |
| JP-05700-002-40-82 | PUMP SUCTION HOSE DELTA 5 | 52.55 |
| JP-05700-002-40-83 | DRAIN LINK, OMEGA 5 | 54.94 |
| JP-05700-002-41-21 | A-COVER, BACK DRIVE MOTOR ASSY | 279.82 |
| JP-05700-002-42-69 | W-HOUSING, WH-66 R-L P/W WELDMENT | 2,194.09 |
| JP-05700-002-42-88 | W-DOOR, WH-66 PREWASH R-L WELDMENT | 327.89 |
| JP-05700-002-43-29 | A-DOOR, AJ44 WASH W/NO EMBOSSE ASS'Y | 1,117.83 |
| JP-05700-002-44-23 | W-PLATECOIL, HEATER CG WELDMENT | 3,328.75 |
| JP-05700-002-44-33 | SANITIZER, SQUEEZE TUBE | 3.76 |
| JP-05700-002-45-05 | TANK,CM.00001 S/S 10X19.5 WLD RINSE | 4,560.12 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|-------------------------------------|-----------------|
| JP-05700-002-45-52 | A-DRAIN LINK, OMEGA 5 ASSEMBLY | 177.05 |
| JP-05700-002-45-56 | W-TANK, BOOSTER OMEGA 5 WELDMENT | 1,409.22 |
| JP-05700-002-45-58 | HOSE, BOOSTER TANK DISCHARGE ASSY | 259.59 |
| JP-05700-002-45-59 | HOSE, 1/2 X 19 LONG | 79.95 |
| JP-05700-002-45-60 | W-AIRGAP, OMEGA 5 WELDMENT | 495.25 |
| JP-05700-002-45-61 | W-TUBE, FILL OMEGA 5 WELDMENT | 339.41 |
| JP-05700-002-46-02 | WINGNUT, SHOULDER BOLT WELDMENT | 110.23 |
| JP-05700-002-46-16 | TUBE, DISPERSION WELDMENT | 245.44 |
| JP-05700-002-47-29 | A-FINAL RINSE, 44 ASSEMBLY AJ-44 | 1,442.02 |
| JP-05700-002-47-39 | F-STIFFENER HOOD SUPPORT ES4000 | 157.04 |
| JP-05700-002-48-57 | BLOCK, DRAIN MOTOR GUIDE | 150.89 |
| JP-05700-002-49-60 | A-DOOR, PRE-WASH R-L W/NO EMBOSS | 780.24 |
| JP-05700-002-50-48 | A-CONNECTOR, PAWL BAR DRIVE ASSEMBL | 103.78 |
| JP-05700-002-50-90 | W-DISCHARGE, UPPER PUMP CG WELDMENT | 1,094.87 |
| JP-05700-002-50-92 | W-PUMP, LOWER WASH CG WELDMENT | 1,541.87 |
| JP-05700-002-51-14 | W-MANIFOLD, CG WASH WELDMENT | 438.33 |
| JP-05700-002-51-18 | W-TRAY, RINSE CG WELDMENT | 431.74 |
| JP-05700-002-51-20 | SCOOP, CG INTAKE SUCTION WELDMENT | 283.07 |
| JP-05700-002-51-25 | A-TANK, BOOSTER CG ASSEMBLY | 6,173.62 |
| JP-05700-002-51-28 | A-PUMP, RECIRCULATING 110V WELDMENT | 4,110.18 |
| JP-05700-002-51-38 | A-HOSE, RECIRCULATING PUMP SUCTION | 379.78 |
| JP-05700-002-51-73 | A-HOSE BOOSTER CONNECTION GAS | 2,292.12 |
| JP-05700-002-51-95 | W-ACCUMULATOR, OMEGA WELDMENT | 744.91 |
| JP-05700-002-52-17 | A-PAWL BAR, LOADER R-L ASSEMBLY | 923.00 |
| JP-05700-002-52-24 | F-PLATE, RINSE DRAIN COVER CG | 56.98 |
| JP-05700-002-52-33 | A-TUBE, 1/4 X 60 WHITE | 12.04 |
| JP-05700-002-52-34 | A-TUBE, 1/4 X 60 BLUE | 12.04 |
| JP-05700-002-52-54 | W-PANEL, TEMP-HH FALSE WELDMENT | 497.29 |
| JP-05700-002-52-74 | A-HOSE, RECIRCULATING DISCHARGE 44G | 353.80 |
| JP-05700-002-52-75 | A-HOSE, RECIRCULATING SUCTION 44 CG | 427.64 |
| JP-05700-002-52-76 | A-HOSE, WASH COIL OUTLET ASSEMBLY | 494.25 |
| JP-05700-002-53-62 | F-PLATE, RINSE TRAY OVERFLOW | 52.44 |
| JP-05700-002-54-56 | W-DOOR, ECOLAB OMEGA 5 WELDMENT | 898.39 |
| JP-05700-002-55-52 | F-BRACKET, MOTOR MOUNTING | 191.42 |
| JP-05700-002-56-10 | A-TANK, RINSE M200 460V ASSEMBLY | 4,715.34 |
| JP-05700-002-56-45 | SUMP, INTAKE STRAINER ASSEMBLY | 304.62 |
| JP-05700-002-56-75 | W-INJECTOR, GPX RINSE WELDMENT | 316.06 |
| JP-05700-002-57-76 | A-PLUMBING P/W R-L DRAIN 66 CG ASSY | 313.93 |
| JP-05700-002-57-77 | A-PLUMBING, R-L WASH DRAIN 66 CG | 657.68 |
| JP-05700-002-57-82 | W-HANDLE, BALL VALVE R-L 66 CG WELD | 85.38 |
| JP-05700-002-57-84 | W-PANEL, FRONT DRESS R-L 66 CG WELD | 783.29 |
| JP-05700-002-57-87 | W-INJECTOR, CG RINSE WELDMENT R-L | 285.62 |
| JP-05700-002-57-98 | A-ARM, ES4000 WASH ASSEMBLY | 572.73 |
| JP-05700-002-58-09 | A-ARM, TEMPSTAR RINSE ASSEMBLY | 390.21 |
| JP-05700-002-59-36 | W-RIGHT FRAME WELDMENT | 542.18 |
| JP-05700-002-59-39 | W-HINGE PLATE (LEFT) | 127.05 |
| JP-05700-002-59-40 | W-HINGE PLATE (RIGHT) | 121.52 |
| JP-05700-002-59-79 | W-STIFFNER, RINSE TUBE JPX-300 WELD | 319.89 |
| JP-05700-002-60-26 | A-PANEL, RIGHT SIDE GLASSWASHER ASY | 347.75 |
| JP-05700-002-60-27 | A-PANEL, LEFT SIDE GLASSWASHER ASSY | 568.44 |
| JP-05700-002-60-50 | STRAINER, PUMP INTAKE DELTA 5 | 116.77 |
| JP-05700-002-60-64 | A-ARM, CANTILEVER ES4000 ASSEMBLY | 670.92 |
| JP-05700-002-60-65 | F-ARM, ES4000 CANTILEVER | 365.84 |
| JP-05700-002-60-91 | A-MOTOR & PUMP, MODEL 10 ASSEMBLY | 2,678.30 |
| JP-05700-002-60-92 | A-CONNECTOR, OUTLET PLUMBING ASSY | 117.80 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|---|-----------------|
| JP-05700-002-60-93 | A-CONNECTOR, INLET PLUMBING ASSEMBL | 158.45 |
| JP-05700-002-60-96 | PIPE, RINSE FEED WELDMENT | 221.40 |
| JP-05700-002-60-97 | FLANGE, MOTOR EPOX. & PAINT | 492.40 |
| JP-05700-002-60-99 | A-SUPPORT, HOOD 4 SHORTER MODEL 10 | 1,871.01 |
| JP-05700-002-61-01 | W-DOOR, OUTER STARDARD WELDMENT | 1,787.56 |
| JP-05700-002-61-02 | W-DOOR, OUTER 4 SHORTER WELDMENT | 1,739.94 |
| JP-05700-002-61-04 | W-DOOR, INNER STANDARD WELDMENT | 1,525.29 |
| JP-05700-002-61-05 | W-DOOR, INNER 4 SHORTER WELDMENT | 1,525.78 |
| JP-05700-002-61-08 | F-TUBE, 1/2 X 15 1/2 W/HOLE | 58.02 |
| JP-05700-002-61-09 | SA-HOOD, ASSEMBLY 5HH | 5,451.84 |
| JP-05700-002-61-10 | INLET, PLATED STANDARD ASSEMBLY | 297.64 |
| JP-05700-002-61-13 | OUTLET, PLATED STARDARD ASSEMBLY | 304.70 |
| JP-05700-002-61-19 | SA-CONNECTOR, OUTLET ASSY | 146.96 |
| JP-05700-002-61-54 | A-OUTLET, 10A EXT VAC BRK ASSEMBLY | 264.67 |
| JP-05700-002-62-11 | A-TUBE, 1/4 OD X 48 BLUE PASTIC | 16.53 |
| JP-05700-002-62-12 | A-TUBE, 1/4 OD X 48 RED PLASTIC | 16.45 |
| JP-05700-002-62-13 | A-TUBE, 1/4 OD X 48 WHITE PLASTIC | 12.42 |
| JP-05700-002-62-49 | F-PLATE, DEFLECTOR | 33.01 |
| JP-05700-002-62-80 | F-PLATE, PEDAL | 82.31 |
| JP-05700-002-62-93 | W-PLATE, TABLE LIMIT MOUNTING WELD | 367.73 |
| JP-05700-002-62-94 | A-SWITCH, TABLE LIMIT OPTION | 2,116.76 |
| JP-05700-002-63-79 | A-UNION, BRASS 3/4 WITH O RING | 79.29 |
| JP-05700-002-63-85 | PLATE, CONNECTOR | 14.17 |
| JP-05700-002-63-92 | ROD, CONVEYOR | 96.75 |
| JP-05700-002-64-43 | F-SUPPORT, FLIGHT PAN STRAINER SIDE | 196.31 |
| JP-05700-002-64-54 | DOOR GLIDE | 228.89 |
| JP-05700-002-64-57 | W-DOOR, FLIGHT WELDMENT | 4,851.03 |
| JP-05700-002-64-67 | A-KIT, 1/2 WATER ARRESTOR PRESSURE | 636.36 |
| JP-05700-002-65-07 | F-RAIL, LOWER WASH SECTION | 154.17 |
| JP-05700-002-65-45 | A-WASH ARM FLIGHT TYPE | 1,814.79 |
| JP-05700-002-65-77 | TANK, THERMAL EXPANSION | 592.54 |
| JP-05700-002-65-82 | F-PLATE, RAIL | 155.72 |
| JP-05700-002-65-87 | F-RAIL, RACK LOWER LOADER SECTION | 237.51 |
| JP-05700-002-66-13 | A-BELT, CONVEYOR JFT STANDARD | 32,614.60 |
| JP-05700-002-66-29 | F-RAIL, UPPER LOADER SECTION | 200.79 |
| JP-05700-002-66-38 | DRIVE MOTOR ASSEMBLY (208-240 VOLT JFT UNITS) | 6,164.66 |
| JP-05700-002-66-43 | F-BRACKET, DRIVE MOTOR SUPPORT | 191.51 |
| JP-05700-002-66-47 | STOPPER, DRAIN ASSEMBLY FLIGHT | 949.08 |
| JP-05700-002-66-49 | STIFFENER, CHEMICAL TUBE 9657-2573 | 28.90 |
| JP-05700-002-67-03 | DRIVE WHEEL | 868.85 |
| JP-05700-002-67-07 | A-ARM POWER RINSE ASSY | 1,728.67 |
| JP-05700-002-67-16 | F-LID, DRAIN QUENCH BOX | 14.26 |
| JP-05700-002-67-21 | HANDLE,P60-1010 TOP FLIGHT | 91.84 |
| JP-05700-002-67-28 | SPINDLE, DOOR SPRING | 68.85 |
| JP-05700-002-67-34 | DOOR RISER ASSEMBLY TALL, JFT | 1,000.52 |
| JP-05700-002-67-36 | COMPLETE FINAL RINSE ASSEMBLY (JFT) | 4,584.60 |
| JP-05700-002-67-37 | FINAL RINSE ARM (JFT) | 883.33 |
| JP-05700-002-67-50 | W-MANIFOLD, RINSE WELDMENT FLIGHT | 616.35 |
| JP-05700-002-68-28 | F-END PLATE, LOADER SECTION | 352.99 |
| JP-05700-002-68-55 | DRIVE MOTOR ASSEMBLY (460 VOLT JFT UNITS) | 6,039.81 |
| JP-05700-002-69-11 | F-RAIL, UPPER FRONT UNLOADER SECT | 142.82 |
| JP-05700-002-69-12 | F-RAIL, LOWER FRONT UNLOADER SECT | 201.64 |
| JP-05700-002-69-58 | F-CPVC, 2 ID X 3.75 LONG | 52.65 |
| JP-05700-002-69-72 | A-MOTOR, OMEGA CS ASSEMBLY | 3,597.71 |
| JP-05700-002-69-73 | A-HOSE, 3/8 ID X 12 LONG CLEAR | 28.17 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|-------------------------------------|-----------------|
| JP-05700-002-70-65 | F-TUBE, COPPER 1/2 X 23.250 | 79.71 |
| JP-05700-002-70-66 | F-TUBE COPPER 1/2 X 19.125 | 68.86 |
| JP-05700-002-71-00 | W-BOOSTER TANK JPX-300 | 2,275.77 |
| JP-05700-002-71-11 | W-PANEL, UPPER CONTROL WELDMENT | 266.12 |
| JP-05700-002-71-64 | F-LEVER, DOOR L.H. | 42.44 |
| JP-05700-002-71-80 | W-DOOR INNER JPX-300 WELDMENT | 160.29 |
| JP-05700-002-72-17 | A-PRESSURE HOSE ASSEMBLY | 51.61 |
| JP-05700-002-72-48 | A-PERI PUMP, 14 RPM 240 VOLT W/BLAC | 487.92 |
| JP-05700-002-72-49 | A-PERI PUMP, 36 RPM 240 VOLT W/RED | 540.32 |
| JP-05700-002-72-57 | W-RETURN, BACK, CONVEYOR BELT WELD | 310.52 |
| JP-05700-002-72-58 | W-RETURN, FRONT CONVEYOR BELT WELD | 316.01 |
| JP-05700-002-72-89 | F-SUPPORT, TEMPSTAR HOOD | 200.18 |
| JP-05700-002-72-90 | A-HOSE, WASH JPX-300L 19 | 228.87 |
| JP-05700-002-72-96 | F-DOOR LEVER R.H. | 26.92 |
| JP-05700-002-72-97 | W-DOOR LEVER WELDMENT | 31.10 |
| JP-05700-002-73-36 | A-CURTAIN, LONG PRISON ASSEMBLY | 639.59 |
| JP-05700-002-73-37 | A-CURTAIN, SHORT PRISON ASSEMBLY | 562.60 |
| JP-05700-002-73-72 | DRAIN CUP WELDMENT | 412.74 |
| JP-05700-002-74-10 | F-NIPPLE 3/4 X 18 LONG BLACK IRON | 73.16 |
| JP-05700-002-74-56 | A-RACK GUIDE, 64, RIGHT TO LEFT | 1,172.45 |
| JP-05700-002-74-57 | W-RACK GUIDE, 64, LEFT TO RIGHT | 466.95 |
| JP-05700-002-74-58 | W-RACK GUIDE 64 RIGHT TO LEFT | 442.40 |
| JP-05700-002-74-61 | PREWASH SECTION BASKET, SCRAP (JFT) | 756.05 |
| JP-05700-002-74-77 | W-STRAINER, PREWASH PAN FLIGHT | 1,254.51 |
| JP-05700-002-75-13 | ROD, DRIVE FLIGHT TYPE | 950.08 |
| JP-05700-002-75-52 | W-PANEL FALSE TEMPSTAR WELD | 277.78 |
| JP-05700-002-75-62 | COVER, GAUGE FLIGHT TYPE | 39.24 |
| JP-05700-002-76-14 | A-TUBE 1/8 X 120 POLYETHYLENE C | 34.66 |
| JP-05700-002-76-15 | A-TUBE 1/8 X 48 POLYETHYLENE CLEAR | 19.53 |
| JP-05700-002-78-74 | F-HOLDER, STRAINER | 126.61 |
| JP-05700-002-78-99 | F-HOOD SUPPORT | 142.17 |
| JP-05700-002-79-16 | A-PLUMBING, DRAIN ASSEMBLY FLIGHT | 2,626.74 |
| JP-05700-002-79-29 | W-HOUSING, SOLENOID | 242.77 |
| JP-05700-002-79-49 | PUMP KIT W/OUT MOTOR,KJSP1 | 1,344.05 |
| JP-05700-002-79-50 | PUMP KIT W/OUT MOTOR,KJSP2 | 1,611.07 |
| JP-05700-002-79-51 | PUMP KIT W/OUT MOTOR,KJSP3 | 1,342.56 |
| JP-05700-002-79-65 | F-HOLDER, CURTAIN ASSEMBLY JFT | 96.30 |
| JP-05700-002-79-70 | CURTAIN, LONG LENGTH JFT ASSEMBLY | 847.31 |
| JP-05700-002-79-89 | A-DOOR, JFT ASSEMBLY | 7,025.31 |
| JP-05700-002-80-17 | W-RAIL, LWRFRONT P/W WASH JFT L-R | 269.27 |
| JP-05700-002-81-02 | BLOCK SPACER, HOOD | 76.81 |
| JP-05700-002-81-22 | F-PUMP RECIRC. MODIFIED | 3,612.45 |
| JP-05700-002-81-34 | W-PAWL BAR, 86, R-L WELDMENT | 1,730.26 |
| JP-05700-002-81-44 | A-STEAM COIL WITH RIVETS R-L | 1,667.95 |
| JP-05700-002-81-56 | BUSHING, RINSE HEAD .750 BORE | 61.52 |
| JP-05700-002-81-70 | W-AIR GAP, OMEGACST WELDMENT | 430.39 |
| JP-05700-002-81-86 | IMPELLER,F(JSP1,2,3&4(2034327) | 270.22 |
| JP-05700-002-81-87 | PLATE, SEAL,(JSP1,2,3&4(460012) | 225.21 |
| JP-05700-002-81-98 | F-RUN OFF, WASH | 358.50 |
| JP-05700-002-81-99 | F-RUN OFF INLET/OUTLET | 307.85 |
| JP-05700-002-82-08 | F-PLATE, BELT CENTERING | 148.54 |
| JP-05700-002-82-14 | W-SLIDE STOP , WELDMENT | 731.03 |
| JP-05700-002-82-15 | W-COVER, UNLOADER STOP SWITCH | 3,456.55 |
| JP-05700-002-82-16 | SLIDE STOP ASSEMBLY | 3,370.71 |
| JP-05700-002-82-27 | STANDOFF, CONVEYOR BELT RETURN | 76.44 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|--|-----------------|
| JP-05700-002-82-45 | W-BRACKET, DRIVE MOTOR MOUNTING JFT | 401.03 |
| JP-05700-002-82-50 | IMPELLER ASSY FOR 01-29 & 09-30 | 793.90 |
| JP-05700-002-82-58 | SHIM KIT FOR JSP1,2,3,4(721112KIT) | 29.97 |
| JP-05700-002-82-62 | F-BOLT, SPRING HOLDING 3/8 | 8.04 |
| JP-05700-002-83-55 | PIN, DOOR SPRING | 65.05 |
| JP-05700-002-83-62 | W-BRACKET, DOOR SPRING HOLDER | 87.68 |
| JP-05700-002-83-95 | F-PANEL, DRESS UNLOADER | 1,038.29 |
| JP-05700-002-84-03 | W-STEAM COIL | 1,682.12 |
| JP-05700-002-84-39 | W-RAIL, UPPER PREWASH/WASH WELDMENT | 311.33 |
| JP-05700-002-84-44 | A-GASKET, SPONGE RUBBER | 147.48 |
| JP-05700-002-84-65 | W-PANEL, END UNLOADER SECTION | 583.11 |
| JP-05700-002-84-66 | W-BRACKET, DRIVE MOTOR SUPPORT JFT | 238.95 |
| JP-05700-002-84-69 | RESTRICTOR, WASH OMEGA 5 | 10.10 |
| JP-05700-002-84-77 | W-DOOR, SHORT JFT WELDMENT | 4,465.24 |
| JP-05700-002-84-91 | W-RUNOFF SHEET FINAL RINSE JFT | 718.14 |
| JP-05700-002-84-92 | F-BAFFLE, LOWER BLOWER AIR JFT | 438.75 |
| JP-05700-002-84-99 | CASE ASSY, F/JSP1(100131) | 802.09 |
| JP-05700-002-85-00 | CASE ASSY, F/JSP2(100136) NEW STYLE | 1,009.64 |
| JP-05700-002-85-01 | CASE ASSY, F/JSP3(100133) | 859.26 |
| JP-05700-002-85-37 | A-ROD, CONVEYOR BELT JFT ASSEMBLY | 411.30 |
| JP-05700-002-85-38 | PUMP KIT LESS MOTOR F/19-87 | 1,951.84 |
| JP-05700-002-85-78 | F-RAIL, ADDITION | 294.80 |
| JP-05700-002-86-00 | SHORT BLOWER SECTION CURTAIN | 543.72 |
| JP-05700-002-86-48 | A-SEAL, ELECTRICAL BOX SHORT | 555.92 |
| JP-05700-002-86-49 | A-SEAL, ELECTRICAL BOX LONG | 562.06 |
| JP-05700-002-86-50 | ASSEMBLY, STEAM COIL JFT SERIES | 2,153.71 |
| JP-05700-002-87-05 | SPACER, DRAIN HANDLE | 50.74 |
| JP-05700-002-87-99 | A-HOSE, MACHINE FILL | 320.32 |
| JP-05700-002-88-00 | A-HOSE, FILL SOLENOID TO AIR GAP | 446.64 |
| JP-05700-002-88-05 | A-HOSE, FIN RNS WATER SUPPLY ASSY | 1,558.72 |
| JP-05700-002-88-07 | A-SWITCH15FT STRIKEPLATE TLMT OPT | 1,081.17 |
| JP-05700-002-88-24 | WASH & POWER RINSE SECTION PAN STRAINERS (JFT) | 1,362.10 |
| JP-05700-002-88-43 | CHAIN, DRIVE MOTOR | 248.35 |
| JP-05700-002-89-35 | F-BRACKET, LEFT, LOCKING HANDLE | 85.94 |
| JP-05700-002-89-38 | F-SHIELD, LOWER WASH ARM | 272.84 |
| JP-05700-002-89-93 | W-HANDLE, ARM LOCKING JFT | 493.16 |
| JP-05700-002-89-96 | W-BRACKET, FRONT LOWER WASH ARM JFT | 204.37 |
| JP-05700-002-90-53 | W-RAIL, LEFT LOWER WASH ARM JFT | 143.27 |
| JP-05700-002-90-54 | W-RAIL, RIGHT LOWER WASH ARM JFT | 181.49 |
| JP-05700-002-90-73 | A-BELT, CONVEYOR JFT W/1 OPTION | 38,871.59 |
| JP-05700-002-90-74 | A-BELT CONVEYOR JFT W/2 OPTION | 43,950.76 |
| JP-05700-002-90-79 | A-HOSE, 2 X 6.75 MANIFOLD PUMP TS44 | 164.30 |
| JP-05700-002-90-96 | A-BELT CONVEYOR JFT ST 15FT OPTION | 27,535.33 |
| JP-05700-002-91-02 | F-COPPER, 4.75 LONG | 9.03 |
| JP-05700-002-91-09 | W-ACTUATOR, 66 R-L LIMIT SWITCH WLD | 327.28 |
| JP-05700-002-91-10 | W-ACTUATOR, 80 R-L LIMIT SWITCH WLD | 361.10 |
| JP-05700-002-91-18 | SEAL, DOOR | 111.64 |
| JP-05700-002-91-19 | A-TUBE, DRAIN PUMP | 53.15 |
| JP-05700-002-91-54 | F-LIFT, BALL STOP TEMP | 99.80 |
| JP-05700-002-91-55 | F-SUPPORT, BALL STOP LIFT | 45.56 |
| JP-05700-002-92-06 | W-PIN, DRIVE PLATE WELDMENT | 40.05 |
| JP-05700-002-92-62 | W-DOOR, INNER WELDMENT | 288.95 |
| JP-05700-002-92-63 | W-DOOR, OUTER WELDMENT | 1,798.95 |
| JP-05700-002-92-64 | A-DOOR, JPX 300 ASSY | 2,283.05 |
| JP-05700-002-93-74 | W-FITTING, THERMOSTAT BOOSTER HEAT | 191.09 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|-------------------------------------|-----------------|
| JP-05700-002-94-04 | W-DOOR, TS-66 L-R WASH | 552.27 |
| JP-05700-002-94-24 | F-STRAINER, LOADER SECTION | 1,073.15 |
| JP-05700-002-94-47 | F-STIFFENER, 12 IN GLASSWASHER | 40.85 |
| JP-05700-002-94-74 | A-KIT SPARE PARTS JFT ASSY | 1,666.27 |
| JP-05700-002-94-81 | W-STOP, DOOR WELDMENT | 114.55 |
| JP-05700-002-94-87 | F-KEY, DRIVE WHEEL 1/4 X 1 LONG | 8.65 |
| JP-05700-002-94-92 | W-BRACKET, DOOR HOLDING WELDMENT | 34.98 |
| JP-05700-002-95-19 | A-ARM, WASH TS-44 | 520.21 |
| JP-05700-002-95-25 | W-WASH ARM TS-44 | 267.27 |
| JP-05700-002-96-08 | A-PERIPUMP, 36RPM 115V W/REDROLLER | 540.79 |
| JP-05700-002-96-09 | A-PERIPUMP, 14RPM 115V W/WHITE RLR | 557.02 |
| JP-05700-002-96-32 | W-DOOR STOP, LEFT TS-44 WELDMENT | 31.65 |
| JP-05700-002-96-33 | W-DOOR STOP, RIGHT TS-44 WELDMENT | 42.44 |
| JP-05700-002-96-70 | A-HEATER, 12 KW 460 VOLT ASSY | 1,218.69 |
| JP-05700-002-96-71 | A-HEATER, 14 KW 460 VOLT ASSY | 1,218.69 |
| JP-05700-002-96-95 | WASH MANIFOLD WELDMENT JFT SERIES | 1,602.60 |
| JP-05700-002-97-41 | W-RINSE, FINAL ES44/WH WELDMENT | 344.24 |
| JP-05700-002-97-46 | W-SUPPORT, PAN STRAINER BACK | 421.18 |
| JP-05700-002-97-54 | F-BRACKET, RIGHT STOP | 33.07 |
| JP-05700-002-97-55 | F-BRACKET, LEFT STOP | 33.07 |
| JP-05700-002-98-04 | A-DOOR, SHORT JFT ASSEMBLY | 3,088.85 |
| JP-05700-002-98-06 | A-SEAL, SHORT DOOR JFT | 138.57 |
| JP-05700-002-98-10 | W-HANDLE, DRAIN WELDMENT | 152.85 |
| JP-05700-002-98-95 | A-CONTROL, J120 PLUMBING ASSY | 2,317.67 |
| JP-05700-002-99-28 | W-PLATE, DRIVE & ROD TS-44 WELDMENT | 466.77 |
| JP-05700-003-02-08 | F-BRACKET, JPX-300 TIMER | 83.60 |
| JP-05700-003-02-24 | W-DRAIN UNLOADER WELDMENT | 89.35 |
| JP-05700-003-02-64 | HOSE, 1/2" X 6' BRAIDED S/S | 724.97 |
| JP-05700-003-03-45 | RED TUBE 1/4" X 100" | 12.62 |
| JP-05700-003-03-58 | W-LOCK, KEY BC FERRIES WELDMENT | 165.33 |
| JP-05700-003-04-55 | A-HOSE, 5/8 X 192 LONG | 111.39 |
| JP-05700-003-05-00 | F-TUBE, 2 ID X 6 LONG CPVC | 47.21 |
| JP-05700-003-05-20 | A-HOSE PRESSURE ASSEMBLY | 89.92 |
| JP-05700-003-06-57 | W-BRKT SENSOR MOUNTING WELDMENT | 12.88 |
| JP-05700-003-06-84 | W-PLATE, DRIVE & ROD AJ-44 TE WELD | 470.28 |
| JP-05700-003-07-76 | W-STRAINER, PAN EXXION WASH | 446.87 |
| JP-05700-003-07-77 | W-STRAINER, PAN EXXION W/HANDLE | 491.27 |
| JP-05700-003-09-09 | F-COVER, 3 FT LOADER SIDE | 598.61 |
| JP-05700-003-09-10 | F-COVER, 3 FT LOAD END SWITCH | 302.25 |
| JP-05700-003-09-11 | F-BRACKET, 3 FT LOAD END SWITCH | 149.65 |
| JP-05700-003-09-29 | A-COVER DRIVE MOTOR AJ REG/R-L LOA | 853.39 |
| JP-05700-003-09-53 | A-PANEL, FRONT W/MECH TIMER | 616.65 |
| JP-05700-003-09-54 | W-PANEL, FRONT W/MECH TIMER | 457.30 |
| JP-05700-003-09-61 | A-BOX, DRAIN SOLENOID ASSEMBLY | 624.70 |
| JP-05700-003-10-13 | A-TANK, BOOSTER OMEGA5E ASSY | 3,569.79 |
| JP-05700-003-10-71 | F-CATCH, DOOR FLIGHT MACHINE | 49.17 |
| JP-05700-003-10-72 | A-BELT, CONVEYOR JFT W/10 SECTIONS | 50,036.16 |
| JP-05700-003-12-80 | A-DECAL DRAIN HANDLE FLIGHT | 8.67 |
| JP-05700-003-12-93 | A-KIT, DOOR STYLE FALSE PANEL ASSY | 345.10 |
| JP-05700-003-13-40 | W-DOOR, PREWASH R-L WELDMENT | 343.21 |
| JP-05700-003-13-41 | A-DOOR, PREWASH R-L ASSEMBLY | 820.26 |
| JP-05700-003-13-42 | W-DOOR, PREWASH L-R AJ WELDMENT | 405.86 |
| JP-05700-003-13-43 | A-DOOR, PREWASH L-R AJ ASSEMBLY | 925.74 |
| JP-05700-003-13-47 | W-DOOR, WASH NO EMBOSS WELDMENT | 771.20 |
| JP-05700-003-13-48 | A-DOOR, WASH NO EMBOSS ASSY | 938.44 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|--|-----------------|
| JP-05700-003-13-53 | W-DOOR 64 WASH WELDMENT | 479.83 |
| JP-05700-003-13-54 | A-DOOR, 64 WASH ASSEMBLY | 826.54 |
| JP-05700-003-13-64 | A-PAWL BAR 86 R-L W/LOADER | 2,377.63 |
| JP-05700-003-13-76 | A-GASKET, DOOR LABYRINTH 21.375 CUT | 65.90 |
| JP-05700-003-13-77 | A-GROMMET, DOOR LABYRINTH 20.25 CUT | 99.67 |
| JP-05700-003-14-37 | A-CURTAIN, LONG PRISON WH ASSY | 722.76 |
| JP-05700-003-14-91 | A-SWITCH, PRIME W/ORING ASSY | 242.09 |
| JP-05700-003-14-92 | A-SWITCH, OFF/ON W/ORING ASSY | 253.92 |
| JP-05700-003-15-36 | A-HOSE, 2.83 OD X 2.5 X 4 LONG | 119.06 |
| JP-05700-003-15-37 | A-HOSE, 3.33 OD X 3 ID X 4 LONG | 128.11 |
| JP-05700-003-16-65 | W-SPRAY HALO WELDMENT | 437.46 |
| JP-05700-003-16-82 | F-LID, CONTROL BOX CONSL | 276.17 |
| JP-05700-003-16-90 | A-TANK, BOOSTER DELTA5-E ASSY | 2,826.56 |
| JP-05700-003-17-98 | W-HOOK, CURTAIN WELDMENT | 50.31 |
| JP-05700-003-18-18 | F-BRACKET, PROBE | 10.38 |
| JP-05700-003-18-94 | A-BOOSTER HEATER L-R W/BLOWER | 14,758.45 |
| JP-05700-003-19-43 | A-FILL TUBE, JFT PLUMBING ASSY | 1,198.66 |
| JP-05700-003-20-67 | WHITE TUBE 1/4" X 100" | 39.89 |
| JP-05700-003-20-68 | BLUE TUBE 1/4" X 100" | 41.21 |
| JP-05700-003-22-01 | INJECTOR ASSEMBLY | 395.61 |
| JP-05700-003-22-08 | A-OUTLET PLUMBING, VAC BRKR | 549.36 |
| JP-05700-003-22-12 | STRAINER LOAD AND UNLOAD DRAIN | 402.59 |
| JP-05700-003-22-46 | F-COVER, SOLENOID BOX | 95.37 |
| JP-05700-003-22-54 | W-SUPPORT, CONSL HOOD WELDMENT | 270.70 |
| JP-05700-003-22-89 | TUBE, XL60 3/16 X 8 TYGOPENE AN8AM | 19.68 |
| JP-05700-003-22-99 | W-UNLOAD/LOAD STRAINER WELDMENT | 466.65 |
| JP-05700-003-23-24 | W-BUTTON GUARD, CONTROL BOX | 145.47 |
| JP-05700-003-23-48 | W-AIR GAP, OMEGA-5E WELDMENT | 580.74 |
| JP-05700-003-24-10 | A-CLAMP, WASH ARM ASS'Y | 1,023.93 |
| JP-05700-003-24-23 | F-COVER, SENSOR | 67.80 |
| JP-05700-003-24-25 | F-PLUMBING, SUPPORT BRACKET CONSL2 | 60.82 |
| JP-05700-003-24-36 | W-PANEL, OMEGA-5E SIDE WELDMENT | 384.67 |
| JP-05700-003-25-02 | A-PERI PUMP, 36 RPM | 535.45 |
| JP-05700-003-25-03 | A-PERI PUMP, 14 RPM | 563.05 |
| JP-05700-003-25-80 | PEG, FLIGHT MACHINE | 6.91 |
| JP-05700-003-26-40 | A-PAWL BAR, PRISION 86 L-R | 1,046.24 |
| JP-05700-003-26-62 | DOOR HANDLE,6900032662 | 175.06 |
| JP-05700-003-27-69 | F-TERMINAL BLOCK BOX | 163.79 |
| JP-05700-003-27-70 | F-TERMINAL BLOCK BOX COVER | 141.13 |
| JP-05700-003-29-10 | A-HOSE, 3/4 W/FITTINGS | 305.41 |
| JP-05700-003-29-68 | F-HOSE, 3/4 X 11 | 49.27 |
| JP-05700-003-30-38 | SQUEEZE TUBE END | 5.52 |
| JP-05700-003-30-54 | F-COVER, CONTROL BOX OMEGA-5E | 84.53 |
| JP-05700-003-31-43 | W- SWITCH BRACKET | 120.49 |
| JP-05700-003-31-47 | A-CONTROL PANEL 208/60/1 | 2,446.26 |
| JP-05700-003-31-57 | COMPLETE PUMP & MOTOR ASSEMBLY, 60 HZ W/ BRACKET | 4,574.49 |
| JP-05700-003-31-59 | CAP, WASH ARM END (OMEGA/DELTA 5) | 14.54 |
| JP-05700-003-31-60 | SA-WASH ARMS OMEGA/DELTA 5 | 576.06 |
| JP-05700-003-31-64 | SA- CONTROL PANEL WIRED | 2,063.11 |
| JP-05700-003-31-86 | A-PERI PUMP, 14 RPM 240VOLTJACKSON | 469.45 |
| JP-05700-003-31-90 | WELDMENT, RIGH FRAME, STAINLESS STE | 907.29 |
| JP-05700-003-31-91 | WELDMENT, LEFT FRAME, STAINLESS STE | 856.13 |
| JP-05700-003-31-93 | F-SPACER, DRAIN VALVE | 49.00 |
| JP-05700-003-31-94 | A-BOOSTER TANK ASSEMBLY | 3,139.35 |
| JP-05700-003-31-95 | RINSE TANK WELDMENT/ AVENGER HT | 2,372.77 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|---|-----------------|
| JP-05700-003-32-09 | COMPLETE DOOR ASSEMBLY/ AVENGER | 3,987.45 |
| JP-05700-003-32-14 | A-VACUUM, PLUMBING ASSEMBLY | 984.94 |
| JP-05700-003-32-15 | A-INCOMING PLUMBING, VACUUM BREAKER | 241.42 |
| JP-05700-003-32-16 | F-TUBE, COPPER 1/2" X 22" | 37.85 |
| JP-05700-003-32-17 | INCOMING PLUMBING ASSEMBLY (AVENGER HT) | 2,447.89 |
| JP-05700-003-32-21 | A-DOOR SWITCH AND BRACKET | 486.59 |
| JP-05700-003-32-32 | SPRING, LATCH | 30.14 |
| JP-05700-003-32-33 | NUT, LATCH | 7.74 |
| JP-05700-003-32-42 | W-RINSE TUBE STIFFNER | 234.61 |
| JP-05700-003-32-50 | PLUG, SHROUD | 5.17 |
| JP-05700-003-32-55 | STOP, DOOR HINGE | 7.87 |
| JP-05700-003-32-60 | HINGE STOP ASSEMBLY, LEFT | 297.87 |
| JP-05700-003-32-61 | HINGE STOP ASSEMBLY, RIGHT | 297.87 |
| JP-05700-003-32-62 | W-STOP, LEFT HINGE | 182.26 |
| JP-05700-003-32-63 | W-STOP, RIGHT HINGE | 168.68 |
| JP-05700-003-32-71 | HINGE, LEFT WELDMENT | 189.47 |
| JP-05700-003-32-72 | HINGE, RIGHT WELDMENT | 189.47 |
| JP-05700-003-32-85 | DOOR SPRING, AVENGER SERIES | 25.43 |
| JP-05700-003-32-91 | W-KICK PLATE | 636.08 |
| JP-05700-003-33-21 | F-INNER DOOR, | 264.90 |
| JP-05700-003-33-25 | W-STRAINER, ACCUMULATOR WELDMENT | 592.56 |
| JP-05700-003-33-29 | TRACK PERIPUMP AVENGER LT | 128.96 |
| JP-05700-003-33-37 | W-WELDMENT OUTER DOOR | 970.40 |
| JP-05700-003-33-38 | F-BAFFLE, DOOR | 107.14 |
| JP-05700-003-33-42 | HINGE SPACER AVENGER | 46.88 |
| JP-05700-003-33-49 | F-INJECTOR HOSE | 47.13 |
| JP-05700-003-33-54 | A-PLATE, SWITCH MOUNT | 108.90 |
| JP-05700-003-33-57 | RED TUBE 1/4" X 120" | 14.41 |
| JP-05700-003-33-58 | RED TUBE 1/4" X 72" | 10.01 |
| JP-05700-003-33-59 | A-TUBE,RED 1/4 X 14.5 POLYETHYLENE | 36.82 |
| JP-05700-003-33-60 | 1/8" X 93" CLEAR TUBE | 14.35 |
| JP-05700-003-33-61 | 1/8" X 120" CLEAR TUBE | 18.69 |
| JP-05700-003-33-63 | CW 250 PE UV BLACK 12" | 10.21 |
| JP-05700-003-33-97 | A-PLUMBING, INLET BOOSTER | 226.77 |
| JP-05700-003-33-98 | A-PLUMBING, INLET VALVE-BOOSTER | 314.98 |
| JP-05700-003-33-99 | A-PLUMBING, INLET HOOK-UP | 355.45 |
| JP-05700-003-34-36 | A-INCOMING PLUMBING | 871.55 |
| JP-05700-003-34-63 | A-CONTROL PANEL 115V LT | 1,886.36 |
| JP-05700-003-34-80 | START SWITCH ASSEMBLY | 452.46 |
| JP-05700-003-35-29 | W-DOOR WELDMENT, DELTA 5A | 1,056.34 |
| JP-05700-003-35-30 | A-DOOR ASSEMBLY, DELTA 5A | 1,205.26 |
| JP-05700-003-35-34 | HARNES, WASH PUMP 14-3 CABLE | 106.83 |
| JP-05700-003-35-51 | A-GASKET, 1/2" X 5.333 FT LONG | 190.65 |
| JP-05700-003-36-32 | INLET PLUMBING ASSEMBLY | 3,360.10 |
| JP-05700-003-36-35 | F- BACK PLATE | 170.40 |
| JP-05700-003-36-81 | W-CYCLE SWITCH | 143.28 |
| JP-05700-003-37-04 | W-LEFT, SHROUD | 529.56 |
| JP-05700-003-37-05 | W-RIGHT, SHROUD | 454.23 |
| JP-05700-003-37-06 | W-TOP, SHROUD | 565.35 |
| JP-05700-003-42-81 | A-RINSE ARM | 227.15 |
| JP-05700-003-42-83 | A-WASH ARM MANIFOLD | 255.05 |
| JP-05700-003-42-91 | F-PERFORATED CONVEYOR GAURD | 91.16 |
| JP-05700-003-42-96 | F-PERFORATED CONVEYOR GAURD, LEFT | 320.75 |
| JP-05700-003-46-49 | W-DOOR WELDMENT, DELTA 5A NO EMBOS | 850.21 |
| JP-05700-003-46-50 | A-DOOR ASSEMBLY DELTA 5A NO EMBOS | 1,025.97 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|---|-----------------|
| JP-05700-003-46-58 | W-PANEL WELDMENT, LEFT SIDE | 324.35 |
| JP-05700-003-46-72 | F-COVER, POWER JUNCTION BOX | 76.01 |
| JP-05700-003-48-57 | W-COVER DOOR, WELDMENT | 285.82 |
| JP-05700-003-48-87 | W-HINGE & GEAR MOTOR COVER ASSY | 532.86 |
| JP-05700-003-48-99 | F-DRAIN DEFLECTOR (WASH) | 66.06 |
| JP-05700-003-49-10 | F-CONVEYOR HUB | 122.94 |
| JP-05700-003-49-18 | A-1/2" ID X 45" LG POLYBRAID | 28.65 |
| JP-05700-003-49-23 | A-1/2" ID X 36" LG. POLYBRAID | 9.20 |
| JP-05700-003-49-28 | A-3/8" ID X 13" LG. POLYBRAID | 28.71 |
| JP-05700-003-52-10 | F-PLATE, SWITCH COVER RT | 72.71 |
| JP-05700-003-52-13 | SPILLWAY, APEX | 250.49 |
| JP-05700-003-52-14 | A-SWITCH, CYCLE | 287.97 |
| JP-05700-003-52-27 | W-LEFT TENSION PLATE WELDMENT | 925.91 |
| JP-05700-003-52-28 | W-RIGHT TENSION PLATE WELDMENT | 925.91 |
| JP-05700-003-52-91 | F-CANTILEVER ARM CONSR A | 332.49 |
| JP-05700-003-53-03 | F-PRESSURE SWITCH BRKT. | 9.52 |
| JP-05700-003-53-26 | A-TUBING, TYGOPREME 1"LG | 3.30 |
| JP-05700-003-54-46 | A-PLATE, DOOR PIVOT ASSY. | 83.06 |
| JP-05700-003-55-15 | SPACER, SLEEVE HOOD | 5.44 |
| JP-05700-003-55-29 | A-COVER ELECTRICAL BOX DELTA 1200/WF ASSY | 2,232.69 |
| JP-05700-003-55-31 | A-VACUUM BREAKER ASSY | 590.30 |
| JP-05700-003-55-38 | A-ACCESS PANEL, SPEED CONTROL ASSY | 1,586.00 |
| JP-05700-003-55-49 | F-CHANNEL, DOOR SEAL | 53.53 |
| JP-05700-003-55-57 | MANIFOLD END CAP | 7.58 |
| JP-05700-003-55-98 | ASSY., AVENGER VACUUM SWITCH | 953.44 |
| JP-05700-003-56-00 | F-BRACKET, CAPACITOR | 45.57 |
| JP-05700-003-56-37 | W- REAR PLATE WELDMENT | 89.65 |
| JP-05700-003-57-29 | A-TUBING 3/4"OD X 1/2" ID X 28" LG | 23.69 |
| JP-05700-003-57-31 | FINGER, SLIDE STOP, VINYL COATED | 49.04 |
| JP-05700-003-57-70 | WASH ARM ASSY | 264.21 |
| JP-05700-003-57-95 | F-TOP PANEL | 255.17 |
| JP-05700-003-58-50 | W-ACTIVATOR ASSY | 172.96 |
| JP-05700-003-58-54 | W-SHUTOFF ROD WELDMENT | 360.02 |
| JP-05700-003-58-73 | F-DOOR,VACUUM | 89.84 |
| JP-05700-003-58-89 | W-MANIFOLD, DUAL RACK TUBE WELD | 187.89 |
| JP-05700-003-58-94 | ARM RINSE WELDMENT | 156.66 |
| JP-05700-003-58-95 | A-RINSE ARM TSTAR ASSEMBLY | 278.62 |
| JP-05700-003-59-16 | F-BRACKET, VALVE SUPPORT | 141.74 |
| JP-05700-003-59-35 | A-WASH ARM | 383.35 |
| JP-05700-003-59-93 | W-STRAINER, WELDMENT | 208.96 |
| JP-05700-003-59-96 | TUBE,WASHPUMP | 38.18 |
| JP-05700-003-60-21 | F-PLATE,MOUNTING | 43.73 |
| JP-05700-003-60-25 | WASH PUMP 1" I.D. BRAIDED HOSE | 23.19 |
| JP-05700-003-60-38 | F-ROD,CURTAIN | 36.95 |
| JP-05700-003-60-41 | GASKET TUB BOTTOM RUBBER | 277.80 |
| JP-05700-003-60-45 | MANIFOLD,BOTTOM INLET | 81.71 |
| JP-05700-003-60-49 | A-MANIFOLDBOTTOM INLET | 625.75 |
| JP-05700-003-60-73 | A-PLUMBING, INLET 1/2" | 2,349.84 |
| JP-05700-003-60-74 | A-PLUMBING, BOOSTER INLET 1/2" | 2,622.32 |
| JP-05700-003-60-75 | A-PLUMBING, BOOSTER OUTLET 1/2" | 553.43 |
| JP-05700-003-60-92 | A-RINSE ASSY, AJX | 912.64 |
| JP-05700-003-61-44 | A-DOOR RISER ASSY (SHORT) | 1,315.67 |
| JP-05700-003-62-09 | A-BELT JFT SPCL PEGS | 39,579.50 |
| JP-05700-003-62-33 | A-ROD SINGLE LEG PEG BELT FLIGHT | 546.17 |
| JP-05700-003-63-59 | W-PLATE, AJX ELECTRIC HEAT | 253.44 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|-------------------------------------|-----------------|
| JP-05700-003-67-39 | ROD, DOOR SPRING CONNECTING | 36.60 |
| JP-05700-003-71-30 | HARNESS, SWITCH PANEL | 180.32 |
| JP-05700-003-72-32 | F-BRACKET, DOOR GUIDE | 69.01 |
| JP-05700-003-72-49 | W-FRAME WELDMENT RIGHT | 420.65 |
| JP-05700-003-72-50 | W-FRAME WELDMENT LEFT | 420.65 |
| JP-05700-003-72-51 | W-DOOR STOP & SUPPORT WELDMENT | 220.12 |
| JP-05700-003-72-81 | F-PANEL, 44 LOWER DRESS | 409.29 |
| JP-05700-003-72-98 | A-DOOR CATCH | 52.07 |
| JP-05700-003-74-10 | W-BRACKET WELDMENT, DOOR SPRING | 19.78 |
| JP-05700-003-74-21 | W-HEATER SHROUD WELDMENT, LOWER | 167.49 |
| JP-05700-003-74-24 | W-HEATER SHROUD WELDMENT, UPPER | 134.88 |
| JP-05700-003-74-28 | W-TUBE WELDMENT LOWER MANIFOLD R-L | 641.84 |
| JP-05700-003-74-29 | W-TUBE WELDMENT LOWER MANIFOLD L-R | 616.31 |
| JP-05700-003-74-31 | W-STRAINER WELDMENT | 625.42 |
| JP-05700-003-74-39 | W-BRACKET WELDMENT, PAWL BAR | 135.84 |
| JP-05700-003-74-72 | F-HEATER BOX RAILS | 32.84 |
| JP-05700-003-74-76 | F-DAMPER, VENTILATION SCOOP | 59.18 |
| JP-05700-003-75-55 | W-DRAIN STAND PIPE WELDMENT | 284.96 |
| JP-05700-003-75-68 | F-COVER, DRIVE ROD HOLE | 14.72 |
| JP-05700-003-75-73 | W-VENTILATION DUCT ADAPTER WELDMENT | 216.14 |
| JP-05700-003-75-76 | A-DOOR LATCH ASSEMBLY | 156.08 |
| JP-05700-003-75-77 | W-VENTILATION COWL WELDMENT LEFT | 375.99 |
| JP-05700-003-75-78 | W-VENTILATION COWL WELDMENT RIGHT | 359.57 |
| JP-05700-003-75-79 | W-WASH ARM WELDMENT, CASTED LEFT | 1,159.14 |
| JP-05700-003-75-80 | W-WASH ARM WELDMENT, CASTED RIGHT | 1,159.14 |
| JP-05700-003-76-02 | W-UPPER RINSE ARM WELDMENT | 1,850.14 |
| JP-05700-003-76-04 | W-LOWER RINSE ARM WELDMENT | 1,288.17 |
| JP-05700-003-76-20 | F-PANEL, CONTROL AVENGER HT | 207.39 |
| JP-05700-003-76-53 | INSULATION,44 LOWER TUB(112PC MIN) | 143.30 |
| JP-05700-003-76-54 | INSULATION,44 UPPER TUB(120PC MIN) | 191.09 |
| JP-05700-003-76-71 | W-RACK PADDLE WELDMENT | 165.78 |
| JP-05700-003-76-74 | A-RACK PADDLE ASSEMBLY | 407.00 |
| JP-05700-003-76-75 | W-RACK RAIL WELDMENT 44L-R | 186.93 |
| JP-05700-003-76-79 | W-RINSE MANIFOLD WELDMENT | 369.39 |
| JP-05700-003-76-81 | W-TUBE WELDMENT, TANK FILL | 102.05 |
| JP-05700-003-76-82 | W-RINSE INJECTOR WELDMENT L-R | 196.56 |
| JP-05700-003-76-83 | W-RINSE INJECTOR WELDMENT R-L | 236.30 |
| JP-05700-003-76-84 | W- TANK FILL INJECTOR WELDMENT | 205.86 |
| JP-05700-003-76-87 | W-DOOR WELDMENT 44 | 2,295.17 |
| JP-05700-003-76-89 | F-PANEL, CONTROL AVENGER LT | 139.05 |
| JP-05700-003-77-12 | W-ELBOW WELDMENT, TEMP GAUGE | 44.66 |
| JP-05700-003-77-49 | A-DOOR SPRING ASSEMBLY CREW-44 | 697.02 |
| JP-05700-003-77-50 | W-VENTILATION COWL WELDMENT | 416.07 |
| JP-05700-003-77-52 | F-ROD, CURTAIN | 41.31 |
| JP-05700-003-77-62 | A-HOSE, WASH PUMP DISCH 2.5"ID X 3" | 43.37 |
| JP-05700-003-77-63 | W-WASH PUMP SUCTION WELDMENT | 781.38 |
| JP-05700-003-77-85 | A-HOSE, PUMP DRAIN 1/4 ID X 6.25" | 13.99 |
| JP-05700-003-78-03 | W-DRIVE LEVER WELDMENT | 807.31 |
| JP-05700-003-78-13 | W-BRACKET WELD ,PANEL SUPPORT LEFT | 53.63 |
| JP-05700-003-78-14 | W-BRACKET WELD, PANEL SUPPORT RIGHT | 24.30 |
| JP-05700-003-78-41 | W-SUMP STUD (CONSERVER XL-E) | 1,391.00 |
| JP-05700-003-78-47 | W-SOLENOID BOX | 97.73 |
| JP-05700-003-78-48 | DRAIN SOLENOID COVER | 47.74 |
| JP-05700-003-78-49 | DRAIN LINK | 46.55 |
| JP-05700-003-78-50 | F-PUMP DISCHARGE HOSE | 89.77 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|--|-----------------|
| JP-05700-003-78-51 | A-DRAIN STOPPER | 115.17 |
| JP-05700-003-78-74 | A-PERI-PUMP 36 RPM 240V WHITE TYGOPRENE | 490.82 |
| JP-05700-003-79-09 | W-RACK RAIL WELDMENT 44 R-L | 194.67 |
| JP-05700-003-79-40 | A-CONDUIT, FLEX2 3/4" X 24" | 39.22 |
| JP-05700-003-79-46 | W-DRIVE COVER WELDMENT | 685.64 |
| JP-05700-003-79-48 | W-BACK STRAINER SUPPORT WELDMENT | 136.85 |
| JP-05700-003-79-80 | F-DOOR WEIGHT, CREW 44 | 188.49 |
| JP-05700-003-80-33 | F-DOOR WEIGHT, 22 PREWASH | 46.04 |
| JP-05700-003-80-75 | W-STRAINER WELDMENT PREWASH | 743.65 |
| JP-05700-003-81-28 | F-STRAINER, PREWASH PUMP SUCTION | 77.35 |
| JP-05700-003-81-49 | A-BOX, CONTROL | 592.76 |
| JP-05700-003-81-86 | F-BRACKET, SPLASH SHIELD CREW44 DOOR | 39.02 |
| JP-05700-003-81-87 | A-BRACKET ASSEMBLY, FLOAT & STANDPIPE | 123.50 |
| JP-05700-003-81-91 | W-RINSE PADDLE WELDMENT L-R | 787.63 |
| JP-05700-003-81-95 | A-RINSE PADDLE ASSEMBLY R-L | 446.31 |
| JP-05700-003-81-96 | W-RINSE PADDLE WELDMENT R-L | 190.31 |
| JP-05700-003-82-05 | A-BELT ATLERNATING PEGS 2 OPTS | 130,382.94 |
| JP-05700-003-82-27 | W-PREWASH PUMP SUCTION WELDMENT | 762.51 |
| JP-05700-003-82-76 | W-DRAIN STANDPIPE WELDMENT, PREWASH | 191.51 |
| JP-05700-003-83-70 | W-STEAM COIL WELDMENT | 1,027.56 |
| JP-05700-003-84-57 | CURTAIN ROD, SIDE LOADER | 271.74 |
| JP-05700-003-85-38 | W-ROD WELDMENT, CURTAIN SECURITY | 32.63 |
| JP-05700-003-87-08 | A-PERI PUMP, 14 RPM JACKSON | 695.84 |
| JP-05700-003-87-43 | A-SWITCH ASSEMBLY 24VDC SIDE LOADER | 149.93 |
| JP-05700-003-88-91 | A-CANTILEVER ARM BRACKET | 92.52 |
| JP-05700-003-89-34 | W-PAWL BAR WELDMENT, 66 | 1,033.84 |
| JP-05700-003-89-96 | A-ACTUATOR SWITCH ASSEMBLY | 250.71 |
| JP-05700-003-90-50 | W-BOOSTER, RINSE TANK | 1,599.73 |
| JP-05700-003-91-66 | F-RAIL, UNLOADER UPPER RIGHT | 161.93 |
| JP-05700-003-91-68 | F-RAIL, UNLOADER UPPER LEFT | 161.93 |
| JP-05700-003-91-85 | F-RAIL, UNLOADER LOWER LEFT | 98.41 |
| JP-05700-003-91-86 | F-RAIL, UNLOADER LOWER RIGHT | 98.41 |
| JP-05700-003-92-09 | A-FINAL RINSE ARM 8003 NZLS | 489.78 |
| JP-05700-003-92-20 | F-BOTTOM STRAP | 24.98 |
| JP-05700-003-92-87 | W-UPPER VENT ADAPTER WELDMENT | 300.97 |
| JP-05700-003-92-88 | W-LOWER VENT ADAPTER WELDMENT | 516.71 |
| JP-05700-003-93-43 | INSULATION, TOP 44 | 442.31 |
| JP-05700-003-93-62 | W-COVER WELDMENT, ELECT SECT TOP | 1,535.61 |
| JP-05700-003-93-98 | A-FULL CERAMIC BEARING "A" | 901.99 |
| JP-05700-003-93-99 | A-FULL CERAMIC BEARING "B" | 901.51 |
| JP-05700-003-94-00 | A-CERAMIC LOWER WASH ARM ASSY. | 1,633.24 |
| JP-05700-003-94-41 | F-SHROUD,10AB-N70 | 335.59 |
| JP-05700-003-94-47 | A-RINSE ARM SUPPORT ASSEMBLY L-R | 155.12 |
| JP-05700-003-94-59 | W-RINSE ARM, UPPER ARCHED (58 GPH) | 1,564.77 |
| JP-05700-003-94-60 | W-RINSE ARM LOWER (58 GPH) | 538.22 |
| JP-05700-003-95-35 | W-PLUMBING, BOOSTER TANK OUTLET | 136.55 |
| JP-05700-003-99-71 | A-HEATER, 19 KW 480 VOLT ASSY | 1,843.49 |
| JP-05700-004-00-10 | A-CONTROL PANEL, AVENGER HT ES | 357.46 |
| JP-05700-004-01-15 | A-BOOSTER,230/60/1 4KW | 3,162.47 |
| JP-05700-004-01-56 | A-RINSE ARM, AVENGER HT ES | 809.21 |
| JP-05700-004-01-99 | F-PANEL, FRONT DRESS | 718.22 |
| JP-05700-004-02-37 | A-STEAM SUPPLY TO POWER RINSE R-L | 1,274.65 |
| JP-05700-004-02-81 | BAG, SCREW 10-32 X 1/2 PH TRUSS (50-09L4) ENDRIES #H8XWM | 31.75 |
| JP-05700-004-02-86 | BAG, NUT 10-32 SS HEX W/NYLON (50-09P5) ENDRIES #H8XWQ | 37.12 |
| JP-05700-004-02-93 | BAG, GASKET SPACERS-QTY 50 OF #05330-003-04-12 | 617.46 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|---|-----------------|
| JP-05700-004-03-31 | A-STEAM SUPPLY TO WASH TANK R-L | 1,631.39 |
| JP-05700-004-03-73 | W-SUMP STRAINER | 161.62 |
| JP-05700-004-03-77 | W-RINSE HUB, AVENGER HT ES | 186.58 |
| JP-05700-004-04-04 | A-PUMP MOTOR ASSEMBLY 208v AVENGERHT-E | 2,646.14 |
| JP-05700-004-04-16 | W-BOOSTER, AVG HT ES | 2,196.48 |
| JP-05700-004-04-21 | A-DOOR, TOUCH START | 1,452.60 |
| JP-05700-004-04-28 | W-KICK PANEL, AVENGER HT ES | 394.98 |
| JP-05700-004-04-40 | W-STAND PIPE, AVENGER | 204.85 |
| JP-05700-004-04-44 | A-PLUMBING INC TO REG AVG HT ES | 125.43 |
| JP-05700-004-05-08 | TERMINALS 088970317 M3 MA SET XD26 RB | 266.51 |
| JP-05700-004-05-18 | A-SLIDE STOP UNLOADER ASSEMBLY (SECURITY) | 7,138.36 |
| JP-05700-004-05-23 | RINSE ARM AVG HT ES W PLUGS | 306.49 |
| JP-05700-004-05-62 | A-CONTROL, KICK PANEL AVG HT ES | 5,053.06 |
| JP-05700-004-06-12 | COVER, CONTROL DIELECTRIC | 33.92 |
| JP-05700-004-07-38 | F-COVER, DOOR MAGNET | 32.13 |
| JP-05700-004-07-39 | F-COVER, DOOR MAGNET | 35.58 |
| JP-05700-004-07-47 | A-DOOR, RIGHT SIDE TEMPSTAR ASSEMBLY | 605.80 |
| JP-05700-004-07-52 | A-DOOR, FRONT ASSEMBLY | 682.74 |
| JP-05700-004-07-92 | W-BRACKET, T-STAR DRAIN QUENCH | 51.56 |
| JP-05700-004-08-21 | F-HOSE, 1 1/4 X 8 | 41.33 |
| JP-05700-004-08-26 | A-CABLE, 2 WIRE AVG DOOR SWITCH | 60.56 |
| JP-05700-004-08-39 | W-ACCUMULATOR, CONS XL-E | 1,364.59 |
| JP-05700-004-08-52 | F-HOSE, PUMP DRAIN 5/8 O.D. X 3.75 | 19.63 |
| JP-05700-004-08-77 | A-BRKT,TIMER MOUNTING (CONS XL-E) | 105.44 |
| JP-05700-004-08-85 | F-COVER, CONTROL BOX (CONS XL-E) | 192.97 |
| JP-05700-004-09-08 | W-STRAINER, ACCUMULATOR (CONS XL-E) | 542.20 |
| JP-05700-004-09-43 | W-SCRAP BASKET AVGHT-E | 289.02 |
| JP-05700-004-09-57 | INSULATION BOOSTER TANK WRAP | 37.07 |
| JP-05700-004-11-28 | F-BOTTOM PANEL, AVENGER | 221.20 |
| JP-05700-004-11-75 | F-GLIDE BLOCK | 54.14 |
| JP-05700-004-13-10 | A-MOTOR MOUNT, TEMPSTAR | 226.59 |
| JP-05700-004-13-13 | A-WASH ARM (TEMPSTAR HH) | 355.35 |
| JP-05700-004-13-36 | A-WASH ARM (TEMPSTAR) | 499.79 |
| JP-05700-004-13-45 | A-SUPPORT, HOOD (TEMP HH) | 770.49 |
| JP-05700-004-13-83 | A-SUPPORT, PUMP MOTOR | 227.00 |
| JP-05700-004-14-11 | A-DOOR, RIGHT(CONS XL-E) | 497.09 |
| JP-05700-004-14-24 | F-BRACKET, DOOR CONNECTING | 45.57 |
| JP-05700-004-14-25 | BUMPER, TEMPSTAR HH DOOR | 0.94 |
| JP-05700-004-14-30 | W-HANDLE, DOOR FRONT TEMPSTAR HH | 449.71 |
| JP-05700-004-16-56 | W-DOOR HINGE, LEFT | 184.58 |
| JP-05700-004-17-32 | RESISTOR ASSY, INLINE VOLT REG | 9.38 |
| JP-05700-004-17-44 | A-DOOR RIGHT (CREW2 44") | 2,570.00 |
| JP-05700-004-17-45 | A-DOOR LEFT (RACKSTAR 44") | 2,670.94 |
| JP-05700-004-17-68 | PLC,PROGRAMMED AVGHT-E | 2,161.64 |
| JP-05700-004-17-74 | W-RACK DRIVE | 1,901.10 |
| JP-05700-004-17-75 | A-RACK DRIVE | 6,080.52 |
| JP-05700-004-18-43 | A-CTRL PANEL WF-UH30-E | 1,178.45 |
| JP-05700-004-18-91 | F-BRACKET VACUUM BREAKER | 22.21 |
| JP-05700-004-19-01 | W-INLET COLD WATER | 49.10 |
| JP-05700-004-19-12 | A-PLUMBING, OUTLET_WITH HEAT EXCHANGER | 125.28 |
| JP-05700-004-19-32 | A-CORD, 2 CON 18GA CUT 32" LONG | 8.37 |
| JP-05700-004-19-47 | A-DIGITAL DISPLAY | 1,989.42 |
| JP-05700-004-19-51 | A-STANDPIPE MEDIUM | 166.49 |
| JP-05700-004-19-83 | W-PLUMBING, RINSE INJECTOR | 140.25 |
| JP-05700-004-19-89 | A-HOSE 1/2" ID X 24" LG RED | 253.11 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|--|-----------------|
| JP-05700-004-19-90 | A-HOSE 1/2" ID X 60" LG RED | 348.48 |
| JP-05700-004-19-91 | A-HOSE 1/2" ID X 58" LG BLUE | 331.82 |
| JP-05700-004-19-99 | A-HOSE ASSEMBLY 1/2" ID X 67" LG RED | 349.23 |
| JP-05700-004-20-00 | A-HOSE ASSEMBLY 1/2" ID X 69" LG BLUE | 319.12 |
| JP-05700-004-20-01 | A-HOSE PAC, TEMPSTAR | 870.30 |
| JP-05700-004-20-40 | Hose Wash Manifold 21.75 LG. | 87.91 |
| JP-05700-004-20-67 | A-HOOD ASSEMBLY | 4,049.37 |
| JP-05700-004-20-89 | F-DOOR CENTER CHANNEL | 308.78 |
| JP-05700-004-21-19 | F-BRKT, LIMIT SWITCH | 5.85 |
| JP-05700-004-21-83 | W-BOOSTER TANK WELDMENT (TEMP HHV) | 3,731.99 |
| JP-05700-004-21-95 | A-BOOSTER TANK ASSEMBLY (TEMP HHV) | 5,054.16 |
| JP-05700-004-23-01 | Drive Block | 182.55 |
| JP-05700-004-23-06 | A-DOOR INTERLOCK, TEMPSTAR | 1,181.40 |
| JP-05700-004-23-15 | W-ROD (DOOR INTERLOCK) | 126.31 |
| JP-05700-004-23-78 | A-HARNESS, 5 PIN 4 WIRE TEMPSTAR | 72.76 |
| JP-05700-004-23-79 | A-HARNESS, 4 PIN 4 WIRE TEMPSTAR | 72.84 |
| JP-05700-004-24-31 | CORD SJ (DOOR INTERLOCK) | 1.09 |
| JP-05700-004-24-32 | A-DOOR LEFT TEMPSTAR ASSY (INTERLOCK) | 731.73 |
| JP-05700-004-26-07 | W-MANIFOLD, RINSE | 235.84 |
| JP-05700-004-26-80 | A-BOOSTER TEMP HH ASSY (W/PROBE) | 3,052.42 |
| JP-05700-004-26-81 | F-SPRING, LINK | 119.23 |
| JP-05700-004-26-86 | A-RACK RAIL 44" BACK | 249.26 |
| JP-05700-004-26-87 | RACK RAIL 44" FRONT | 2,191.18 |
| JP-05700-004-26-88 | A-RACK RAIL 44" FRONT | 1,845.41 |
| JP-05700-004-26-89 | W-SWITCH PADDLE | 329.50 |
| JP-05700-004-26-98 | W-INJECTOR RINSE MANIFOLD | 148.01 |
| JP-05700-004-26-99 | A-CONTROL PANEL, DISPLAY BOARD SUB PARTS, AVENGER HT-E | 699.12 |
| JP-05700-004-27-00 | A-CONTROL PANEL SWITCH / TEMP PSI DISPLAY AVENGER HT-E | 953.86 |
| JP-05700-004-27-30 | W-STAND PIPE WELD CONSWAREFORCE HH | 102.22 |
| JP-05700-004-28-49 | A-PLUMBING, RINSE INJECTOR | 1,007.45 |
| JP-05700-004-29-02 | W-STRAINER WELDMENT CREW HD | 1,410.74 |
| JP-05700-004-29-07 | A-PLUMBING DRAIN | 785.38 |
| JP-05700-004-29-32 | W-RACK CATCH LEFT | 201.34 |
| JP-05700-004-29-33 | W-RACK CATCH RIGHT | 201.34 |
| JP-05700-004-29-36 | W-GUIDE RACK DRIVE | 205.12 |
| JP-05700-004-29-45 | W-COLLAR, SHAFT DRIVE | 30.55 |
| JP-05700-004-29-46 | F-DRIVE SHAFT COVER | 247.44 |
| JP-05700-004-29-49 | A-DRIVE PLATE COVER | 474.76 |
| JP-05700-004-29-64 | A-MOTOR ASSY, DELTA 5E | 2,585.85 |
| JP-05700-004-29-68 | W-VENT SCOOP, RACKSTAR | 610.06 |
| JP-05700-004-29-79 | A-DRIVE SHAFT ASSY, RACKSTAR | 474.86 |
| JP-05700-004-29-95 | A-DRIVE ASSY RACKSTAR | 4,423.75 |
| JP-05700-004-30-86 | A-BULKHEAD TO 1/2" BARB ASSY | 30.23 |
| JP-05700-004-31-50 | A-DISPLAY RACKSTAR | 729.67 |
| JP-05700-004-31-75 | A-HOSE 1/2" ID X 28" LG RED | 238.26 |
| JP-05700-004-31-81 | A-HOSE 1/2" ID X 38" LG RED | 271.84 |
| JP-05700-004-31-89 | A-HANDLE DRAIN RACKSTAR | 69.48 |
| JP-05700-004-32-58 | A-RINSE ARM DYNATEMP | 515.06 |
| JP-05700-004-32-59 | A-WASH ARM DYNATEMP | 871.56 |
| JP-05700-004-32-76 | A-DOOR 22 PW RACKSTAR | 1,733.83 |
| JP-05700-004-32-95 | W-LOWER RINSE ARM | 416.54 |
| JP-05700-004-33-22 | A-CABLE RS-232 / COMMUNICATION | 228.72 |
| JP-05700-004-33-23 | CABLE TEMPERATURE PROBE | 53.53 |
| JP-05700-004-33-24 | CABLE PRESSURE SENSOR | 70.27 |
| JP-05700-004-33-57 | CABLE, TEMP PROBE, WASH TANK | 27.95 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|--|-----------------|
| JP-05700-004-33-59 | CABLE, TEMP PROBE INJECTOR | 38.84 |
| JP-05700-004-33-60 | CABLE, TEMP PROBE, RINSE INJECTOR | 58.98 |
| JP-05700-004-33-61 | CABLE PRESSURE SENSOR | 104.77 |
| JP-05700-004-33-62 | HARNESS PSI / TRANSDUCER | 86.04 |
| JP-05700-004-33-64 | CABLE RS-232/POWER | 314.40 |
| JP-05700-004-34-01 | W-VENT COWL | 482.81 |
| JP-05700-004-34-06 | W-SWITCH, PADDLE RL 22 PW | 197.84 |
| JP-05700-004-34-42 | W-AIR GAP, CONS-XL2 | 310.90 |
| JP-05700-004-34-44 | A-PLUMBING, INLET CONS-XL2 | 1,176.26 |
| JP-05700-004-34-62 | RINSE ARM END CAP | 18.09 |
| JP-05700-004-34-83 | A-BOOSTER TANK DELTA 5E 115/60/3 | 2,214.37 |
| JP-05700-004-34-90 | W-COVER, HEATER BOX DELTA 5E | 15.07 |
| JP-05700-004-35-13 | W-DEFLECTOR STRAINER, WELDMENT | 82.59 |
| JP-05700-004-35-35 | A-FAN CONTROL BOX | 385.12 |
| JP-05700-004-35-60 | W-COVER DISPLAY BOARD | 390.44 |
| JP-05700-004-35-98 | LEVER SPRING START SWITCH | 31.05 |
| JP-05700-004-36-00 | A-CYCLE SWITCH ASSY | 247.34 |
| JP-05700-004-36-30 | A-Hose Plunger | 95.99 |
| JP-05700-004-36-53 | A-DOOR ASSY. DISHSTAR | 2,782.99 |
| JP-05700-004-36-55 | W-OUTER DOOR WELDMENT | 992.96 |
| JP-05700-004-36-56 | F-GASKET CLAMP | 9.76 |
| JP-05700-004-36-57 | A-PUMP ASSY DISHSTAR | 2,941.46 |
| JP-05700-004-36-74 | FTG, COMP. 1/2" NPT X 1/4" TUBE DRILLED | 27.04 |
| JP-05700-004-36-80 | W-LEFT HINGE COVER WELDMENT | 34.37 |
| JP-05700-004-36-81 | W-RIGHT HINGE COVER WELDMENT | 37.12 |
| JP-05700-004-36-82 | W-RIGHT SHROUD | 241.90 |
| JP-05700-004-36-84 | F-BRACKET HI LIMIT "COTHERM" | 6.78 |
| JP-05700-004-36-95 | A-HOSE PRESURE GAUGE ASSY | 94.25 |
| JP-05700-004-37-18 | F-SEAT, STANDPIPE DRAIN PLUG, CONS XL-E, DELTA 5 | 40.48 |
| JP-05700-004-37-73 | F-BRACKET CONTROL PANEL (DISHSTAR LT) | 117.40 |
| JP-05700-004-38-20 | F-TIMER BRKT WAREFORCE UL30H | 19.88 |
| JP-05700-004-38-66 | A-GUTTER, SIDE LOADER | 189.15 |
| JP-05700-004-38-92 | W-SUPPORT, CHANNEL CENTER, SCRAP SYSTEM 22 PW RACKSTAR | 71.50 |
| JP-05700-004-38-97 | W-BRKT, WARE GUIDE | 176.85 |
| JP-05700-004-39-39 | A-RINS ARM DISHSTAR HT-E | 433.00 |
| JP-05700-004-39-78 | W-TANK, RINSE DISHSTAR HT-E | 1,690.36 |
| JP-05700-004-40-08 | A-MEMBRANE PANEL | 490.99 |
| JP-05700-004-40-58 | W-RINSE MANIFOLD, DISHSTAR HT-E | 437.04 |
| JP-05700-004-40-72 | PLATE PIN ALLIGNMENT | 60.72 |
| JP-05700-004-40-80 | W-PIN DOOR INTERLOCK | 123.12 |
| JP-05700-004-40-82 | F-PIPE DOOR INTERLOCK | 12.91 |
| JP-05700-004-41-51 | A-HOSE, 1/2" X 23-1/2" LG "RED" | 42.24 |
| JP-05700-004-41-86 | W-KICK PANEL DISHSTAR HT-E | 319.41 |
| JP-05700-004-41-87 | A-KICK PANEL DISHSTAR HT-E | 2,520.10 |
| JP-05700-004-41-88 | A-BOOSTER DISHSTAR HT-E 208-240/60/1 | 2,601.91 |
| JP-05700-004-42-33 | A-HOSE, 1/2" X 47" (RED) | 87.45 |
| JP-05700-004-43-02 | A-PLUMB, DISHSTAR HT-E | 479.75 |
| JP-05700-004-43-33 | A-BOOSTER COMMON 208V-240V 14KW 70R DOOR | 2,408.40 |
| JP-05700-004-43-55 | CLIP SPIRAL RETAINING | 5.74 |
| JP-05700-004-43-76 | A-HOSE, 7/8" ID X 8" LG BLUE SILICONE | 1.33 |
| JP-05700-004-44-07 | W-BOOSTER RINSE TANK | 2,240.70 |
| JP-05700-004-44-23 | A-DISPLAY WF 3 BUTTON | 1,875.75 |
| JP-05700-004-46-28 | A-HOSE, 5/8" X 8" LG BLUE SILICONE | 21.87 |
| JP-05700-004-46-61 | W-COVER, BOOSTER TANK | 253.84 |
| JP-05700-004-46-82 | W-DRIVE LINK 22 PW RACKSTAR 2017 | 45.17 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|--|-----------------|
| JP-05700-004-47-33 | A-SWITCH MOUNT ASSEMBLY | 405.53 |
| JP-05700-004-47-36 | F-SWITCH MOUNT BACK 16GA | 3.48 |
| JP-05700-004-47-37 | F-SWITCH MOUNT BACK 14GA | 3.86 |
| JP-05700-004-47-47 | A-DOOR INTERLOCK DISHSTAR (208V) | 607.50 |
| JP-05700-004-47-51 | W-SOLENOID STOP DISHSTAR | 146.37 |
| JP-05700-004-47-74 | A-ARM, TEMPSAR HH RINSE ASSEMBLY | 364.25 |
| JP-05700-004-47-83 | W-BRACKET, MAGNET MOUNTING | 241.54 |
| JP-05700-004-48-16 | A-BRACKET MAGNET SWITCH | 356.09 |
| JP-05700-004-48-23 | A-HOSE 1/2" X 48" LG BLUE | 297.47 |
| JP-05700-004-48-24 | A-HOSE 1/2" X 47" LG RED | 290.58 |
| JP-05700-004-49-88 | F-PLUG RINSE ARM (RACKSTAR) | 7.28 |
| JP-05700-004-50-83 | A-FAN & HOUSING ASSEMBLY 240V | 1,541.72 |
| JP-05700-004-50-86 | W-BOOSTER, COMMON DOOR | 943.98 |
| JP-05700-004-50-94 | F-BEARING BOOT BRKT | 15.30 |
| JP-05700-004-51-23 | A-TANK RINSE M200 460V | 3,707.60 |
| JP-05700-004-51-25 | A-TANK, RINSE 460V 70° RISE | 3,591.54 |
| JP-05700-004-51-27 | F-OUTLET PLUMBING SEAL BRKT VAPOR VENT | 7.19 |
| JP-05700-004-51-39 | W-HANDLE, DOOR FRONT TEMPSTAR HH | 478.65 |
| JP-05700-004-51-56 | A-HOSE BOOSTER INLET VENTLESS | 176.79 |
| JP-05700-004-51-62 | *A-HOSE 1/2" ID X 33" LG RED | 204.59 |
| JP-05700-004-51-86 | A- DOOR, RIGHT OUTER TEMPSTAR HH | 447.47 |
| JP-05700-004-52-19 | A-BOOSTER COMMON 208V-240V 12KW 40R DOOR | 2,429.47 |
| JP-05700-004-52-27 | A-HOSE, BLUE 3/4" X 45" | 297.77 |
| JP-05700-004-52-69 | A-HOSE, 1/2 X 23" BLUE, MALE SWIVEL EA END | 113.08 |
| JP-05700-004-52-73 | A- BRACKET, DOOR MAGNET | 126.07 |
| JP-05700-004-53-22 | A-BOOSTER COMMON 480V 14KW 70R DOOR | 2,561.10 |
| JP-05700-004-53-25 | A-HOSE, 1/2" ID X 54" LG RED | 242.77 |
| JP-05700-004-53-27 | A-HEAT EXCHANGER, TEMPSTAR HHTE | 8,924.82 |
| JP-05700-004-53-51 | A-LIMIT SWITCH, ACTUATOR | 224.30 |
| JP-05700-004-54-05 | A-DOOR ASSY (DELTA HT) | 2,400.59 |
| JP-05700-004-54-52 | A-PLUMBING COMMON BOOSTER TEMPSTAR | 1,930.23 |
| JP-05700-004-54-56 | A-HOSE, 1/2 X 31 BLUE MALE SWIVEL ENDS | 216.76 |
| JP-05700-004-54-71 | BUSHING IGUS BEARING ASSEMBLY | 73.32 |
| JP-05700-004-54-74 | A-YOKE, 1/2" ASSEMBLY | 99.67 |
| JP-05700-004-55-43 | A-TANK RINSE M200 460V ASSEMBLY 70° RINSE | 3,615.79 |
| JP-05700-004-55-97 | A-HOSE, DISCHARGE ASSY | 114.49 |
| JP-05700-004-56-49 | A-DISPLAY DIGITAL (DYNATEMP) | 2,033.39 |
| JP-05700-004-56-93 | A-PLUMBING INLET, OFFSET | 132.21 |
| JP-05700-004-57-47 | A-SMART PUMP ASSEMBLY, EHT-V | 97.86 |
| JP-05700-004-58-14 | W-BACK PANEL, DISHSTAR SEER | 516.83 |
| JP-05700-004-58-31 | F-STOP CAP TOP | 55.45 |
| JP-05700-004-58-32 | F-STOP CAP BOTTOM | 43.93 |
| JP-05700-004-58-72 | A-PANEL MEMBRANE | 506.97 |
| JP-05700-004-58-81 | F-BRKT, MOTOR ADJUSTMENT (SEER2) | 6.88 |
| JP-05700-004-58-94 | A-CONDENSER ENCLOSURE, (SEER2) | 617.11 |
| JP-05700-004-59-65 | Membrane Switch and Panel Assembly | 640.27 |
| JP-05700-004-59-76 | A-REGULATOR 1/2" ASSY | 880.42 |
| JP-05700-004-63-06 | A-SEER 2 ASSY (DISHSTAR) | 4,723.71 |
| JP-05700-004-63-75 | A-HOSE, PRESSURE GAUGE | 39.02 |
| JP-05700-004-65-67 | A-DOOR SWITCH | 470.23 |
| JP-05700-004-67-53 | F-BRKT, BEARING HARD STOP (SEER) | 15.30 |
| JP-05700-004-68-71 | A-PANEL, MEMBRANE | 487.52 |
| JP-05700-004-71-52 | A-PERI PUMP, 14 RPM 240V | 377.66 |
| JP-05700-004-71-53 | A-PERI PUMP, 36 RPM 240V | 449.03 |
| JP-05700-004-71-62 | A-PERI PUMP, 14 RPM 24VDC 1/4" TUBE | 517.03 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|--|-----------------|
| JP-05700-004-71-63 | A-PERI PUMP, 14 RPM 24VDC 1/8" TUBE | 419.02 |
| JP-05700-004-72-25 | A-DOOR, LEFT SIDE LH, JFS | 2,063.38 |
| JP-05700-004-73-34 | A-MOTOR, WASH DUAL VOLT 208/460 | 3,736.66 |
| JP-05700-004-74-66 | A-CONVEYOR SHUT-OFF ASSEMBLY, UNLOAD, JFS | 2,740.05 |
| JP-05700-004-88-53 | A- ELECTRONIC CAM TIMER (CONSERVER DECAL) | 991.64 |
| JP-05700-004-88-54 | A-ELECTRONIC CAM TIMER (DELTA DECAL) | 991.64 |
| JP-05700-004-94-35 | A-PRESSURE REGULATOR DIAL-SET | 611.90 |
| JP-05700-004-95-11 | W-PUMP & MOTOR, 3HP 208-230/50-60/1PH (SSPJ) | 9,066.43 |
| JP-05700-004-98-64 | Overload Kit, .07 - 1.1A Max | 445.10 |
| JP-05700-004-98-65 | OVERLOAD KIT, 1.0 - 1.6A MAX | 440.13 |
| JP-05700-004-98-68 | Overload Kit, 2.8 - 4.4A Max | 440.13 |
| JP-05700-004-98-69 | Overload Kit, 4.0 - 6.0A Max | 477.08 |
| JP-05700-004-98-70 | Overload Kit, 5.2 - 8.0 Max | 440.13 |
| JP-05700-004-98-72 | OVERLOAD KIT, 9.0 - 13.0A MAX | 445.10 |
| JP-05700-004-99-39 | Overload and Contactor Kit, T16-.74 | 327.83 |
| JP-05700-004-99-40 | OVERLOAD & CONTACTOR KIT, T16-1.3 | 327.83 |
| JP-05700-004-99-43 | Overload and Contactor Kit, T16-5.7 | 327.83 |
| JP-05700-004-99-44 | OVERLOAD & CONTACTOR KIT, T16-7.6 | 327.83 |
| JP-05700-011-34-63 | F-BRACKET, MANIFOLD POSITION TUBE | 19.30 |
| JP-05700-011-35-92 | END PLUG | 18.32 |
| JP-05700-011-37-12 | TUBE, 1/4 OD WHITE POLYETHYLENE 80 | 9.81 |
| JP-05700-011-37-13 | A-TUBING, 1/4 X 120 WHITE | 13.48 |
| JP-05700-011-37-14 | TUBE,1/4 OD RED POLYETHYLENE 80 CU | 11.36 |
| JP-05700-011-37-15 | A-TUBING, 1/4 X 120 RED | 15.72 |
| JP-05700-011-37-16 | TUBE,1/4 OD BLUE POLYETHYLENE 80 C | 10.88 |
| JP-05700-011-37-17 | A-TUBING, 1/4 X 120 BLUE | 14.54 |
| JP-05700-011-37-55 | F-COPPER TUBE, 3/4 X 6 LONG | 31.05 |
| JP-05700-011-38-83 | 3/4 X 9 EPDM HOSE | 56.68 |
| JP-05700-011-39-15 | SA-ASSY, MC2000 DOOR COMPLETE | 3,763.57 |
| JP-05700-011-39-43 | W-KICK PLATE ASSY JP24 | 563.90 |
| JP-05700-011-39-72 | DRAIN HOSE 1X10FT | 206.78 |
| JP-05700-011-40-05 | SPACER, TERMINAL BLOCK ES2000 | 7.08 |
| JP-05700-011-40-48 | COVER, ELEC. PANEL DIELECTRIC JP24 | 52.67 |
| JP-05700-011-40-50 | COVER, DIELECTRIC BOOSTER TANK JP24 | 41.33 |
| JP-05700-011-44-23 | HINGE SPACER UHMW | 174.70 |
| JP-05700-011-44-32 | W-RINSE TUBE STIFFNER | 225.48 |
| JP-05700-011-44-34 | F-TUBE, COP. 1/2 X 18.5 LONG | 77.57 |
| JP-05700-011-44-37 | WELDMENT, HINGE RETAINING PLATE | 36.38 |
| JP-05700-011-44-38 | ROLLER LATCH | 4.03 |
| JP-05700-011-44-41 | LATCH ASSEMBLY | 135.59 |
| JP-05700-011-44-48 | HOSE, 1 1/4 X 2 1/4 | 46.80 |
| JP-05700-011-45-36 | GASKET, INJ. TUBE | 6.10 |
| JP-05700-011-46-30 | F-DOOR STOP | 33.30 |
| JP-05700-011-46-50 | F-CATCH, FRONT DOOR | 50.70 |
| JP-05700-011-58-28 | F-COP., 3/4 X 3.75 | 16.78 |
| JP-05700-011-59-83 | F-COP., 1/2 X 4.5 | 16.56 |
| JP-05700-011-59-84 | F-COP., 1/2 X 19.5 | 34.90 |
| JP-05700-011-60-83 | ROLLERS, RACK SUPPORT | 11.22 |
| JP-05700-011-60-90 | CURTAIN ROD 23.75 | 45.16 |
| JP-05700-011-60-92 | END CAP WASH/RINSE ARM | 13.43 |
| JP-05700-011-61-37 | PLUG, BULKHEAD MODIFIED (use 4730-011-45-21) | 77.57 |
| JP-05700-011-61-47 | ADAPTR 3/8FNPTX1/2 OD BRB 126HBL86 | 32.48 |
| JP-05700-011-63-07 | A-HOSE, 1/2 ID X 15 | 12.18 |
| JP-05700-011-63-14 | TUBE POLYETHYLENE CLEAR 1/8 X 35 | 6.65 |
| JP-05700-011-63-15 | A-TUBE, BLUE 1/4 X 15 POLYETHYLENE | 6.25 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|-------------------------------------|-----------------|
| JP-05700-011-63-16 | TUBE POLYETHYLENE RED 1/4 X 35 | 7.21 |
| JP-05700-011-63-17 | A-TUBE, 1/4 X 15 POLYETHYLENE CLEAR | 7.21 |
| JP-05700-011-63-18 | TUBING,POLYETHLENE RED 60 LONG | 9.10 |
| JP-05700-011-63-19 | TUBING, POLYETHENE 1/8 CLEAR,60 | 9.80 |
| JP-05700-011-65-12 | F-BOOSTER TUB DRAIN TUBE (WSS) | 21.65 |
| JP-05700-011-65-21 | TUBE,PERI PUMP SQUEEZE 14RPM | 63.43 |
| JP-05700-011-67-11 | END CAP WASH ARM | 44.45 |
| JP-05700-011-67-58 | SPACER PLATE | 11.82 |
| JP-05700-011-67-97 | DRIVE HUB 44/66 | 172.32 |
| JP-05700-011-67-99 | W-FILL LINE, INJECTOR | 151.26 |
| JP-05700-011-68-14 | SHAFT, ROLLER 3/8 X 1 1/8 S/S | 20.80 |
| JP-05700-011-68-16 | BRACKET, ROD ROLLER | 5.44 |
| JP-05700-011-68-70 | PLATE, RINSE DRAIN CONTROL | 45.57 |
| JP-05700-011-68-80 | F-HOOK, CURTAIN | 25.71 |
| JP-05700-011-69-15 | F-PLATE, NOZZLE DISC | 5.35 |
| JP-05700-011-69-49 | TOP, BLOCK GUIDE | 19.63 |
| JP-05700-011-69-50 | BOTTOM, BLOCK GUIDE | 15.10 |
| JP-05700-011-70-34 | HOSE,DISCHARGE CONNECTOR WW-I | 19.41 |
| JP-05700-011-70-90 | DOOR HANDLE | 68.30 |
| JP-05700-011-71-19 | BRACKET, RINSE ARM SUPPORT | 38.34 |
| JP-05700-011-71-44 | SPACER, RACK GUIDE | 4.19 |
| JP-05700-011-71-45 | SPACER,PAWL BAR | 3.88 |
| JP-05700-011-71-52 | F-KEY, MACHINE BAR STOCK | 8.45 |
| JP-05700-011-71-95 | WASHER, IMPELLAR | 15.63 |
| JP-05700-011-72-65 | MIDDLE,CURTAIN HOOK | 35.28 |
| JP-05700-011-73-73 | FIT"G. THERMOSTAT BRASS | 87.86 |
| JP-05700-011-73-86 | W-FRAME, RIGHT WELDMENT ES1000 | 644.07 |
| JP-05700-011-74-67 | W-COVER, VENT COWL W/STUDS | 195.42 |
| JP-05700-011-76-41 | PERI PUMP SQUEEZE TUBE -SPL | 14.49 |
| JP-05700-011-78-79 | NOZZLE, SPRAY (8010) LOWER R/ARM | 76.95 |
| JP-05700-011-78-82 | NOZZLE, SPRAY (6508) UPPER R/ARM | 78.21 |
| JP-05700-011-80-40 | W-PLATE SWITCH MOUNTING LTFE | 49.95 |
| JP-05700-011-80-45 | WELDMENT,P/W DOOR HANDLE WITH STUDS | 157.41 |
| JP-05700-011-81-64 | BRKT, THERMO MTG BOOSTER | 53.15 |
| JP-05700-011-82-63 | W-HANDLE, WASH DOOR W/STUDS | 231.97 |
| JP-05700-011-82-86 | F-PLATE, RINSE PLUMBING | 28.33 |
| JP-05700-011-83-54 | HOOK, CURTAIN CONVEYORS | 24.25 |
| JP-05700-011-84-99 | F-BRACKET, PAWL BAR LOADER | 29.28 |
| JP-05700-011-86-45 | A-HOSE, 5/16 X 12 LG. | 15.38 |
| JP-05700-011-86-78 | A-TUBE, BLUE 1/4 X 22" POLYETHLENE | 53.46 |
| JP-05700-011-88-01 | WEAR BUTTON, .50 DIA UHMW | 0.53 |
| JP-05700-011-88-24 | HOSE, DISCHARGE TEMPSTAR | 65.70 |
| JP-05700-011-88-42 | COUPLING, W/GROVE 4730-404-01-01 | 54.43 |
| JP-05700-011-89-17 | KEY, 3/16 X 1 LONG | 7.28 |
| JP-05700-011-89-18 | COLLAR, SHAFT CONVEYOR DRIVE | 30.87 |
| JP-05700-011-90-99 | CON'TR, CANTILEVER ARM | 21.77 |
| JP-05700-011-94-45 | KEY, MANIFOLD QUICK RELEASE | 164.00 |
| JP-05700-011-95-19 | ADAPTER, ECL PUMP SHAFT | 142.90 |
| JP-05700-021-33-15 | F-DOOR GUIDE, RIGHT BACK | 84.15 |
| JP-05700-021-33-16 | F-DOOR GUIDE, LEFT BACK | 84.15 |
| JP-05700-021-33-17 | HOOD SUPPORT, RIGHT FRONT | 128.64 |
| JP-05700-021-33-18 | HOOD,SUPPORT LEFT FRONT | 128.64 |
| JP-05700-021-33-19 | GUIDE,DOUBLE DOOR RIGHT FRONT | 144.51 |
| JP-05700-021-33-20 | DOUBLE DOOR GUIDE,LEFT FRONT | 144.51 |
| JP-05700-021-33-29 | STAND PIPE | 114.32 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|-------------------------------------|-----------------|
| JP-05700-021-33-39 | DOOR CONNECTOR BRACKET | 25.28 |
| JP-05700-021-33-50 | PUMP INLET NIPPLE | 44.96 |
| JP-05700-021-33-84 | RINSE HEAD BUSHING | 79.16 |
| JP-05700-021-34-02 | F-BRKT, INCOMING PLUMBING SUPPORT | 58.25 |
| JP-05700-021-34-38 | DRAIN SEAT | 49.67 |
| JP-05700-021-34-49 | LINK SPRING TO CANT. ARM | 84.58 |
| JP-05700-021-34-84 | LOWER MANIFOLD NIPPLE | 38.99 |
| JP-05700-021-35-39 | WASH ARM ASS'Y | 544.38 |
| JP-05700-021-35-83 | STRAINER SPACER | 43.00 |
| JP-05700-021-35-93 | WASH ARM, TSTAR WELDMENT (2018) | 355.36 |
| JP-05700-021-35-97 | BEARING ASSEMBLY | 110.19 |
| JP-05700-021-37-53 | W-DRAIN SOLENOID BOX | 153.59 |
| JP-05700-021-37-67 | STOP, LEFT HINGE | 44.86 |
| JP-05700-021-37-68 | STOP, RIGHT HINGE | 44.86 |
| JP-05700-021-37-90 | DISCHARGE HUB | 264.70 |
| JP-05700-021-38-31 | RINSE HUB WELDMENT | 179.14 |
| JP-05700-021-38-75 | RIGHT HINGE WELDMENT ASSEMBLY | 253.86 |
| JP-05700-021-38-76 | LEFT HINGE WELDMENT ASSEMBLY | 253.86 |
| JP-05700-021-38-88 | STOP, DOOR M200 | 58.30 |
| JP-05700-021-39-23 | WASH ARM / HUB ASSEMBLY | 574.02 |
| JP-05700-021-41-92 | CAP, WASH & RINSE SPINDLE ASSY. | 145.79 |
| JP-05700-021-44-94 | F-GUILD, DOOR ES4000 | 166.84 |
| JP-05700-021-45-32 | CAP, DIVERTER VALVE | 41.08 |
| JP-05700-021-46-58 | WASH ARM ASSY WITH END PLUGS | 362.66 |
| JP-05700-021-47-17 | W-STRAINER, ACCUM WELDMENT | 582.93 |
| JP-05700-021-47-61 | RINSE PLUMBING ASSY | 551.78 |
| JP-05700-021-47-65 | RINSE INJECTOR WELDMENT ASSEMBLY | 229.80 |
| JP-05700-021-50-96 | WASH ARM ASSEMBLY WITH END PLUGS-ES | 362.66 |
| JP-05700-021-52-80 | MANIFOLD,LOWER WASH ES1000 | 258.96 |
| JP-05700-021-60-27 | F-FRONT DOOR STOP (ES4000/XSP) | 34.98 |
| JP-05700-021-60-38 | W-BRKT, SWITCH MOUNTING (M-200) | 43.45 |
| JP-05700-021-61-42 | A-VACUUM BREAKER, ASSEMBLY | 589.92 |
| JP-05700-021-61-78 | WELDMENT, WASH STRAINER | 315.76 |
| JP-05700-021-61-79 | W-STRAINER, RINSE WELDMENT | 259.56 |
| JP-05700-021-62-22 | TUBE,OVERFLOW,WELDMENT | 209.96 |
| JP-05700-021-63-42 | WASH ARM, ES2000 WELDMENT (P) | 337.94 |
| JP-05700-021-63-80 | BEARING ASSEMBLY-PERFORMER | 298.26 |
| JP-05700-021-63-81 | WASH ARM, PERFORMER ASSEMBLY | 554.20 |
| JP-05700-021-66-48 | SUPPORT, PUMP ES2000 | 155.28 |
| JP-05700-021-66-86 | GUTTER, PAWL BAR WELDMENT | 93.83 |
| JP-05700-021-67-39 | SOCKET,DRIVE MACHINED | 70.77 |
| JP-05700-021-67-42 | DRIVE ROD PLATE | 50.16 |
| JP-05700-021-67-44 | WELDMENT,DRIVE ADJ.TIE & ROD | 469.50 |
| JP-05700-021-67-98 | RINSE INJECTOR WELDMENT | 297.39 |
| JP-05700-021-69-68 | UPPER WASH TUBE WELDMENT | 165.78 |
| JP-05700-021-69-76 | W-ADJUSTER, SCOTCH YOKE WELDMENT | 44.45 |
| JP-05700-021-69-95 | ADJUSTER CRANK ASSY. | 46.80 |
| JP-05700-021-70-42 | WELDMENT, BALL VALVE HANDLE | 105.72 |
| JP-05700-021-71-18 | BRACKET LIMIT SWITCH | 48.84 |
| JP-05700-021-71-21 | W-WASH FILL TUBE | 137.70 |
| JP-05700-021-71-39 | WELDMENT RUN OFF SHEET MD66 | 387.66 |
| JP-05700-021-71-83 | PUMP PLATE-44/66CE | 1,587.63 |
| JP-05700-021-72-28 | HANDLE ADJUSTER WELDMENT | 346.43 |
| JP-05700-021-72-39 | W-ACTUATOR, 44 L-R LIMIT SWITCH WLD | 236.50 |
| JP-05700-021-72-75 | F-DIN RAIL, CUT TO 5 3/4 | 25.45 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|-------------------------------------|-----------------|
| JP-05700-021-73-43 | ROD CURTAIN AJ SERIES | 44.84 |
| JP-05700-021-73-68 | W-SUP'T., PUMP WELDMENT | 22.86 |
| JP-05700-021-73-71 | F-BRKT., LOWER PUMP SUPPPORT | 62.22 |
| JP-05700-021-73-97 | F-BRKT, UPPER WASH MANIFOLD SUPPORT | 71.82 |
| JP-05700-021-74-65 | A-TUBE P/W ASSEMBLY | 418.49 |
| JP-05700-021-74-89 | WELDMENT, UPPER RINSE ARM | 722.03 |
| JP-05700-021-74-90 | WELDMENT, LOWER RINSE ARM | 722.03 |
| JP-05700-021-74-96 | STRAINER INTAKE PREWASH ASSY. 2 | 308.12 |
| JP-05700-021-75-67 | ACTUATOR LIMIT SWITCH ASS'Y-WASH | 307.50 |
| JP-05700-021-75-71 | WELD, FLOAT SWITCH COVER | 190.08 |
| JP-05700-021-76-96 | ACTUATOR LIMIT SWITCH ASS'Y L-R-PRE | 409.29 |
| JP-05700-021-77-01 | W-ACTUATOR, 80 L-R SWITCH WELDMENT | 317.17 |
| JP-05700-021-77-03 | W-ACTUATOR, 54 L-R LIMIT SWITCH WLD | 343.28 |
| JP-05700-021-83-53 | A-HANDLE, BALL VALVE 44 ASSEMBLY | 145.47 |
| JP-05700-021-84-61 | W-NIPPLE, RINSE WELDMENT | 63.81 |
| JP-05700-021-84-70 | GUIDE, RIGHT REAR TS DOOR | 128.28 |
| JP-05700-021-84-71 | GUIDE, LEFT REAR TS DOOR | 84.12 |
| JP-05700-021-84-74 | HANDLE, BALL VALVE 66 ASSY | 106.91 |
| JP-05700-021-84-75 | A-HANDLE, BALL VALVE W/WIZZARD ASSY | 108.65 |
| JP-05700-021-85-10 | STRAINER, FRONT 44/66 WELDMENT | 414.48 |
| JP-05700-021-85-11 | STRAINER, BACK 44 WELDMENT | 433.10 |
| JP-05700-021-85-31 | F-GUARD, DOOR SPLASH CONVEYORS | 101.74 |
| JP-05700-021-86-37 | NIPPLE, PUMP OUTLET | 58.11 |
| JP-05700-021-86-79 | WELDMENT, WING DOG | 129.34 |
| JP-05700-021-87-59 | F-LEG SUPPORT UPRIGHT | 150.05 |
| JP-05700-021-87-60 | SCOOP, INTAKE SCUTION WELDMENT | 203.08 |
| JP-05700-021-87-62 | F-STRAINER, INTAKE SCOOP | 132.69 |
| JP-05700-021-87-76 | A-WASH ARM, ES2000 ASSEMBLY | 527.47 |
| JP-05700-021-90-54 | LINKAGE, PREWASH DRIVE R-L | 113.89 |
| JP-05700-021-91-65 | STAND PIPE, CI, CII WELDMENT | 175.31 |
| JP-05700-021-92-45 | F-CONNECTING LINK TEMP/HH | 50.13 |
| JP-05700-031-32-89 | F-CHANNEL, LEFT SEAL | 138.86 |
| JP-05700-031-32-90 | F-CHANNEL, TOP SEAL | 135.04 |
| JP-05700-031-32-91 | F-CHANNEL, RIGHT SEAL | 189.47 |
| JP-05700-031-33-13 | F-STRAINER, ACCUMULATOR | 323.86 |
| JP-05700-031-33-27 | F-COVER DRAIN SOLENOID BOX | 51.82 |
| JP-05700-031-34-45 | LINK,DRAIN TO SOLENOID | 37.86 |
| JP-05700-031-34-59 | F-MANIFOLD ES2000 | 107.36 |
| JP-05700-031-34-82 | WASH MANIFOLD, UPPER MACHINED | 227.50 |
| JP-05700-031-35-55 | DRAIN STOPPER ASSY | 175.94 |
| JP-05700-031-35-81 | PAN STRAINER WELDMENT | 436.76 |
| JP-05700-031-36-76 | SA-GUIDE, RACK ASSEMBLY | 831.08 |
| JP-05700-031-37-56 | SPRAY BAFFLE | 177.68 |
| JP-05700-031-37-88 | F-GUIDE, RIGHT RACK | 129.39 |
| JP-05700-031-37-89 | F-GUIDE, LEFT RACK | 129.39 |
| JP-05700-031-38-09 | BOOSTER TANK WELDMENT WITH STUDS ON | 2,172.36 |
| JP-05700-031-38-30 | RINSE TUBE WELDMENT | 261.65 |
| JP-05700-031-39-21 | RINSE ARM ASSEMBLY | 395.13 |
| JP-05700-031-40-44 | INJECTOR, MACHINED MC2000 | 98.69 |
| JP-05700-031-41-83 | INJECTOR WELDMENT ASSY | 246.43 |
| JP-05700-031-41-89 | RINSE SPINDLE | 291.74 |
| JP-05700-031-42-01 | WASH & RINSE SPINDLE ASSY | 2,314.04 |
| JP-05700-031-45-26 | PUMP INLET STRAINER ASSY | 372.90 |
| JP-05700-031-45-92 | W-RACK GUIDE 4000 WELDMENT | 581.24 |
| JP-05700-031-46-00 | LOWER WASH MANIFOLD WELDMENT | 312.18 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|---|-----------------|
| JP-05700-031-46-52 | DRAIN LINK ES4000 | 105.67 |
| JP-05700-031-47-57 | F-COVER, WASH TANK HEATER TEMPSTAR | 274.03 |
| JP-05700-031-48-01 | W-FRAME ES18 WELDMENT | 1,568.78 |
| JP-05700-031-48-41 | A-TANK, RINSE 208-240V, 40 DEGREE RISE ASSY | 3,712.73 |
| JP-05700-031-49-58 | RINSE ARM WELDMENT | 248.35 |
| JP-05700-031-50-07 | STRAINER WASH TEMPSTAR | 561.71 |
| JP-05700-031-50-63 | RINSE ARM ASSEMBLY | 409.97 |
| JP-05700-031-50-67 | CANTLIEVER ARM | 354.19 |
| JP-05700-031-60-37 | INJECTION MANIFOLD | 78.63 |
| JP-05700-031-60-79 | RACK COATED GLASSWASHER | 1,018.54 |
| JP-05700-031-60-84 | WASH ARM, GLW-1500 | 605.66 |
| JP-05700-031-60-94 | W-MANIFOLD, RINSE ASSY | 292.35 |
| JP-05700-031-60-95 | W-MANIFOLD, WASH ASSY | 388.67 |
| JP-05700-031-61-23 | RINSE ARM, GLW-1500 | 333.02 |
| JP-05700-031-61-33 | LIMIT SWITCH PADDLE ASSEMBLY | 133.34 |
| JP-05700-031-63-34 | 14 RPM PERI PUMP ASSEMBLY | 644.20 |
| JP-05700-031-65-20 | 14 RPM PERI PUMP ASSEMBLY | 707.05 |
| JP-05700-031-66-24 | W-ACCUMULATOR, ES4000 WELDMENT | 1,780.01 |
| JP-05700-031-67-29 | MANIFOLD, LOWER WASH WELDMENT | 2,144.34 |
| JP-05700-031-67-45 | IMPELLER, WASH MACHINED | 441.29 |
| JP-05700-031-67-59 | RACK GUIDE-44 | 254.17 |
| JP-05700-031-69-39 | W-FRONT, DRV MTR COVER AJ RG,R-L L | 359.01 |
| JP-05700-031-69-48 | W-RACK GUIDE, 44 WELDMENT | 396.08 |
| JP-05700-031-71-13 | MANIFOLD WASH WELDMENT | 540.98 |
| JP-05700-031-71-78 | IMPELLAR PREWASH | 332.07 |
| JP-05700-031-72-22 | W-PANEL, DRESS 44 WELDMENT | 961.33 |
| JP-05700-031-72-77 | PAWL BAR, 44 WELDMENT | 569.55 |
| JP-05700-031-72-78 | W-PAWL BAR, 66 WELDMENT | 796.04 |
| JP-05700-031-73-56 | W-MTG. BRKT, DRIVE MOTOR WELDMENT | 1,569.38 |
| JP-05700-031-74-66 | MANIFOLD LOWER WASH COMPLETE ASSY. | 2,892.30 |
| JP-05700-031-74-88 | FINAL RINSE WELDMENT | 339.88 |
| JP-05700-031-74-99 | MANIFOLD UPPER WASH COMPLETE ASSY. | 1,800.44 |
| JP-05700-031-75-32 | A-WASH ARM, 54 LOWER COMPLETE ASSY | 3,031.21 |
| JP-05700-031-75-53 | W-RACK 76 L-R WELDMENT | 550.75 |
| JP-05700-031-76-27 | W-RACK RAIL, L-R 66 FRONT WELDMENT | 580.19 |
| JP-05700-031-76-28 | W-RACK RAIL, R-L 66 FRONT WELDMENT | 562.11 |
| JP-05700-031-76-32 | F-DOOR GUIDE,RIGHT BACK(OUTER) HH | 209.78 |
| JP-05700-031-76-33 | F-DOOR GUIDE,LEFT BACK(OUTER) HH | 217.34 |
| JP-05700-031-76-34 | F-DOOR GUIDE,LEFT BACK(INNER) HH | 180.00 |
| JP-05700-031-76-35 | F-DOOR GUIDE,RIGHT BACK(INNER) HH | 177.05 |
| JP-05700-031-76-44 | W-GUIDE, RGT DOOR WELDMENT | 107.16 |
| JP-05700-031-76-82 | GUIDE, LEFT BACK (INNRT) HH | 197.06 |
| JP-05700-031-76-85 | GUIDE, DOOR FRONT RIGHT (OUTER) HH | 247.66 |
| JP-05700-031-77-94 | F-BRKT., PAWL BAR ROLLER UL | 121.65 |
| JP-05700-031-78-98 | W-TRACK, L-R LOADER WELDMENT | 447.93 |
| JP-05700-031-80-58 | PAWL BAR, 64 | 796.73 |
| JP-05700-031-81-03 | W-PAWL BAR 64 WELDMENT | 905.12 |
| JP-05700-031-81-47 | W-HOUSING, 64 PUMP WELDMENT | 2,165.35 |
| JP-05700-031-83-39 | W-DOOR FRONT 44 WELDMENT | 356.81 |
| JP-05700-031-83-96 | W-RACK, 86 L-R SIDE A WELDMENT | 700.89 |
| JP-05700-031-84-68 | BRACKET, PAWL BAR ROLLER W/STUDS | 145.30 |
| JP-05700-031-84-80 | W-DOOR CATCH 44 WELDMENT | 132.62 |
| JP-05700-031-85-57 | A-MOTOR, 3HP/50HZ/3PH WASH ASSEMBLY | 4,758.56 |
| JP-05700-031-87-34 | W-STRAINER, FRONT 64 WELDMENT | 469.09 |
| JP-05700-031-87-35 | W-STRAINER BACK 64 WELDMENT | 367.02 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|--|-----------------|
| JP-05700-031-88-00 | BRACKET, CANSTILEVER SUPPORT SUPRA | 192.78 |
| JP-05700-031-91-46 | A-WASH ARM, UPPER 64 ASSEMBLY | 1,808.30 |
| JP-05700-031-91-47 | A-WASH ARM, LOWER 64 ASSEMBLY | 3,018.53 |
| JP-05700-031-91-49 | W-WASH ARM, 64 LOWER WELDMENT | 2,101.71 |
| JP-05700-031-92-36 | BRK'T, PAWL BAR ROLLER WELD NO TABS | 122.05 |
| JP-05700-031-92-44 | F-CANTILEVER ARM, TEMP/HH | 270.43 |
| JP-05700-031-95-05 | W-DOOR, P/W L-R W/JACKSON EMBOS WEL | 433.78 |
| JP-05700-031-95-06 | A-DOOR, P/W L-R W/JACKSON EMBOS ASY | 907.26 |
| JP-05700-031-95-07 | W-DOOR, P/W R-L W/JACKSON EMBOS WLD | 280.23 |
| JP-05700-031-95-08 | A-DOOR, P/W R-L W/JACKSON EMBOS ASY | 992.78 |
| JP-05700-041-67-38 | A-DRIVE, CONVEYOR C SERIES ASSEMBLY | 3,421.20 |
| JP-05700-041-68-88 | PUMP, WELDMENT | 2,202.05 |
| JP-05700-041-71-37 | F-RACK RAIL, B | 283.98 |
| JP-05700-041-83-67 | W-PAWL BAR, 86 L-R WELDMENT | 1,494.21 |
| JP-05700-041-85-09 | W-STRAINER RINSE PAN WELDMENT | 369.82 |
| JP-05700-041-86-40 | W-KICKPLATE, JP-24 WELDMENT | 591.35 |
| JP-05700-041-86-93 | A-VENT COWL ASSEMBLY | 504.48 |
| JP-05700-041-88-31 | A-STEAM COIL, WITH RIVETS | 1,847.57 |
| JP-05700-041-91-13 | W-PAWL BAR, 100 R-L WELDMENT | 2,820.16 |
| JP-05700-041-91-20 | A-RACK GUIDE 86 R-L ASSEMBLY | 1,990.63 |
| JP-05700-041-91-21 | W-RACK GUIDE, R-L 86 WELDMENT | 700.89 |
| JP-05700-111-33-52 | HOSE, SPIRAL CLEAR WIRE 1.5 I.D. X | 54.47 |
| JP-05700-111-33-53 | A-HOSE 3/8 ID. X 5/8 OD. 9 LONG | 23.57 |
| JP-05700-111-33-59 | DOOR GLIDE, UHMW ES2000 | 20.87 |
| JP-05700-111-34-52 | DRAIN SEAT GASKET, 1/8 CORK BUNA-N | 20.01 |
| JP-05700-111-35-03 | MANIFOLD GASKET, 1/16 VELLUMIOD | 7.61 |
| JP-05700-111-35-29 | TUBING,SANTOPRENE,3/16ID X 3/8OD X | 13.69 |
| JP-05700-111-35-33 | DETERGENT/RINSE AID SQUEEZE TUBE | 4.41 |
| JP-05700-111-35-53 | A-HOSE, 3/8 ID X 5/8 OD. 9 LONG | 23.54 |
| JP-05700-111-40-46 | HOSE, 1-1/4ID X 2-1/4 LG | 48.26 |
| JP-05700-111-70-92 | DOOR GLIDE | 33.09 |
| JP-05700-121-35-54 | STAND PIPE STOPPER | 61.35 |
| JP-05700-131-15-07 | F-TUBE, WASH MANIFOLD | 104.82 |
| JP-05910-003-43-01 | CAPACITOR,SFA37S3K219B-F CDE | 80.22 |
| JP-05920-002-42-13 | HOLDER,354906GY 6PO FUSE LITTELFUSE | 48.74 |
| JP-05920-002-42-15 | FUSE,312003. LF 3AG GLASS FAST BLO 3AMP 250V | 2.16 |
| JP-05920-002-44-12 | FUSE,31201.5 LF 3AG GLASS FAST BLO 1.5AMP | 2.16 |
| JP-05920-002-67-23 | FUSE, 1A, 460V (460-600 UNITS) | 100.01 |
| JP-05920-002-67-30 | FUSE, 2A, 460V (208-240 UNITS) | 76.74 |
| JP-05920-002-75-95 | FUSE, 1/4 AMP FNQ-R-1/4 BUSSMANN | 95.14 |
| JP-05920-003-75-24 | Fuse, Polytron Timer | 4.69 |
| JP-05920-003-76-36 | FUSE, 0.75AMP 312.750P LITTELFUSE | 3.73 |
| JP-05920-003-76-37 | FUSE, 1.0AMP 312001 LITTELFUSE | 3.58 |
| JP-05920-011-72-88 | FUSE 1/2 BUSSMAN | 79.72 |
| JP-05920-011-72-89 | HOLDER,BM6031SQ SINPO FUSE BUSSMANN | 32.53 |
| JP-05920-401-03-14 | FUSE HOLDER LITTLE FUSE | 21.32 |
| JP-05925-002-08-68 | BREAKER,PKZMO-1 KM CIRCUIT | 1,838.40 |
| JP-05925-011-37-79 | CIRCUIT BREAKER 5A W28-XQ1A-5 | 31.17 |
| JP-05925-011-68-34 | CIRCUIT BREAKER,1 AMP | 46.40 |
| JP-05925-105-10-01 | CIRCUIT BREAKER 15AMP 120V 240 2 PO | 402.92 |
| JP-05925-111-64-18 | BREAKER,W58-XB1A4A-2 P&B 2A CIRCUIT | 45.24 |
| JP-05927-113-13-01 | PLATE FRONT MOUNTING TQCF | 99.33 |
| JP-05930-002-20-39 | SWITCH, AIR BUTTON APEM IPR3FAD2 | 179.75 |
| JP-05930-002-29-13 | SWITCH, PUSH BUTTON LATCH SPDT .5A | 133.55 |
| JP-05930-002-36-80 | SWITCH,REED N.O.100W DS3A00KJW072 | 196.63 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|---|-----------------|
| JP-05930-002-43-44 | SWITCH, DELIME AB6MA2PB IDEC DPDT | 148.04 |
| JP-05930-002-62-81 | SWITCH, TABLE LIMIT E47BLS06 | 693.82 |
| JP-05930-002-63-04 | SWITCH,POWER(RED)8007K43N413V22 | 182.57 |
| JP-05930-002-63-05 | SWITCH,CYC(GRN)8951K2827 | 115.07 |
| JP-05930-002-63-06 | SWITCH, MANUAL 8006K49N1V2 | 113.46 |
| JP-05930-002-68-27 | SWITCH, PRIM IDEC AB6MM1PB | 121.96 |
| JP-05930-002-80-59 | SWITCH,ON FILL/HEAT HW1LM1F10QDW120 | 319.44 |
| JP-05930-002-80-60 | SWITCH, GREEN START | 357.07 |
| JP-05930-002-80-69 | SWITCH,OFF FILL/HEAT HW1BM1F01B | 124.13 |
| JP-05930-002-80-72 | SWITCH, EMERGENCY STOP | 397.42 |
| JP-05930-002-80-73 | SWITCH, RED STOP | 138.79 |
| JP-05930-002-80-74 | SWITCH, SPEED | 254.80 |
| JP-05930-002-83-31 | THERMOSTAT,351-254491 HI LIMIT | 549.11 |
| JP-05930-002-88-42 | MAGNET, FLIGHT UNIT | 81.33 |
| JP-05930-003-05-29 | SWITCH, S.S. ON-OFF JPX300 | 245.92 |
| JP-05930-003-05-30 | SWITCH, S.S. PRIME/ START JPX300 | 247.42 |
| JP-05930-003-05-84 | SWITCH,601735 240V1800W | 535.53 |
| JP-05930-003-06-48 | THERMOSTAT, 175-195 DEGREES | 342.32 |
| JP-05930-003-13-65 | THERMOSTAT, 120-170 DEGREE WASH | 337.57 |
| JP-05930-003-31-44 | DOOR SWITCH 50VA | 229.59 |
| JP-05930-003-31-63 | MAGNET,3/8 X1" NEO 50(220999) | 44.93 |
| JP-05930-003-46-77 | THERMOSTAT, 04302117 HI LIMIT | 43.68 |
| JP-05930-003-76-51 | SWITCH,24VDC 606623 (PROX-100-020-SW) | 169.04 |
| JP-05930-003-76-52 | SWITCH, 24V GRN LED(HW1L-A1F10QD-G-24V) | 478.85 |
| JP-05930-003-97-61 | SWITCH,2VLR8 4-POSITION ROTARY SP3T MAINTAINED | 76.44 |
| JP-05930-004-04-22 | SWITCH,MOM,PIEZO 10502604 N.O.24V SS | 249.75 |
| JP-05930-004-21-28 | SWITCH, LIMIT PS21L-NS11RH-T00 (06246373 CARLO GAVAZZI) | 249.38 |
| JP-05930-004-33-12 | THERMOSTATHILIMIT 220DEG(GTLU3057)AUTO RESET | 299.94 |
| JP-05930-004-33-15 | THERMOSTAT HI LIMIT 220 DEG (GTLU3061) AUTO RESET | 419.82 |
| JP-05930-011-35-27 | SWITCH,(ON) OFF (ON) SPDT | 58.97 |
| JP-05930-011-43-97 | SWITCH,MICRO(2-064-103-00) | 40.33 |
| JP-05930-011-48-98 | SWITCH,192000 FLOAT | 83.30 |
| JP-05930-011-49-43 | THERMOSTAT HI-LIMIT 220 DEG | 329.88 |
| JP-05930-011-49-54 | SWITCH, PRIME | 20.46 |
| JP-05930-011-49-55 | SWITCH, CARLING DPDT(TIGK516SBLXJA1 | 71.04 |
| JP-05930-011-61-65 | SWITCH LIMIT ASSEMBLY | 100.68 |
| JP-05930-011-61-69 | SWITCH OFF/FILL/ON | 73.66 |
| JP-05930-011-65-81 | SWITCH,MICRO VALVE HONEYWELL | 51.41 |
| JP-05930-011-82-57 | SWITCH, HLA271-73 3PDT CARLING | 136.04 |
| JP-05930-011-87-10 | SWITCH,HKA251-73 3PO SING THROW | 201.50 |
| JP-05930-021-44-07 | PUMP CASING PUMP END ONLY(23627) | 781.73 |
| JP-05930-111-35-24 | MAGNETIC DOOR SWITCH & MAGNET | 314.38 |
| JP-05930-111-38-21 | SWITCH OFF-ON TOGGLE SAN. PRIME | 56.35 |
| JP-05930-111-38-79 | SWITCH POWER ON-OFF-ON-FILL | 87.48 |
| JP-05930-111-51-22 | SWITCH, REED DOOR | 289.40 |
| JP-05930-111-51-68 | MAGNET, REED SWITCH | 89.92 |
| JP-05930-111-51-69 | REED SWITCH | 281.31 |
| JP-05930-111-68-44 | SWITCH,MAGNETIC REED,N.C.CONTACTS | 332.52 |
| JP-05930-111-69-25 | MAGNET,BARE | 23.91 |
| JP-05930-301-04-18 | SWITCH,2FB54-73 CARLING TOGGLE | 46.68 |
| JP-05930-301-09-18 | SWITCH,2GK5473 CARLING DPST TOGGLE | 23.42 |
| JP-05930-301-20-18 | SWITCH RINSE/FILL A AB TOGGLE 3 PIN | 71.70 |
| JP-05930-301-21-18 | SWITCH, WASH TOGGLE 6 PINS | 61.14 |
| JP-05930-301-22-18 | SWITCH, MASTER HEATER TOGGLE 4 PINS | 47.04 |
| JP-05930-301-23-18 | SWITCH, START TOGGLE 3 PINS (SPDT) | 37.98 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|--|-----------------|
| JP-05930-301-39-00 | SWITCH,HKA274-73 TOGGLE SWITCH | 154.79 |
| JP-05930-301-41-00 | SWITCH, POWER MANUAL ON/OFF 4 PINS | 58.25 |
| JP-05930-301-43-00 | SWITCH, START ROCKER 5 PINS | 82.39 |
| JP-05930-301-44-00 | SWITCH RINSE/FILL/DRAIN ROCKER 3 PI | 60.28 |
| JP-05930-301-45-00 | SWITCH, HEATER ROCKER 4 PINS | 88.23 |
| JP-05930-301-46-00 | SWITCH, WASH MANUAL 2 PINS | 57.44 |
| JP-05930-301-47-00 | SWITCH, DRAIN ROCKER MOM'TRY 6 PIN | 81.84 |
| JP-05930-301-49-00 | SWITCH,CARLING(TIGM7216SBLWBL)DPDT | 151.54 |
| JP-05930-301-50-00 | SWITCH, ON/OFF(TIGG5B-6S-WH-NBLXJA1 | 107.29 |
| JP-05930-301-51-00 | SWITCH,TIGB51-6S-BL-WBL SPDT 10A 250VAC | 39.87 |
| JP-05930-301-53-00 | SWITCH ON/FILL/OFF/DRAIN 2 POSITION | 86.27 |
| JP-05930-302-03-41 | SWITCH, W/GASKET MOM.ON/OFF 3 PINS | 47.16 |
| JP-05930-303-38-00 | SWITCH, DOOR CHERRY (E72-40H) | 133.05 |
| JP-05930-303-40-01 | SWITCH, LIMIT GENERAL PURPOSE | 815.10 |
| JP-05930-510-01-00 | THERMOSTAT,WASH150DEG(C12-5236-00. | 277.05 |
| JP-05930-510-02-00 | THERMOSTAT, RINSE (C12-5241-00) | 308.10 |
| JP-05930-510-02-79 | THERMOSTAT, WASH 351-254255 | 334.34 |
| JP-05930-510-03-79 | TSTAT,89DEG RNS 351-254256 | 356.50 |
| JP-05930-510-06-00 | THERMOSTAT, RESETTABLE OVERLOAD | 352.13 |
| JP-05930-510-10-00 | THERMOSTAT, TEMP LIMITING | 305.98 |
| JP-05935-002-93-14 | PLUG,1757239 24 POSITION MALE | 242.37 |
| JP-05935-002-93-15 | PLUG,1786394 24 POSITION FEMALE | 364.86 |
| JP-05935-003-36-94 | SLIDESTOP ASSY 875-6-40LB WBESS328 | 1,111.43 |
| JP-05935-004-03-49 | CONNECTOR 2-CONDUCTOR WAGO 222-412 | 5.32 |
| JP-05935-004-09-31 | CONNECTOR 3-CONDUCTOR WAGO (222-413) | 4.44 |
| JP-05935-004-40-84 | COMPRESSION SPRING 0.593 OD 0.041 S/S X 2.188 LG(4080) | 4.34 |
| JP-05935-004-40-95 | COMPRESSION SPRING 1"LG X .975OD X .560 (1692K64) | 4.34 |
| JP-05935-004-44-44 | RESISTOR WIRE WOUND POWER 100 OHMS 20W | 21.32 |
| JP-05940-001-97-91 | TERM BOARD,JM98289 (250CTN) | 27.25 |
| JP-05940-002-33-46 | TERM,18-22G PINK 2-520306-2 AMP REEL(2000) | 2.22 |
| JP-05940-002-33-47 | TERM,14-16 BLUE 3-520370-2 AMP REEL(2000) | 2.22 |
| JP-05940-002-40-28 | TERMINAL,190700133 YELLOW RING | 2.04 |
| JP-05940-002-78-97 | TERMINAL BOARD, JM03132 | 31.33 |
| JP-05940-004-21-34 | TERMINAL BOARD, 16 TAB 1/4" JM15033 | 19.00 |
| JP-05940-011-48-27 | TERMINAL, BLOCK 3 POLE 600V 175AMP | 269.85 |
| JP-05940-011-64-30 | TERM,RD367 T&B 8GA RED INSUL RING | 10.58 |
| JP-05940-011-84-41 | TERMINAL BOARD, JM97279 | 29.38 |
| JP-05940-021-89-41 | TERMINAL BOARD, JM97181 | 41.10 |
| JP-05940-021-94-85 | TERMINAL BOARD,4POS JM96054 | 10.38 |
| JP-05940-200-64-00 | TERM,0191210057 YELLOW SPADE | 2.39 |
| JP-05940-200-73-00 | TERMINAL,190700125 YELLOW RING | 2.07 |
| JP-05940-200-76-00 | TERMINAL WIRE LUG 2AWG TO 14AWG GRO | 8.31 |
| JP-05940-500-02-19 | TERMINAL, LOCK SNAP IN | 51.81 |
| JP-05940-500-06-19 | BLOCK, MALQ-9 CURTIS TERMINAL | 352.53 |
| JP-05940-500-09-61 | BLOCK,HE16WPR/02 ALTECH TERMINAL | 15.60 |
| JP-05945-002-01-73 | TIMER,120V/60C/60S GP (6215446051) | 1,118.49 |
| JP-05945-002-08-67 | CONTACT,XTPAXSA11 KM AUXILIARY | 296.43 |
| JP-05945-002-08-69 | KNOB, DOOR COUPLING | 1,369.99 |
| JP-05945-002-11-95 | MOTORTIMER 60 CYCLE 115V 1RPM (30881) | 380.56 |
| JP-05945-002-13-78 | TIMER, 240V WASH CYCLE DELAY | 741.16 |
| JP-05945-002-24-70 | CONTACTOR, 3POLE/120 VOLT/50 AMP | 579.94 |
| JP-05945-002-34-29 | TIMER,2810 208-240 VAPOR VENT(12CTN) | 678.32 |
| JP-05945-002-45-20 | RELAY,G7L2ABUBJCB 24V DC OMRON | 120.11 |
| JP-05945-002-47-41 | RELAY, 115V OMRON LY2F-AC110/120 | 83.39 |
| JP-05945-002-47-74 | RELAY, 240 VOLT 50-60 HZ 3 POLE | 282.24 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|---|----------|
| JP-05945-002-49-35 | TIMER, 7C240V/60HZ120SEC(6214246564 | 1,154.43 |
| JP-05945-002-57-11 | TIMER,115V/60HZ/4CAM(99-142-46154) | 900.29 |
| JP-05945-002-63-02 | RELAY, 24V 10A LY2FAC24 OMRON | 90.68 |
| JP-05945-002-65-00 | CONTACTOR,4NC0A0210Y 240V 3PH | 594.22 |
| JP-05945-002-65-01 | OVERLOAD,4NK0AMY 2.8-4.2 FUJI (MIN 20PCS) | 359.32 |
| JP-05945-002-65-02 | OVERLOAD,4NK0AKY 1.7-2.6 FUJI | 323.57 |
| JP-05945-002-71-09 | OVERLOAD,RTN1F 0.65-1.1A, obsolete (use p/n 05700-004-99-39 for WF or AJX, use p/n 05700-004-98-6 | 242.85 |
| JP-05945-002-74-20 | CONTACTOR,CR453CC2BAA 30AMP 240V GE | 79.94 |
| JP-05945-002-80-79 | LIGHT, GREEN HW1P1FQDG120 | 236.23 |
| JP-05945-002-80-83 | LIGHT, AMBER HW1P1FQDA120 | 246.46 |
| JP-05945-002-90-51 | RELAY,25A KUHP-11AT1-120 | 182.26 |
| JP-05945-003-02-18 | TIMER, 7C240V50HZ120 (62-142-46701) | 1,048.45 |
| JP-05945-003-02-90 | TIMER, 7CAM 5 MINUTE(62-142-46702) | 1,195.43 |
| JP-05945-003-05-68 | EMITTER SENSOR | 574.97 |
| JP-05945-003-05-69 | RECEIVER SENSOR | 686.16 |
| JP-05945-003-54-71 | BOARD,3178 SPEED CONTROL | 1,043.97 |
| JP-05945-003-73-22 | CONTACTOR,CR353AC4AR1 40A 4P 24VDC | 499.51 |
| JP-05945-003-75-02 | , 24VDC 3 POLE (USED ON 3-PHASE UNITS) | 1,009.54 |
| JP-05945-003-75-22 | CONTACTOR,24VDC 460V MC1C310ATD | 409.24 |
| JP-05945-003-75-84 | PLC-24VDC 8 IN,6 OUT GE-IC200UDD104 | 2,575.50 |
| JP-05945-003-76-21 | OVERLOAD, .43-.65A 600V(MT03D) | 265.63 |
| JP-05945-003-76-23 | OVERLOAD, .85-1.3A 600V(MT03F) | 291.97 |
| JP-05945-003-76-26 | OVERLOAD, 3.0-4.7A 600V(MT03K) | 233.08 |
| JP-05945-003-76-27 | OVERLOAD, 4.0-6.3A 600V(MT03L) | 257.62 |
| JP-05945-003-76-28 | OVERLOAD, 5.5-8.0A 600V(MT03M) | 270.75 |
| JP-05945-003-76-29 | OVERLOAD, 7.5-10.5A 600V(MT03N) | 280.78 |
| JP-05945-003-76-33 | SOCKET,RELAY 20A300V(70-781D5-1A) | 63.03 |
| JP-05945-003-76-34 | RELAY, SPDT 24VDC(781XAXM4L-24D) | 72.01 |
| JP-05945-003-79-57 | RELAY, DPDT 24VDC (782XBX4L-24D) | 98.22 |
| JP-05945-003-79-58 | SOCKET,RELAY16A 300V(70-782D8-1A) | 91.89 |
| JP-05945-003-82-47 | PLC- 24VDC 8IN,6OUT GE-IC200UEX014 | 2,644.12 |
| JP-05945-003-92-50 | PLC, 24VDC FOR CREW 44 | 2,461.73 |
| JP-05945-003-92-51 | PLC, 24VDC FOR CREW 66 | 2,461.73 |
| JP-05945-003-95-37 | TIMER, TMS228A6U, EAGLE SIGNAL 120V | 1,508.62 |
| JP-05945-004-01-05 | PLC, CROUZET 88974561 M3 LOGIC CONTROLLER XD26RBT | 2,172.51 |
| JP-05945-004-08-89 | TRANSDUCER,PRESSURE (USE KIT 06401-004-24-46) | 544.18 |
| JP-05945-004-10-48 | RELAY, DPST 240V G7L-2A-TUB-J-CB-AC200/240 OMRON | 137.83 |
| JP-05945-004-11-78 | TIMER, CONS XL-E 90S 115V (62-142-46771) | 1,043.49 |
| JP-05945-004-17-01 | TRANSDUCER, PRESSURE 3100 SERIES | 494.02 |
| JP-05945-004-22-78 | TIMER DIGITAL MULTI MODE | 593.47 |
| JP-05945-004-25-81 | OVERLOAD, MITSUBISHI TH-T18KP11A, 9.0 - 13.0A MAX | 189.73 |
| JP-05945-004-34-92 | TIMER, VENT FAN (ONE SHOT) 3655 | 303.16 |
| JP-05945-004-36-34 | BOARD I/O ELECTRONIC WW CTRL 3636 | 1,307.13 |
| JP-05945-004-38-69 | TIMER 8 CAM 240V/60HZ(62-142-46783) | 1,195.91 |
| JP-05945-004-42-10 | TIMER,THL-1024U-02 SOLID STATE,ON DELAY | 418.54 |
| JP-05945-004-43-74 | CONTACTORHEATERDP30C4P-2/B 4-POLE208-240VAC | 345.96 |
| JP-05945-004-46-18 | DISPLAY DIGITAL PCB 3633 | 1,500.81 |
| JP-05945-004-47-81 | BOARD I/O ELECTRONIC WW CTRL 3636 | 1,307.13 |
| JP-05945-004-52-53 | PCB DIGITAL DISPLAY (3751) | 1,500.81 |
| JP-05945-004-54-81 | TIMER, ELECTRONIC ELAN | 980.28 |
| JP-05945-011-46-24 | CONTROL BOARDS, D.C. CHEMICAL DISPE | 887.20 |
| JP-05945-011-65-44 | TIMER, MULTI-FUNCTION DELAY 24VAC-2 | 1,121.96 |
| JP-05945-011-84-59 | OVERLOAD, MOTOR 10-16 AMP #RTIP | 197.64 |
| JP-05945-109-01-09 | CONTACTOR,208-230/380/460/3PH/24VAC | 741.43 |
| JP-05945-109-01-69 | CONTACTOR, 208/240V/4POLE | 344.04 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|---|----------|
| JP-05945-109-01-90 | CONTACTOR, HEATER 3POLE 24VAC | 633.11 |
| JP-05945-109-02-09 | CONTACTOR,208-230/380/460V/1-3PH/24 | 517.18 |
| JP-05945-109-03-09 | CONTACTOR, MOTOR 208-230/380/460V/1 | 375.24 |
| JP-05945-109-05-69 | CONTACTOR,MOTOR 120V/50/60HZ/30AMP/ | 85.09 |
| JP-05945-109-06-69 | CONTACTOR, 220V/3-PHASE | 120.82 |
| JP-05945-109-07-00 | CONTACTOR,67L-1A-TUBJ-CBAC100/120 | 118.75 |
| JP-05945-111-21-57 | LIGHT,125242047110-1000 SOLICO | 59.13 |
| JP-05945-111-35-19 | RELAY,120V/50/60HZ/3A/1/2HP/600VAC/ | 88.08 |
| JP-05945-111-35-32 | TIMER, 8 CAM 90 SEC. 115V 60 HZ | 1,092.51 |
| JP-05945-111-44-43 | LIGHT, GREEN ARCOELECTRIC 240 VAC | 25.45 |
| JP-05945-111-44-44 | LIGHT, AMBER ARCOELECTRIC CYCLE 240 | 20.21 |
| JP-05945-111-44-45 | LIGHT,RED ARCOELECTRIC POWER 240 VA | 20.21 |
| JP-05945-111-47-48 | TIMER,90S230V/50HZ8C(62-147-46580) | 1,195.91 |
| JP-05945-111-47-51 | RELAY, CONTROL 240V TOP MOUNTED | 103.17 |
| JP-05945-111-48-25 | TIMER,240V/60C/90S ES60 (62-142-46589) | 1,188.28 |
| JP-05945-111-50-73 | CONTACTORKM XTCE012B10A | 1,416.56 |
| JP-05945-111-60-07 | CONTACTOR, MINI | 281.31 |
| JP-05945-111-60-08 | CONTACTOR, MINI OVERLOAD | 281.31 |
| JP-05945-111-68-37 | CONTACTOR, WASH HEATER | 291.55 |
| JP-05945-111-68-38 | CONTACTOR, CL01A310TJ DRIVE MOTOR (obsolete, contact Jackson Technical Service 888-800-5672) | 530.82 |
| JP-05945-111-68-39 | OVERLOAD,RT1G, obsolete (use p/n 05700-004-99-40 for WF or AJX, use p/n 05700-004-98-65 for RackE | 252.13 |
| JP-05945-111-68-40 | OVERLOAD,RT1M 5.5-8.5, obsolete (use p/n 05700-004-99-44 for WF or AJX, use p/n 05700-004-98-70 fo | 261.22 |
| JP-05945-111-68-41 | OVERLOAD, 2.5-4.1 RT1K, obsolete (use p/n 05700-004-99-41 for WF or AJX, use p/n 05700-004-98-68 fc | 254.49 |
| JP-05945-111-69-12 | OVERLOAD, MOTOR .4-.63 RANGE | 252.13 |
| JP-05945-111-69-13 | OVERLOAD, MOTOR 1.3-1.9 RANGE | 252.13 |
| JP-05945-111-72-51 | RELAY, 120V 3PDT TOP MOUNT | 95.52 |
| JP-05945-111-81-33 | OVERLOAD, RT1L 4.0-6.3 MOTOR, obsolete (use p/n 05700-004-99-43 for WF or AJt, use p/n 05700-004- | 264.15 |
| JP-05945-111-89-75 | RELAY, 220-240 VOLT OMRON | 95.95 |
| JP-05945-121-41-60 | TIMER, 240V /6CAMS /1RPM /60HZ /15A | 1,270.16 |
| JP-05945-121-44-69 | TIMER,120SEC /120V /6CAM /CYCLE /60 | 813.16 |
| JP-05945-121-44-89 | TIMER, 5 MIN. (62-110-46573) | 1,048.66 |
| JP-05945-121-49-56 | TIMER,2M8C120V/60(6213646588) | 1,170.98 |
| JP-05945-301-02-05 | RELAY,208/240V/50/60HZ/18A RES COIL | 179.26 |
| JP-05945-301-07-40 | RELAY, 1PH 25AMP 24VAC | 129.69 |
| JP-05945-301-40-00 | RELAY,110V/120/60HZ(184-210203-302) | 162.55 |
| JP-05945-301-42-00 | RELAY, DRAIN 110/120 MFG RM705-615 | 186.73 |
| JP-05945-301-49-00 | THERMAL, OVERLOAD | 403.44 |
| JP-05945-303-17-00 | TIMER, 120V/5MIN/(TMS-227A6U)1/2HP | 815.33 |
| JP-05945-303-19-00 | TIMER 240V/150SEC /60HZ /3CAM/15A/4 | 1,017.31 |
| JP-05945-303-20-00 | TIMER 240V/120S/3C/5/60(TMS229B6U) | 1,018.11 |
| JP-05945-303-25-00 | TIMER,115V/6C/60HZ/(6214245247) | 986.65 |
| JP-05945-303-31-00 | TIMER, 230V/4C/1RPM60HZ(9915446154) | 1,195.23 |
| JP-05945-304-02-09 | OVERLOAD,RT1J 480V MOTOR | 227.55 |
| JP-05945-305-01-19 | RELAY, 24VOLT KUP-11D15-24 | 121.55 |
| JP-05945-306-02-00 | SWITCH,MICRO15AMP(2-064-154-000) | 40.72 |
| JP-05945-306-06-00 | TIMER MOTOR 220V4RPM,(PMH-67) | 764.02 |
| JP-05945-306-07-93 | TIMER (1667) S/S 24VAC /50-60HZ /1A | 738.06 |
| JP-05945-306-13-00 | TIMER MOTOR(09961) F/31-00 | 711.55 |
| JP-05945-306-14-00 | TIMER, 50 CYCLE 220 VOLT(9915746597 | 1,089.05 |
| JP-05945-306-15-00 | WRENCH, TIMER CAM | 15.37 |
| JP-05945-307-01-00 | TIMER, SOLID STATE120V60HZ(1489) | 820.64 |
| JP-05945-307-07-93 | TIMER,(1680) LED 3 LOADS SLD ST | 726.29 |
| JP-05945-504-01-90 | LIGHT RED 28V INDICATOR | 43.86 |
| JP-05945-504-02-18 | PILOT LIGHT SNAP IN 49 | 22.89 |
| JP-05945-504-02-90 | LIGHT AMBER INDICATOR 28V | 27.37 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|---|-----------------|
| JP-05945-504-03-90 | LIGHT CLEAR INDICATOR 28V HI-LIMIT | 27.37 |
| JP-05945-504-04-90 | LIGHT GREEN INDICATOR 28VAC | 42.65 |
| JP-05945-504-05-90 | LIGHT BLUE INDICATOR RINSE/FILL 28V | 27.37 |
| JP-05945-504-06-18 | INDICATOR LIGHT AMBER CYCLE | 23.42 |
| JP-05945-504-07-18 | LIGHT,RED,POWER,SOLICO,8011-N4/PTD | 23.42 |
| JP-05945-504-08-18 | INDICATOR LIGHT GREEN READY | 23.42 |
| JP-05950-002-16-78 | TRANSFORMER,120V/24V T40-24F1 | 140.96 |
| JP-05950-002-21-38 | TRANSFORMER, 208240V/24V (21350718701) | 203.82 |
| JP-05950-002-23-77 | TRANSFORMER,9T58K3715 415-110V | 1,289.67 |
| JP-05950-002-41-47 | TRANSF,160727 HAMMOND 200V SEC 115V | 1,108.06 |
| JP-05950-002-46-10 | TRANSFORMER, 240/480V-12, 5KVA, 240-460 VOLT UNIT | 1,568.51 |
| JP-05950-002-95-32 | TRANSFORMER, 208-115V,500VA,208 VOLT UNIT | 2,567.15 |
| JP-05950-003-76-32 | POWERSPLY,120V24VDC 2A(8739140000) | 1,181.74 |
| JP-05950-004-11-16 | PWR SUPPLY,100-240V - 12VDC 1.2A 15W PS5R-SB12 IDEC | 466.30 |
| JP-05950-004-54-22 | TRANSFORMER, PH500AJ, PV 600V, SV 120V X 240V | 1,701.75 |
| JP-05950-011-50-70 | TRANSFORMER, 150VA | 821.75 |
| JP-05950-011-61-67 | TRANSFORMER, 208/240VAC/50/60HZ | 240.21 |
| JP-05950-011-68-35 | TRANSFORMER, 150VA | 430.68 |
| JP-05950-011-75-59 | TRANSF,208,277,380-115 9T58K0085 GE | 532.36 |
| JP-05950-111-65-93 | TRANSFORMER, 500VA | 2,117.44 |
| JP-05950-400-01-35 | TRANSFORMER,CLASSII TROF60/208/240/ | 308.46 |
| JP-05950-400-02-35 | TRANSF,60/460/24 15342 FOSTER | 302.02 |
| JP-05970-302-01-00 | BOOT, RUBBER - IN 1030 70205K41 | 53.78 |
| JP-05970-604-01-00 | WASHER, #6 A118146-5 | 1.01 |
| JP-05970-604-02-00 | INSIDE, PORCELAIN A118109-1 | 19.88 |
| JP-05970-604-03-00 | INSERT, RUBBER A118260 | 81.89 |
| JP-05970-604-04-00 | OUTSIDE, PORCELAIN | 16.23 |
| JP-05975-002-47-54 | BUSHING,3/4 HOLE SNAP #2093 HEYCO | 1.99 |
| JP-05975-003-10-46 | BUSHING, HEYCO SNAP 2236 | 1.19 |
| JP-05975-003-31-72 | PLUG,1314 HEYCO WINDOW | 4.64 |
| JP-05975-003-35-01 | KEY SWITCH (PRISON UNIT) 7182K14 | 661.90 |
| JP-05975-003-77-45 | FITTING,3/4"-90 DEG QT 8510 SNAP | 10.84 |
| JP-05975-003-77-46 | FITTING,3/4" STR QT 8495 SNAP | 8.67 |
| JP-05975-003-93-39 | FITTING, LIQUID TIGHT 1/2NPT (3231) | 7.43 |
| JP-05975-004-04-36 | PLUG 9654 FLUSH MOUNT 875 | 2.27 |
| JP-05975-011-49-03 | FITTING, LIQUID TIGHT | 12.15 |
| JP-05975-011-65-51 | FITG.3219 .25/.546 LIQTITE | 13.11 |
| JP-05975-011-68-42 | CONDUIT,T&B LTC100GY 1" PLASTIC | 13.18 |
| JP-05975-105-03-00 | CONDUIT,3/4 GRY 34222 METAL FLEX | 14.67 |
| JP-05975-111-62-70 | COVER, S-45 SOLENOID ASSY 92049048 | 9.43 |
| JP-05975-205-43-00 | STRAIN RELIEF, S2107 NUT & CAP | 14.44 |
| JP-05975-602-02-20 | TIE WRAP, PAN STEEL 7-7/8 | 6.91 |
| JP-05975-602-05-16 | TIE,8" PLT2I-M PANDUIT CABLE | 3.58 |
| JP-05990-003-36-12 | BUZZER, 115 VOLT 20000-83 DELTROL | 110.86 |
| JP-05990-111-35-38 | COUNTER, CYCLE 115V,60CY | 106.98 |
| JP-05990-111-47-42 | COUNTER,0779086-102 240V PLASTIC | 107.81 |
| JP-05999-002-47-12 | FAN,24VDC 60MM | 113.06 |
| JP-05999-003-12-92 | GUARD,QUALTEK 09252-G FAN FINGER | 7.79 |
| JP-05999-003-34-61 | WIRE HARNESS AVENGERHT | 674.60 |
| JP-05999-003-53-44 | WIRE HARNESS, AVENGER LTH | 941.80 |
| JP-05999-003-87-88 | HARNESS10WIRE SOLID FUSED TIMER | 86.72 |
| JP-05999-004-09-41 | SWITCH, AVENGERHT-E MEMBRANE | 217.50 |
| JP-05999-004-10-49 | HARNESS, MEMBRANE SWITCH WIRE | 75.89 |
| JP-05999-004-10-50 | HARNESS, PTD CONNECTION (USE KIT 06401-004-24-46) | 98.84 |
| JP-05999-004-16-31 | HARNESS AVENGERHT-E OUTSIDE BOX | 188.57 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|--|-----------------|
| JP-05999-004-19-46 | Fan 3.62 Square 85-236V AC Corrosion Resistant | 1,715.91 |
| JP-05999-004-21-58 | HARNES, PRESSURE TRANSDUCER | 197.61 |
| JP-05999-004-30-62 | FAN,115V 60X30MM NMB 12W 2412PS-12W-B30-A00 | 221.25 |
| JP-05999-004-44-33 | FUSE, 0313.200HXP 200MA SLOW-ACTING | 9.66 |
| JP-05999-004-44-34 | FUSE 0313003.HXP 3A SLOW-ACTING | 4.56 |
| JP-05999-004-47-49 | SOLENOID MODEL 11P AC (240V) 11P-C-240A | 401.15 |
| JP-05999-004-47-87 | FUSE,0312001.HXP 250V 1A FAST-ACTING | 4.61 |
| JP-05999-004-50-84 | MOTOR FAN 240V SHADED POLE | 418.06 |
| JP-05999-004-50-85 | WHEEL BLOWER 65MM X 300MM ALUM(7A413-18) | 258.78 |
| JP-05999-004-50-87 | GROMMET MOTOR APT. TO WHEEL | 8.04 |
| JP-05999-004-52-62 | MOTOR, FAN 120V SHADED POLE(5A149-175) | 386.55 |
| JP-05999-004-53-13 | HARNES, VENTLESS UC TIMER | 289.55 |
| JP-05999-004-59-13 | WHEEL, BLOWER CLOCKWISE ROTATION(7A413-19) | 224.76 |
| JP-05999-004-63-31 | MOTOR, FAN 240V CW ROTATION(5A149-187) | 400.40 |
| JP-05999-004-64-71 | MOTOR, 120V SHADED POLE, CLOCKWISE ROTATION | 398.20 |
| JP-06105-002-01-29 | MOTOR, 2 HP 208-230 60HZ 1PH | 5,896.33 |
| JP-06105-002-07-85 | MOTOR, WASH PUMP 115/230/60/1 | 3,688.82 |
| JP-06105-002-09-30 | MOTOR,2HP/480/60HZ/3PH(S14333B2D3) | 7,626.32 |
| JP-06105-002-15-41 | GEARMOTOR, CLOCKWISE ROT 230/60/1 | 1,627.15 |
| JP-06105-002-16-29 | MOTOR, 3/4PUMP MOTOR | 3,333.67 |
| JP-06105-002-22-67 | MOTOR, 208-240/50CY 1/3HP(H159L) | 2,056.80 |
| JP-06105-002-56-25 | PUMP,RECIR.(0011-BF4 115V) | 2,669.43 |
| JP-06105-002-56-26 | PUMP, RECIR.(0011-BF4Y230V) | 2,005.57 |
| JP-06105-002-68-52 | GEAR DRIVE 100/1 E20MDTS138XOHO | 1,885.45 |
| JP-06105-002-69-78 | MOTOR, 3/4HP/60/1PH S/S (JSP3) | 3,472.10 |
| JP-06105-002-72-15 | Blower, 208-230/600V, 60HZ, Dual Cage | 12,370.87 |
| JP-06105-002-72-71 | MOTOR,RPUMP200/400/50/60/3(C15606VB) | 4,834.43 |
| JP-06105-002-72-75 | MOTOR, PUMP (JSP2) 3/4HP JP300X | 3,812.84 |
| JP-06105-002-75-21 | SPROCKET, SMALL BELT | 251.09 |
| JP-06105-002-75-22 | BELT, GEAR LARGE | 654.92 |
| JP-06105-002-79-61 | MOTOR, FOR JSP1, 2, 3, 4(M.75D15) | 1,943.54 |
| JP-06105-002-86-46 | VENT, EXHAUST FAN | 7,233.01 |
| JP-06105-002-87-69 | DRIVE MOTOR (208/230 VOLT) | 2,059.00 |
| JP-06105-002-87-70 | DRIVE MOTOR (460 VOLT) | 1,944.20 |
| JP-06105-002-88-36 | BLOWER, 265-460V (124771) | 12,759.37 |
| JP-06105-003-15-51 | POWER RINSE MOTOR KIT, 208-460 VOLT, 2 HP | 4,778.12 |
| JP-06105-003-15-52 | PUMP & MOTOR ASSEMBLY, 208-460 VOLT, 3 HP | 5,765.88 |
| JP-06105-003-23-01 | MOTOR, 3/4 HP 380V/50/3 (JSP4V3E) | 3,520.14 |
| JP-06105-003-44-22 | WASH PUMP | 2,729.63 |
| JP-06105-003-44-23 | GEAR MOTOR, X-7386 | 981.51 |
| JP-06105-003-52-78 | MOTOR, PUMP (JSP2U3M) 240-480V | 4,197.58 |
| JP-06105-003-76-11 | PUMP&MOTOR,3HP 208-460/60/3 SSPJ53 | 4,830.95 |
| JP-06105-003-76-12 | PUMP&MOTOR,2HP 208-460/60/3 SSPJ52 | 4,128.32 |
| JP-06105-003-76-13 | PUMP&MOTOR, 3HP 230/60/1 SSPJ531 | 5,075.08 |
| JP-06105-003-78-55 | MOTOR,WASH 2 HP 575/60/3 | 4,961.60 |
| JP-06105-004-07-54 | PUMP WASH AVENGER 460V (JSP1V3E) | 3,224.06 |
| JP-06105-004-24-79 | MOTOR PUMP 1 HP 115-230/60 1 PH (5222U1560) | 2,125.30 |
| JP-06105-004-24-80 | MOTOR, PUMP 1 HP 115-230/60 1 PH (5222U1561) | 2,019.03 |
| JP-06105-004-25-01 | WASH PUMP 115V (12580-044) | 4,006.97 |
| JP-06105-004-26-30 | GEAR MOTOR DRIVE 115V 6.5RPM | 618.29 |
| JP-06105-004-28-95 | MOTOR PUMP 1HP 115-230/60 1PH (5222U1564) | 2,125.30 |
| JP-06105-004-29-41 | CLUTH-DRIVE 3/4" X 3/4" (150 TO 200) | 1,260.12 |
| JP-06105-004-29-53 | MOTOR DRIVE 230/460 3PH (39 RPM) | 4,905.45 |
| JP-06105-004-29-54 | MOTOR, DRIVE 115/230 1PH (38.5 RPM) | 3,792.13 |
| JP-06105-004-32-03 | MOTOR, FIR 5222115J-1 FOR PUMP 06105-004-28-95 | 1,505.63 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|--|-----------------|
| JP-06105-004-32-04 | Motor FIR 5222115J-2 for Pump 06105-004-24-80 | 1,580.93 |
| JP-06105-004-35-22 | MOTOR PUMP FIR (JSP2U)(5222U1567) 1 HP 115/230V 60HZ | 2,322.19 |
| JP-06105-004-53-84 | PUMP&MOTOR,2HP 575/60/3 SSPJ525 | 10,102.97 |
| JP-06105-004-53-85 | PUMP&MOTOR,3HP 575/60/3 SSPJ535 | 10,342.41 |
| JP-06105-004-69-10 | MOTOR, 3PH 1/4 HP DRIVE (NIDEC)(P063FDM1512012H) | 915.50 |
| JP-06105-011-71-88 | GEAR, DRIVE | 1,885.45 |
| JP-06105-021-70-53 | MOTOR, 1/4 HP 1 PHASE(C48AA71E47C) | 1,577.30 |
| JP-06105-021-70-55 | MOTOR, 1 HP 115/230 1 PHZ(187105) | 2,470.58 |
| JP-06105-021-70-57 | MOTOR, 2HP/115/230/1PH (187106) | 3,684.92 |
| JP-06105-021-89-12 | MOTOR, TEMPSTAR WITHOUT PUMP | 2,018.32 |
| JP-06105-101-33-01 | MOTOR, 1/3 HP BALDOR #RM3104 | 2,700.15 |
| JP-06105-101-50-02 | MOTOR, 1HP 115/230V 60CY(186861-01) | 2,330.46 |
| JP-06105-101-65-00 | MOTOR, 1/2HP 115/230V 60CY 3450RPM | 1,339.09 |
| JP-06105-102-04-94 | MOTOR, PUMP 3PH WASH 1HP 208/230/46 | 4,157.24 |
| JP-06105-102-05-94 | WASH PUMP/MOTOR ASSY,208-230/110/1P | 4,157.24 |
| JP-06105-121-35-18 | PUMP/MOTOR ASSY. 115/230V,60HZ,1PH, | 3,181.27 |
| JP-06105-121-60-06 | MOTOR,WASH 24 NSU(37DFS4-1D-SP) | 3,804.43 |
| JP-06105-121-64-21 | PUMP & MOTOR ASS'Y 460V-TEMPSTAR | 4,375.41 |
| JP-06105-121-70-54 | MOTOR,1/4HP 3 208/60/3 | 1,378.35 |
| JP-06105-121-70-56 | MOTOR,1HP PREWASH 3PH 208-(187103) | 1,913.13 |
| JP-06105-121-70-58 | MOTOR, 2HP/WASH (187104)(P56AB76E47C) | 2,258.43 |
| JP-06105-121-81-34 | MOTOR, 3HP 190-220/380-440V 50HZ (187798) | 2,689.32 |
| JP-06105-121-99-78 | MOTOR WASH PUMP 115-230/60/1 | 2,689.32 |
| JP-06145-002-15-91 | WIRE,6GA BLK 266 STRD 113969/500 IEWC | 23.56 |
| JP-06145-002-33-91 | CABLE,18GA/2 23225-06-08 SJEOOW BLK | 5.79 |
| JP-06145-002-91-90 | CABLE18GA 7CON 8467-060100 NON SHIELD | 25.76 |
| JP-06145-003-13-97 | WIRE,10GA BLK SRML10BLK FIBERGLASS | 6.13 |
| JP-06145-003-52-03 | WIRE,8GA BLK SRML FIBERGLASS | 14.14 |
| JP-06145-104-08-00 | WIRE, 10GA RED BARREL | 3.98 |
| JP-06145-104-16-00 | WIRE, 10GA BC BLACK BARREL | 3.30 |
| JP-06145-104-42-00 | WIRE, 10GA BLUE BARREL | 3.73 |
| JP-06145-104-43-00 | WIRE,8GA BLK 19STR BARREL | 5.52 |
| JP-06400-000-61-37 | DRIVE, PUMP BELT MODEL 10 | 3,139.63 |
| JP-06400-011-60-40 | KIT, M200 DOOR SWITCH | 385.32 |
| JP-06401-000-68-00 | BOOSTER TANK COMPLETE 150 | 4,555.94 |
| JP-06401-000-68-01 | BOOSTER TANK W/O HEATERS 150/100 | 2,603.65 |
| JP-06401-000-91-00 | CANTILEVER YOKE ASSEMBLY | 36.34 |
| JP-06401-001-61-72 | OIL & JAR GEAR MOTOR 16OZ | 45.41 |
| JP-06401-001-98-74 | HOSE, HIGH PRESSURE W/BARBS | 50.00 |
| JP-06401-002-25-82 | KIT, TEMPSTAR 3PH TO 1PH CONVERSION | 4.11 |
| JP-06401-002-44-07 | A-KIT DRAIN QUENCH RC ASSEMBLY | 2,856.31 |
| JP-06401-002-44-20 | KIT, RE-CIRCULATING MOTOR 115V ASSY | 3,455.45 |
| JP-06401-002-47-78 | A-KIT, THERMOSTAT TEMP HH DOOR | 875.81 |
| JP-06401-002-53-96 | KIT,DOOR GUIDE SUPPORT TEMPSTAR | 87.23 |
| JP-06401-002-57-64 | KIT, CANTILEVER SUPPORT BRACKET | 385.25 |
| JP-06401-002-59-99 | A-KIT, DRAIN QUENCH UNDERCOUNTER ASSEMBLY | 1,678.81 |
| JP-06401-002-81-30 | KIT, T'STAT 104DEG SHORT | 244.16 |
| JP-06401-002-99-08 | KIT, JP-24 MOTOR ASSEMBLY | 4,579.76 |
| JP-06401-003-06-23 | KIT, 1/2 VACUUM BREAKER REPAIR | 197.20 |
| JP-06401-003-06-24 | KIT, 3/4 VACUUM BREAKER REPAIR | 81.31 |
| JP-06401-003-06-73 | KIT, MECHANICAL SEAL REPLACEMENT | 126.64 |
| JP-06401-003-06-75 | KIT, MOTOR GASKET REPLACEMENT | 31.88 |
| JP-06401-003-07-40 | KIT, SOLENOID VALVE PLUNGER | 102.09 |
| JP-06401-003-07-41 | KIT, DIAPHRAGM & O RING 1/2 | 157.16 |
| JP-06401-003-07-42 | KIT, DIAPHRAGM & O RING 3/4 | 288.16 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|--|-----------------|
| JP-06401-003-07-43 | KIT, SOLENOID COIL 110V ASSY | 508.54 |
| JP-06401-003-08-40 | A-KIT, 3 PH DRIVE MOTOR REPLACEMENT | 1,635.22 |
| JP-06401-003-08-42 | A-KIT, 1 PH DRIVE MOTOR REPLACEMENT | 1,673.27 |
| JP-06401-003-08-43 | KIT, 600V DRIVE MOTOR REPLACEMENT | 1,918.67 |
| JP-06401-003-08-48 | KIT, SCHOTCH YOKE REPLACEMENT AJ-C | 61.98 |
| JP-06401-003-08-50 | KIT, PILLOW BLOCK REPLACEMENT | 95.50 |
| JP-06401-003-08-58 | A-KIT, 115V DRAIN SOLENOID REPLACEMENT | 323.07 |
| JP-06401-003-08-59 | A-KIT, 230V DRAIN SOLENOID REPLACEMENT | 334.19 |
| JP-06401-003-08-64 | A-KIT, 240V DOOR SWITCH REPLACEMENT | 525.65 |
| JP-06401-003-08-67 | A-KIT, FRONT DOOR HANDLE ESHH REPLACEMENT | 537.25 |
| JP-06401-003-08-68 | A-KIT, DOOR MAGNET REPLACEMENT | 453.19 |
| JP-06401-003-08-69 | A-KIT, DOOR STOP REPLACEMENT | 41.16 |
| JP-06401-003-09-93 | A-KIT, FILL LINE INJECTOR REPLACEMENT | 179.79 |
| JP-06401-003-09-95 | A-KIT, PAWL BAR GUTTER REPLACEMENT | 129.26 |
| JP-06401-003-09-97 | A-KIT, WASH MOTOR 208-230/60/1 REPLACEMENT | 6,127.52 |
| JP-06401-003-09-98 | A-KIT, WASH MOTOR 200-230/60/3 REPLACEMENT | 6,043.50 |
| JP-06401-003-10-08 | A-KIT, UPPER RINSE ARM REPLACEMENT | 437.47 |
| JP-06401-003-10-09 | A-KIT, LOWER RINSE ARM REPLACEMENT | 437.47 |
| JP-06401-003-10-14 | A-KIT, ACTUATOR SWITCH 17239 REPLACEMENT | 272.87 |
| JP-06401-003-10-15 | A-KIT, GUIDE BLOCK REPLACEMENT | 78.15 |
| JP-06401-003-10-16 | A-KIT, VENT COWL COVER REPLACEMENT | 90.55 |
| JP-06401-003-10-19 | A-KIT, END CAP WASH ARM REPLACEMENT | 67.69 |
| JP-06401-003-10-21 | A-KIT, 208V 15KW HEATER REPLACEMENT | 1,394.16 |
| JP-06401-003-10-22 | A-KIT, 230V 15 KW HEATER REPLACEMENT | 1,068.72 |
| JP-06401-003-10-28 | A-KIT, 380V 15KW HEATER REPLACEMENT | 1,100.12 |
| JP-06401-003-10-29 | A-KIT, 440V 15KW HEATER REPLACEMENT | 1,195.84 |
| JP-06401-003-10-31 | A-KIT, 460V 15KW HEATER REPLACEMENT | 1,532.47 |
| JP-06401-003-10-34 | A-KIT, DOOR MAGNET REPLACEMENT | 87.10 |
| JP-06401-003-10-38 | A-KIT, P/W MOTOR 200-230/50/3 REPLACEMENT | 5,491.58 |
| JP-06401-003-10-43 | A-KIT, P/W MOTOR 200-230/60/3 REPLACEMENT | 5,345.48 |
| JP-06401-003-10-51 | A-KIT, WASH PUMP IMPELLER REPLACEMENT | 546.12 |
| JP-06401-003-10-55 | A-KIT, PREWASH PUMP IMPELLER REPLACEMENT | 377.05 |
| JP-06401-003-10-64 | A-KIT, ACTUATOR SWITCH 29112 REPLACEMENT | 196.17 |
| JP-06401-003-10-85 | A-KIT, ACTUATOR SWITCH 29110 REPLACEMENT | 550.50 |
| JP-06401-003-10-86 | A-KIT, ACTUATOR SWITCH 29109 REPLACEMENT | 398.45 |
| JP-06401-003-10-99 | A-KIT, ACTUATOR SWITCH 17697 REPLACEMENT | 320.38 |
| JP-06401-003-11-59 | A-KIT, DRIVE LINKAGE L-R REPLACEMENT | 256.81 |
| JP-06401-003-11-60 | A-KIT, DRIVE LINKAGE R-L REPLACEMENT | 504.17 |
| JP-06401-003-11-75 | A-KIT, WASH TANK FLOAT REPLACEMENT | 758.45 |
| JP-06401-003-11-76 | A-KIT, P/W TANK FLOAT SWITCH REPLACEMENT | 765.55 |
| JP-06401-003-11-77 | A-KIT, FLOAT SWITCH BRACKET | 57.89 |
| JP-06401-003-11-78 | A-KIT, TERMINAL BLOCK REPLACEMENT | 23.19 |
| JP-06401-003-11-79 | A-KIT, SWITCH REPLACEMENT CO | 321.96 |
| JP-06401-003-11-80 | A-KIT ROLLER REPLACEMENT | 25.67 |
| JP-06401-003-11-84 | A-KIT, RINSE INJECTOR 25787 REPLACEMENT | 391.32 |
| JP-06401-003-11-88 | A-KIT, RINSE INJECTOR REPLACEMENT | 375.60 |
| JP-06401-003-12-10 | A-KIT, SPEED CONTROL REPLACEMENT | 987.08 |
| JP-06401-003-12-11 | A-KIT, SPEED CONTROL BOARD REPLACEMENT | 940.46 |
| JP-06401-003-12-23 | A-KIT, WASH HEATER REPLACEMENT ASY | 267.95 |
| JP-06401-003-12-30 | A-KIT, SUCTION HOSE REPLACEMENT R24 | 27.93 |
| JP-06401-003-12-32 | A-KIT, PUMP DISCHARGE HOSE REPLACEMENT | 43.45 |
| JP-06401-003-12-33 | A-KIT, VACUUM BRK HOSE REPLACEMENT | 22.71 |
| JP-06401-003-12-40 | A-KIT, THERMOSTAT REPLACEMENT | 364.31 |
| JP-06401-003-12-60 | A-KIT, MOTOR MOUNTING REPLACEMENT B | 228.72 |
| JP-06401-003-12-61 | A-KIT, LOWER DISCHARGE HOSE REPLACEMENT | 86.22 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|--|-----------------|
| JP-06401-003-12-62 | A-KIT, MOTOR REPLACEMENT ASSY | 3,680.55 |
| JP-06401-003-12-65 | A-KIT, INJECTION MANIFOLD REPLACEMENT | 103.03 |
| JP-06401-003-12-78 | A-KIT, HEATER COVER REPLACEMENT | 355.76 |
| JP-06401-003-12-79 | A-KIT, WASH CURTAIN REPLACEMENT | 423.07 |
| JP-06401-003-12-81 | A-KIT, WASH CURTAIN REPLACEMENT | 479.27 |
| JP-06401-003-12-94 | A-KIT, 208V/10KW WASH HEATER | 874.93 |
| JP-06401-003-12-95 | A-KIT, 230V/10KW WASH HEATER REPLAC | 935.26 |
| JP-06401-003-12-96 | A-KIT, 480V/10KW WASH HEATER REPLAC | 1,014.33 |
| JP-06401-003-13-31 | A-KIT, WASH TANK R24 REPLACEMENT | 1,749.03 |
| JP-06401-003-13-45 | A-KIT, RINSE MANIFOLD REPLACEMENT | 451.43 |
| JP-06401-003-13-94 | A-KIT, RINSE THERMO REPLACEMENT | 368.23 |
| JP-06401-003-14-64 | KIT, DOOR GASKET KIT JPX300 | 323.57 |
| JP-06401-003-16-49 | A-KIT RINSE THERMO REPLACEMENT JPX | 389.60 |
| JP-06401-003-16-61 | KIT, 208-230/60 PHASE CONVERSION | 365.84 |
| JP-06401-003-16-62 | KIT, 208-230/60 70RISE PHASE CONVER | 311.40 |
| JP-06401-003-18-20 | A-KIT, WASH THERMO ELEC CONVEY REPL | 373.58 |
| JP-06401-003-18-21 | A-KIT, WASH CONVEY ST THERMO REPLAC | 371.86 |
| JP-06401-003-18-22 | A-KIT, WASH THERMO TEMP,SDS, HH REP | 371.76 |
| JP-06401-003-18-23 | A-KIT, WASH THERMO TEMP HH/S REPLAC | 434.82 |
| JP-06401-003-18-28 | A-KIT, WASH THERMOSTAT REPLACEMENT | 371.84 |
| JP-06401-003-18-66 | A-KIT, WASH THERMO JFT REPLACEMENT | 363.64 |
| JP-06401-003-18-67 | A-KIT, WASH THERMO TSTAR REPLACEMENT | 370.13 |
| JP-06401-003-28-06 | TEST WATER HARDNESS (481108-1P) | 3.91 |
| JP-06401-003-35-26 | KIT, AVENGER GO-BOX | 3,128.59 |
| JP-06401-003-52-15 | START CYCLE SWITCH KIT | 275.61 |
| JP-06401-003-54-20 | A-KIT, DIVERTER VALVE 115V | 1,280.08 |
| JP-06401-003-59-90 | AUTOMATIC BALL VALVE 220V KIT | 1,849.21 |
| JP-06401-003-61-21 | A-TUBE, DETERGENT CHEMICAL | 82.18 |
| JP-06401-003-61-22 | A-TUBE, RINSE CHEMICAL | 92.77 |
| JP-06401-003-61-23 | A-TUBE,SANITIZER CHEMICAL | 74.92 |
| JP-06401-003-62-04 | A-KIT, TEMPSTAR GO BOX | 4,635.28 |
| JP-06401-003-66-19 | A-KIT, WAREFORCE UH30 GO BOX | 3,679.11 |
| JP-06401-003-71-89 | A-DOOR SWITCH WIRE CHANGE (WF 1&2) | 20.92 |
| JP-06401-003-75-42 | A-KIT,WF DG WAREHOUSE | 3,983.16 |
| JP-06401-003-75-45 | A-KIT,WF-I WAREHOUSE | 5,200.11 |
| JP-06401-003-76-50 | A-KIT, JFT HARDWARE SECTION | 501.08 |
| JP-06401-003-80-83 | A-KIT, UNIV FUSED TIMER W/BRKT | 1,466.74 |
| JP-06401-003-95-01 | KIT, WHISKER SWITCH | 1,809.39 |
| JP-06401-003-96-77 | KIT,WASH BEARINGS HIGH HOOD | 1,588.06 |
| JP-06401-003-97-68 | KIT, TEMPSTAR 8-BUTTON REPLACEMENT | 434.99 |
| JP-06401-004-00-22 | KIT, HIGH-TEMP DOOR PHASE CONVERSION | 281.79 |
| JP-06401-004-00-23 | KIT HT180-HH-V PHASE CONVERSION | 281.79 |
| JP-06401-004-00-90 | KITWASH ARM SUPPORT ES4400 | 121.17 |
| JP-06401-004-01-51 | KIT, TEMP HH SIDE 8-BUTTON REPLACEMENT | 382.80 |
| JP-06401-004-07-32 | KIT LOWER FLANGE UNION | 441.48 |
| JP-06401-004-07-72 | CREW DOOR MAGNET COVER W/INST | 84.47 |
| JP-06401-004-07-73 | TEMPSTAR DOOR MAGNET COVER W/INST | 92.70 |
| JP-06401-004-07-86 | A-KIT,T-STAR DRAIN QUENCH | 1,779.28 |
| JP-06401-004-10-43 | A-KIT, DELTA 5 CONTROL WIRING UPDATE | 17.01 |
| JP-06401-004-13-59 | A-KIT, CREW-66 PLC COMBO FOR SERVICE | 4,773.74 |
| JP-06401-004-14-58 | KIT, BOOSTER TANK / MOTOR MOUNT | 3,099.25 |
| JP-06401-004-19-55 | KIT, TEMPSTAR HH BOOSTER 240V 12KW 40° RISE | 4,145.87 |
| JP-06401-004-19-57 | KIT, TEMPSTAR HH BOOSTER 230V 14KW 70° RISE | 4,882.34 |
| JP-06401-004-21-51 | A-KIT, AVENGER HT THERMOSTAT RETROFIT | 573.40 |
| JP-06401-004-22-16 | A-KIT, TEMPSTAR & TEMP HH THERMOSTAT RETRO-FIT | 724.58 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|--|-----------------|
| JP-06401-004-24-46 | KIT, UC TRANSDUCER REPLACEMENT | 691.59 |
| JP-06401-004-27-91 | KIT, SERVICE AVENGER RUBBER CONNECT HOSE W/MNPT | 198.50 |
| JP-06401-004-29-74 | Service Kit Program Update Memory Cartridge | 404.58 |
| JP-06401-004-33-51 | A-KIT RINSE ARM BEARING TSTAR | 51.31 |
| JP-06401-004-33-52 | A-KIT RINSE ARM BEARING DYNATEMP | 64.52 |
| JP-06401-004-34-89 | KIT RINSE ARM BEARING | 93.27 |
| JP-06401-004-39-54 | KIT DRAIN QUENCH DYNA TEMP | 1,779.28 |
| JP-06401-004-43-16 | KIT DELTA WASH TANK REPLACEMENT | 1,311.09 |
| JP-06401-004-47-76 | CYCLE SWITCH KIT, DISHSTAR | 428.77 |
| JP-06401-004-47-82 | A-KIT TANK & COVER | 2,584.12 |
| JP-06401-004-48-04 | KIT SLIDE STOP INCLUDING END PANEL JFT | 3,756.03 |
| JP-06401-004-49-20 | KIT 10AB-N70 DETERGENT COUPLING KIT | 56.23 |
| JP-06401-004-51-30 | HARNES PRESSURE TRANSDUCER (KIT FOR 05999-004-21-58) | 179.62 |
| JP-06401-004-52-30 | KIT ACTUATOR SWITCH (RACKSTAR) | 321.76 |
| JP-06401-004-55-19 | KIT, BOOSTER TANK ASSEMBLY, 208/230 14KW | 3,722.92 |
| JP-06401-004-55-68 | KIT RACKSTAR SINGLE POINT CONNECTION | 5.17 |
| JP-06401-004-55-93 | KIT, DYNATEMP I/O MODULE REPLACEMENT | 1,182.63 |
| JP-06401-004-57-50 | KIT, RINSE ARM BEARING | 93.73 |
| JP-06401-004-59-11 | KIT, DRAIN QUENCH (DELTA HT-E SEER) | 889.65 |
| JP-06401-004-59-25 | KIT AVENGER HT-E WASH HEATER | 359.91 |
| JP-06401-004-60-64 | A-KIT, DRAIN QUENCH DISHSTAR HT & HT-E | 889.65 |
| JP-06401-004-65-14 | FITTING PLASTIC | 11.90 |
| JP-06401-004-66-23 | KIT, CREW CONTACTOR REPLACEMENT | 626.41 |
| JP-06401-004-68-56 | A-KIT SEER 1 COIL CONVERSION | 3,696.05 |
| JP-06401-004-69-07 | A-KIT INCOMING PLUMING DISHSTAR HT/WF UH30 | 731.86 |
| JP-06401-004-76-12 | KIT, RACKSTAR I/O MODULE REPLACEMENT | 1,148.20 |
| JP-06401-004-76-13 | KIT, DYNASTAR I/O MODULE REPLACEMENT | 1,026.75 |
| JP-06401-004-76-15 | KIT, DISHSTAR/DELTA I/O MODULE REPLACEMENT | 1,182.63 |
| JP-06401-004-90-00 | DOOR SIDE SPACER TO CANT CI,II,150 | 25.00 |
| JP-06401-005-10-00 | DOOR HANDLE CI,CII,10,100 | 35.76 |
| JP-06401-005-38-13 | DRAIN STOPPER COMPLETE CI,CII | 235.34 |
| JP-06401-005-41-02 | SASH CHAIN 6" LONG | 27.30 |
| JP-06401-006-40-00 | A-HOOD MODLE 10 STANDARD ASS"Y | 3,323.89 |
| JP-06401-006-84-00 | A-SUPPORT HOOD ASSY STAN"RD PLATED | 2,024.88 |
| JP-06401-008-43-00 | PROBE, LUNDY 100 | 57.91 |
| JP-06401-008-50-00 | PUMP ASSY 1/2HP 110/220 10,100,50 | 2,377.21 |
| JP-06401-008-80-00 | PLATE, MOTOR MOUNT CASTING | 818.83 |
| JP-06401-010-20-00 | MOTOR PUMP ASSEMBLYM-150 | 4,409.23 |
| JP-06401-011-40-88 | PUTTY & JAR HEAT CONDUCTIVE 16OZ | 89.60 |
| JP-06401-011-60-25 | DOOR HANDLE S/S | 99.22 |
| JP-06401-011-66-55 | KIT THERMOSTAT RINSE REG. JP24 & 24 | 452.25 |
| JP-06401-011-87-78 | A-STRAINER, RC W/HANDLE AND HARDWAR | 670.99 |
| JP-06401-011-94-54 | EXPANSION LEG, DRIVE KIT ASSEMBLY | 1,228.14 |
| JP-06401-013-00-00 | A- LOWER RINSE FEED PIPE M-10 ASSY | 366.62 |
| JP-06401-018-60-00 | WASH HEAD ASSEMBLY COMPLE | 1,169.95 |
| JP-06401-020-00-00 | WASH HEAD ASSEMBLY 150 MODEL | 1,347.61 |
| JP-06401-021-83-83 | KIT THERMOSTAT RINSE REG TEMPSTAR & | 319.36 |
| JP-06401-021-83-86 | KIT THERMOSTAT HIGH LIMIT AJ & ES C | 406.34 |
| JP-06401-021-83-90 | KIT, THERMOSTAT WASH REG. AJ & ES C | 353.99 |
| JP-06401-021-83-92 | KIT, THERMOSTAT HIGH LIMIT 200 SERI | 665.78 |
| JP-06401-021-86-80 | KIT, CONVEYOR DRIVE RETRO FIT | 939.57 |
| JP-06401-031-38-09 | BOOSTER TANK WELDMENT WITH PUTTY | 2,272.38 |
| JP-06401-031-67-54 | PERI PUMP KIT CI & CII | 785.66 |
| JP-06401-100-01-40 | SOLENOID VALVE 3/4 24V | 812.08 |
| JP-06401-100-03-24 | BEARING, BALL .25"S/S (25 QTY) | 18.70 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|---|-----------------|
| JP-06401-100-11-10 | HEATER 240V 750W WASH FLANGE W/ GAS | 131.00 |
| JP-06401-131-81-00 | A-PAWL BAR, 44 ASSEMBLY | 1,612.58 |
| JP-06401-131-81-02 | A-PAWL BAR 64 R-L ASSEMBLY | 1,612.58 |
| JP-06401-131-83-75 | A-PAWL BAR, 86 L-R ASSEMBLY | 2,626.53 |
| JP-06401-140-00-30 | WASH MOTOR OVERLOAD,208-230, 3PH ON | 259.97 |
| JP-06401-140-00-32 | THERMOSTAT, WASH 150 SET PONT | 350.69 |
| JP-06401-140-00-33 | THERMOSTAT,RINSE 180 SET POINT | 324.73 |
| JP-06401-140-00-38 | DIGITAL TEMP DISPLAY W/PWR UNIT/PRO | 1,127.84 |
| JP-06401-140-01-56 | A-TANK 200 W/GASKET ASSEMBLY | 2,304.97 |
| JP-06401-140-01-78 | A-TANK, BOOSTER MODEL 200 COMPLETE | 3,140.28 |
| JP-06401-140-01-81 | DOOR CATCH BRACKET KIT(4) MOD 200 | 232.85 |
| JP-06401-140-01-82 | STOP,DOOR M-200 | 58.25 |
| JP-06401-141-74-64 | A-PAWL BAR 66 L-R ASSEMBLY | 748.14 |
| JP-06401-231-83-75 | A-PAWL BAR, 86 PRISON ASSEMBLY | 2,302.85 |
| JP-06401-331-83-75 | A-PAWL BAR, 86 PRISON ASSEMBLY | 3,228.27 |
| JP-06680-002-12-24 | PROBE, SPARK | 390.42 |
| JP-06680-002-12-25 | BOARD, DSI IGNITION(1837) | 1,080.54 |
| JP-06680-002-12-26 | BOARD, CONTROL ASY (1841-56) | 2,528.37 |
| JP-06680-002-16-80 | PROBE, TEMPERATURE WASH TANK & BOOS | 287.81 |
| JP-06680-002-16-81 | BOARD,INTERFACE (216-80008-01) | 913.62 |
| JP-06680-002-86-73 | STEAM TRAP CONTROL DISC (CD42-3/4) | 3,346.16 |
| JP-06680-003-62-65 | SWITCH, DUAL FLOAT L090C5268-0001 | 566.60 |
| JP-06680-004-05-50 | SWITCH,HORIZONTAL FLOAT TSF44Y100DF | 347.54 |
| JP-06680-004-48-53 | SWITCH DUAL FLOAT DELTA HT 254505 | 1,084.74 |
| JP-06680-011-86-42 | GUAGE,0-100 PSI W/GRN ZONE PRESSURE | 184.83 |
| JP-06680-111-50-54 | BOARD,PC VANGUARD 9212-2002 | 385.75 |
| JP-06680-121-70-16 | SWITCH,DUAL FLOAT | 730.39 |
| JP-06680-121-70-71 | SWITCH,DUAL FLOAT ACT#3718 | 765.55 |
| JP-06680-200-01-19 | LIQUID LEVEL CONTROL ELS-2-C SP 240 | 651.21 |
| JP-06680-200-01-93 | BOARD,1788 4SEC LIQ LEV CONTROL | 620.94 |
| JP-06680-200-02-68 | CONTROL TERMINAL WARRICK | 76.13 |
| JP-06680-200-07-21 | CONTROL, LIQUID LEVEL | 796.81 |
| JP-06680-200-08-21 | LIQUID LEVEL CONTROL 230V 50HZ 1PH | 557.45 |
| JP-06680-500-01-77 | T*STAT,CORKSCREW 351-254461 | 687.32 |
| JP-06680-500-02-77 | STEAM TRAP 3/4 FLOAT AND THERMOSTA | 2,650.28 |
| JP-06685-002-04-33 | LENS,GAUGE 154A120-01 | 12.53 |
| JP-06685-002-74-86 | BOARD, CYCLIC TEMP 2827 | 1,103.06 |
| JP-06685-002-93-43 | PRESSURE GAUGE, 0-60 (JFT) | 229.27 |
| JP-06685-002-94-15 | SENSOR,42EF-D1SCAK-G4 PROX SWITCH | 1,350.98 |
| JP-06685-003-36-13 | SWITCH, PSF109S-21438 PRESSURE | 236.33 |
| JP-06685-003-94-88 | THERMOMETER, V20664113-164-SB-RTV CAPILLARY | 282.52 |
| JP-06685-004-09-85 | DISPLAY, TEMP AND PRESSURE AVENGERHT-E | 697.76 |
| JP-06685-004-17-26 | PROBE, THERMISTOR 4" LG | 66.18 |
| JP-06685-004-17-27 | THERMOSTAT, ELAN ELECTRONIC (DUAL) | 802.50 |
| JP-06685-004-31-45 | Thermometer 20-220 Deg 96" Plated Bulb | 224.68 |
| JP-06685-004-31-46 | THERMOMETER,20-220 DEG 96" S/S BULB V20668113-96SB-RTV-NOLOGO-SSB | 233.98 |
| JP-06685-004-31-47 | THERMOMETER 48" S/S BULB | 400.40 |
| JP-06685-004-34-58 | PROBE, NTS THERMISTOR 4" LG, 18" CABLE | 84.65 |
| JP-06685-011-48-32 | GAUGE,,1-1/2" 1/8 BACK | 59.51 |
| JP-06685-011-58-22 | PRESSURE REGULATOR, ES18 | 518.07 |
| JP-06685-011-64-29 | GAUGE, 2"0-30 1/4BOTTOM CONNECT | 57.71 |
| JP-06685-100-01-01 | GAUGE,P206603 2"0-30 1/8BK CONNECT | 143.20 |
| JP-06685-100-05-00 | WATER HAMMER ELIMINATOR | 618.88 |
| JP-06685-100-10-00 | PROBE, 3 TEMP MFG #67000-109 | 500.12 |
| JP-06685-111-35-30 | THERMOMETER, SCREW-IN, C-F | 152.47 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|-------------------------------------|-----------------|
| JP-06685-111-48-54 | REGULATOR, PRESSURE #R06-221-NNKA | 323.23 |
| JP-06685-111-68-48 | THERMOMETER RINSE 48 CAPILLARY TUB | 242.15 |
| JP-06685-111-68-49 | THERMOMETER,WASH 96 CAPILLARY TUBE | 254.93 |
| JP-06685-111-87-13 | GUAGE, 120 LEAD | 245.09 |
| JP-06685-111-88-34 | GAUGE,P2008L-05 0-100 1/4BTM CNNCT | 58.67 |
| JP-06685-400-02-07 | TEMP. INDICATOR, (TDV02-GE) | 1,958.54 |
| JP-06685-400-04-00 | TEMP INDICATOR,TI6000H24-JAC01 | 1,194.35 |
| JP-06685-400-06-00 | PROBE,TS-10-JAC-01 WASH W/19"LEAD | 476.58 |
| JP-06685-400-07-00 | RINSE THERMOMETER PROBE W/87" LEAD | 458.24 |
| JP-07320-002-86-70 | RACK, SHORT 36 COMPART(5268910) | 237.88 |
| JP-07320-100-13-01 | RACK, PLASTIC GLASSWARE JO FLAT | 739.54 |
| JP-07610-003-78-18 | MANUAL, CREW INSTALLATION/OPERATION | 34.47 |
| JP-08040-011-40-88 | PUTTY, HEAT CONDUCTIVE 3568K1 | 4.29 |
| JP-08115-003-46-30 | INSULATION PAPER | 164.60 |
| JP-08415-002-14-41 | CURTAIN, 19 IN LONG WH-44 | 274.69 |
| JP-08415-002-47-37 | CURTAIN, 20 1/2 X 24 1/2 | 445.30 |
| JP-08415-003-60-35 | CURTAIN,SPRAY | 246.53 |
| JP-08415-003-84-88 | CURTAIN, 24.19 W X 24.5 L SIDE LOAD | 837.36 |
| JP-08415-004-49-64 | CURTAIN, VENT COWL, HH RACKSTAR | 467.71 |
| JP-08415-021-60-91 | CURTAIN, 23.75 X 10 | 343.46 |
| JP-08415-131-73-44 | CURTAIN, 2 LG X 20.5 W | 161.68 |
| JP-08415-131-73-45 | CURTAIN, 21 LG X 20.5 W | 292.93 |
| JP-08415-300-02-00 | CURTAIN, 'A' SERIES 21 WIDE | 273.19 |
| JP-08415-300-05-00 | CURTAIN, SPLASH 21X16 | 287.61 |
| JP-08415-300-07-00 | CURTAIN, SPLASH 21X8 1/4 | 183.48 |
| JP-09330-003-45-66 | CONVEYOR MOULDED | 229.70 |
| JP-09330-003-45-67 | BOTTOM MANIFOLD | 366.67 |
| JP-09330-003-51-17 | GUIDE BLOCK | 193.86 |
| JP-09330-003-51-19 | REDUCING TEE,TT9688PP | 7.26 |
| JP-09330-003-58-32 | DRIVE GEAR | 52.25 |
| JP-09330-003-58-52 | PLATE, SKID | 246.84 |
| JP-09330-003-61-43 | SPINDLE DOOR SPRING | 80.32 |
| JP-09330-003-72-97 | ROLLER, DOOR CATCH | 42.06 |
| JP-09330-003-73-83 | END PIECE, DOOR RIGHT SIDE | 290.63 |
| JP-09330-003-73-84 | END PIECE, DOOR LEFT SIDE | 290.63 |
| JP-09330-003-73-94 | DOOR GUIDE | 345.10 |
| JP-09330-003-74-82 | BUMPER, RACK PADDLE | 132.77 |
| JP-09330-003-81-04 | BUMPER, RINSE PADDLE | 176.44 |
| JP-09330-004-07-27 | ROLLER, TOP HOOD LATERAL | 17.74 |
| JP-09330-004-07-28 | ROLLER, TOP REAR | 19.61 |
| JP-09330-004-07-29 | ROLLER BOTTOM REAR | 24.02 |
| JP-09330-004-07-30 | ROLLER BOTTOM HOOD LATERAL | 33.55 |
| JP-09330-004-17-41 | Door Seal 44" | 154.61 |
| JP-09330-004-22-72 | GUIDE BLOCK DOOR LOCK | 117.84 |
| JP-09330-004-25-63 | BUSHING, DOOR PIVOT INNER | 29.21 |
| JP-09330-004-26-71 | BUSHING DOOR PIVOT OUTER | 30.69 |
| JP-09515-003-15-64 | BRKT, CANTILEVER SUPPOR | 91.36 |
| JP-09515-003-58-12 | CASTING, EXP. LEG AND ADJUSTER TIE | 114.55 |
| JP-09515-003-71-50 | CASTING, WASH MANIFOLD | 462.49 |
| JP-09515-003-73-78 | CASTING, DOOR SPRING MOUNT | 126.17 |
| JP-09515-004-17-03 | DRIVE CASTING BOTTOM | 209.16 |
| JP-09515-004-17-06 | DRIVE CASTING TOP | 279.37 |
| JP-09515-004-25-38 | PIVOT CANTILEVER ARM RIGHT | 295.32 |
| JP-09515-004-25-91 | PIVOT, CANTILEVER ARM LEFT | 281.24 |
| JP-09515-004-58-52 | PIVOT, CANTILEVER ARM RIGHT | 435.40 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|--|-----------------|
| JP-09515-004-58-53 | PIVOT, CANTILEVER ARM LEFT | 435.40 |
| JP-09515-011-46-61 | CASTING, MANIFOLD WEDGE | 111.75 |
| JP-09515-011-67-63 | CONNECTOR, PAWL BAR CASTING | 36.34 |
| JP-09515-011-68-04 | CONNECTOR, PAWL BAR W/PLATE | 55.24 |
| JP-09515-021-69-00 | CASTING, PAWL BAR DOG | 37.45 |
| JP-09515-021-87-73 | CASTING, PAWL BAR DRIVE LINKAGE | 144.43 |
| JP-09515-031-39-86 | CASTING, SUCTION | 199.88 |
| JP-09515-300-05-52 | NUT, COARSE | 122.05 |
| JP-09905-002-00-45 | DECAL, CONTROL BOX COVER TS HIGHER | 133.63 |
| JP-09905-002-04-61 | DECAL, CONTROL FRONT CONSERVER XL | 44.18 |
| JP-09905-002-20-46 | DECAL, FRONT CONTROL BOX CONSLX 2 | 113.51 |
| JP-09905-002-31-84 | DECAL, CONTROL BOX TEMP GP | 121.70 |
| JP-09905-002-31-85 | DECAL, CONTROL BOX TEMPSTAR | 50.07 |
| JP-09905-002-52-69 | DECAL, X-LONG CURTAIN | 52.09 |
| JP-09905-002-60-13 | DECAL, CONTROL PANEL JPX-300 H | 20.27 |
| JP-09905-002-70-79 | DECAL, DETERGENT SWITCH(OBSOL) | 9.38 |
| JP-09905-002-70-80 | DECAL, SANITIZER SWITCH (OBSOL) | 9.38 |
| JP-09905-002-70-81 | DECAL, RINSE AID SWITCH(OBSOL) | 8.16 |
| JP-09905-002-82-46 | DECAL, 120 DEG MIN WASH/RINSE | 4.14 |
| JP-09905-002-97-61 | DECAL, WASH 150F (MIN) | 6.27 |
| JP-09905-002-97-62 | DECAL, RINSE 180F (MIN) | 4.58 |
| JP-09905-002-97-74 | DECAL, 15-25 PSI | 5.01 |
| JP-09905-002-97-75 | DECAL, TS-44 CONTROL BOX | 65.33 |
| JP-09905-003-00-69 | WASH 160 DECAL | 6.65 |
| JP-09905-003-01-31 | POWER RINSE 160 DECAL | 73.39 |
| JP-09905-003-11-04 | DECAL, SWITCH PANEL JPX-300 S/S | 20.46 |
| JP-09905-003-20-07 | DECAL, CONTROL BOX, LOWER | 52.22 |
| JP-09905-003-21-90 | DECAL, CONTROL BOX TSTAR | 101.66 |
| JP-09905-003-31-65 | DECAL, CONTROL PANEL | 37.28 |
| JP-09905-003-33-14 | DECAL, CHEMICAL SANITIZING MODE | 4.41 |
| JP-09905-003-60-88 | DECAL, TEMPSTAR CONTROL BOX | 96.28 |
| JP-09905-003-61-01 | DECAL, AJX ADJUST-A-PEAK | 23.52 |
| JP-09905-003-65-64 | DECAL, WAREFORCE DG | 118.08 |
| JP-09905-003-65-65 | DECAL, WAREFORCE CONSERVER XL | 90.56 |
| JP-09905-003-78-29 | DECAL, TEMPERATURE GAGE LABEL-CREW | 10.21 |
| JP-09905-003-79-34 | DECAL, DELIME/NORMAL | 14.80 |
| JP-09905-003-97-36 | DECAL,TEMPSTAR CONTROL BOX, ROTARY SWITCH | 60.96 |
| JP-09905-003-97-38 | DECA,WF-HT180 CTRL BOX, ROTARY SWITCH | 65.91 |
| JP-09905-004-03-02 | DECAL, JACKSON LOGO 2" X 6" | 15.93 |
| JP-09905-004-08-16 | DECAL, DISCONNECT POWER WARNING (ECOLAB #96022046) | 0.88 |
| JP-09905-004-08-34 | DECAL PUSH TO START AVG HT ES | 28.80 |
| JP-09905-004-30-02 | DECAL, CONSERVER XL2 | 117.84 |
| JP-09905-004-37-72 | DECAL GAUGE PANEL DISHSTAR LT | 46.17 |
| JP-09905-004-38-05 | DECAL CURTAIN 12" | 49.53 |
| JP-09905-004-38-06 | DECAL CURTAIN 19" | 22.30 |
| JP-09905-004-38-07 | DECAL CURTAIN 21" | 49.53 |
| JP-09905-004-38-08 | DECAL CURTAIN 24.5" | 31.51 |
| JP-09905-004-54-47 | SCHEMATIC 208-240 COMMON BOOSTER | 6.71 |
| JP-09905-011-34-96 | DECAL, DELIME/NORMAL | 1.18 |
| JP-09905-011-37-21 | DECAL, TIMER CAM OPERATION | 1.19 |
| JP-09905-011-40-70 | DECAL, TIMER JP2000 | 2.90 |
| JP-09905-011-49-52 | DECAL PRIME SWITCH JP24LT-E - --- DNR -- | 16.53 |
| JP-09905-011-62-18 | DECAL, SPEED CONTROL BOARD | 15.20 |
| JP-09905-011-73-82 | DECAL, SHORT CURTAIN | 2.85 |
| JP-09905-011-73-84 | DECAL, LONG CURTAIN | 2.85 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|---|-----------------|
| JP-09905-011-84-31 | DECAL, THERMOSTAT REGULATING | 2.35 |
| JP-09905-011-84-32 | DECAL, HI LIMIT 104 DEG | 0.96 |
| JP-09905-021-64-41 | DECAL, CONTROL BOX TEMPSTAR | 184.94 |
| JP-09905-021-72-24 | DECAL, DRIVE ADJUSTER | 20.87 |
| JP-09905-021-72-29 | DECAL, GUAGE 44 208 | 33.42 |
| JP-09905-021-72-30 | DECAL, GUAGE 66 208 | 77.52 |
| JP-09905-031-40-55 | DECAL, CONTROL PANEL JP-24 | 27.73 |
| JP-09905-031-73-95 | DECAL, CONTROL PANEL ES1000 | 43.52 |
| JP-09905-100-28-42 | DECAL, CLEAN STRAINER | 6.42 |
| JP-09905-100-43-21 | DECAL, WASH AND RINSE TEMPERATURE | 7.08 |
| JP-09905-100-75-93 | DECAL, WARNING-DISCONNECT POWER | 1.84 |
| JP-09905-101-00-00 | DECAL, CNTRL. BOX, M-200 | 172.03 |
| JP-09905-101-12-28 | DECAL, CAUTION | 12.57 |
| JP-09905-500-07-10 | A-PANEL, CONTROL DECAL W/OVERLOAD | 199.93 |
| JP-5700-002-83-34 | CASE, ASSY.F72-69&72-70(100014) | 1,082.19 |
| JP-5945-011-43-98 | TIMER, MOTOR 240V/1RPM/60 (09992-1) | 734.58 |
| JP-6401-002-76-93 | KIT, CONTACTOR REPLACEMENT | 958.27 |
| JP-6401-002-99-17 | KIT JFT FLIGHT MACHINE GO BOX | 6,709.83 |
| JP-6401-005-41-09 | DRAIN, COTTER PINS CI,II | 0.50 |
| JP-6401-005-86-03 | HEATER BUS BARS 3PH SET 150 | 195.47 |
| JP-EL-100239 | CLAMP, PIPE 5/8 | 0.60 |
| JP-EL-104297 | WELDMENT, LOWER WASH ARM | 974.74 |
| JP-EL-104335 | BRACKET, LOWER, PUMP SUPPORT | 25.10 |
| JP-EL-106021 | PREWASH SCRAP BASKET ASSEMBLY | 167.75 |
| JP-EL-106033 | RAIL, RACK GUIDE, DC-66 | 135.44 |
| JP-EL-106098 | HOOK, CURTAIN, DC-66 | 35.97 |
| JP-EL-106168 | THUNBSCREW, QUICK RELEASE | 97.03 |
| JP-FB-S02-101-0 | A-BELT ASSY S02 (18.5 FT) | 33,085.64 |
| JP-FB-S02-119-0 | A-BELT ASSEMBLY S02 (21.5 FT) | 37,325.59 |
| JP-FB-S02-137-0 | A-BELT ASSEMBLY, S02 (24.5 FT) | 41,591.95 |
| JP-50001010 | VALVE, 24VDC W LEADS (70563A75600) | 739.47 |
| JP-96529029 | SWITCH, LIMIT BRACKET | 49.12 |
| JP-04420-004-58-96 | HEAT EXCHANGER, 3/8" TUBES W/1/2-14 FNPT (SEER 2) | 1,959.65 |
| JP-04730-004-89-25 | CHECK VALVE, 3/4" FEMALE TO 3/4" MALE | 549.95 |
| JP-04730-207-19-00 | NIPPLE, 1/2 BRASS 2 LONG | 16.91 |
| JP-05306-003-52-34 | BOLT, 3/8-16 X 5 HX HD 316S/S (93190A648) | 36.85 |
| JP-05310-004-28-68 | NUT, 3/8-16 W/NYLON INSERT LOW PROFILE (1SM9) | 1.53 |
| JP-05311-003-93-87 | GASKET, BULKHEAD FTG (CH*A*7/8RBWS*OOO) | 15.09 |
| JP-05315-004-07-25 | PIN, CLEVIS .312 X 1.0" LONG S/S (92735A330) "HJVNJ" | 22.58 |
| JP-05315-004-07-26 | PIN, CLEVIS .312 X 1.75" LONG S/S (92735A355) "HJVNN" | 50.73 |
| JP-05700-001-10-51 | W-INNER HOOD - SPOT WELD | 1,496.23 |
| JP-05700-001-10-52 | W-OUTER HOOD - SPOT WELD | 1,782.42 |
| JP-05700-002-51-66 | W-PANEL, FALSE (PANEL ONLY, KIT IS 05700-003-12-93) | 508.56 |
| JP-05700-002-52-77 | W-PANEL, FRONT 44CG DRESS WELDMENT | 892.77 |
| JP-05700-002-57-05 | A-HOSE, RINSE HEADER ASSEMBLY | 177.63 |
| JP-05700-002-61-29 | A-KIT, 3/4 WATER ARRESTOR | 636.17 |
| JP-05700-002-75-59 | A-KIT, FALSE PANEL TEMP ASSEMBLY | 654.63 |
| JP-05700-003-07-50 | F-LIFT, BALL STOP TEMP HH | 77.62 |
| JP-05700-003-80-96 | W-ARM WELDMENT, LOWER 22 PREWASH | 644.18 |
| JP-05700-003-89-93 | W-FINAL RINSE MANIFOLD | 346.18 |
| JP-05700-004-21-16 | W-ACCUMULATOR, WAREFORCE I-X | 1,374.78 |
| JP-05700-004-22-80 | F-COVER, DOOR LOCK MOUNTING | 39.32 |
| JP-05700-004-23-03 | W-DRIVE PLATE COVER | 281.08 |
| JP-05700-004-27-42 | W-LOWER WASH ARM, LEFT | 1,181.16 |
| JP-05700-004-27-62 | RINSE ARM (DYNATEMP) | 327.18 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|--|-----------------|
| JP-05700-004-32-37 | A-BRACKET, FUSE STRIP | 422.57 |
| JP-05700-004-36-08 | A-PIPE, VACUUM BREAKER ASSY | 99.96 |
| JP-05700-004-38-67 | W-MANIFOLD, TURBO RINSE, WATER IN, RACKSTAR | 131.06 |
| JP-05700-004-41-95 | DOOR STOP BLOCK | 32.33 |
| JP-05700-004-48-46 | W-PIPING MANIFOLD R-L | 158.00 |
| JP-05700-004-52-89 | A-DOOR INTERLOCK, 120V (FOR 480V UNIT) | 501.53 |
| JP-05700-004-53-45 | A-PLUMBING COMMON BOOSTER INLET, DYNATEMP VENTLESS | 3,829.32 |
| JP-05700-004-58-13 | W-BACK PANEL, DELTA SEER | 600.08 |
| JP-05700-004-61-05 | W-ADJUSTER, CONVEYOR, LEFT, LOAD, JFS | 363.10 |
| JP-05700-004-71-60 | A-PERIPUMP, 36 RPM 115V | 466.57 |
| JP-05700-004-84-95 | W-PUMP AND MOTOR, 3 HP | 7,742.05 |
| JP-05700-004-98-49 | CONTACTOR/OVERLOAD, TF42-.055 | 328.67 |
| JP-05700-004-98-51 | CONTACTOR/OVERLOAD, TF42-3.1 | 327.58 |
| JP-05700-004-99-41 | OVERLOAD & CONTACTOR KIT, T16-3.1 | 327.83 |
| JP-05930-003-92-41 | THERMOSTAT, HI-LIMIT 350 DEG 351-254541 | 443.97 |
| JP-05945-002-65-98 | CONTACTOR,S-N38 110-120 50/60HZ | 748.29 |
| JP-05945-004-25-79 | CONTACTOR MITSUBISHI S-T12AC100V1A1B, 13 AMP | 255.38 |
| JP-05945-004-25-85 | OVERLOAD, MITSUBISHI TH-T18KP0.9A, 0.7 - 1.1A MAX | 189.73 |
| JP-05945-004-55-26 | TIMER,OFF DELAY 5SEC THS-1164A-F5ST MACROMATIC | 382.75 |
| JP-05945-004-61-43 | PRESSURE SWITCH, 37610284 | 102.95 |
| JP-05999-004-43-85 | HARNESS, CYCLE SWITCH DISHSTAR HT-E | 45.97 |
| JP-06105-004-70-04 | MOTOR, GEAR 6 RPM 230V 202-200232-01 | 209.86 |
| JP-06105-011-87-20 | GEAR, 40/1 DR MTR E20MDTS138XOFA | 2,942.70 |
| JP-06401-004-85-80 | KIT, DRAIN WATER TEMPERING (DRAIN QUENCH) | 1,920.11 |
| JP-06401-004-92-10 | A-KIT, TIMER 2M 120V W/DECAL | 1,026.63 |
| JP-06680-004-19-78 | GAUGE, 2" PRESSURE 100PSI 1/4"NPT BACK CONNECT | 79.19 |
| JP-09515-004-22-73 | INJECTOR, MANIFOLD RINSE | 117.14 |
| JP-05700-002-08-43 | A-STAND PIPE, ASSEMBLY | 148.01 |
| JP-05700-002-57-58 | A-HOSE, WASH TANK OUTLET R-L 66 CG | 737.17 |
| JP-05700-003-20-36 | A-OUTLET PLUMBING LOWER | 106.28 |
| JP-05700-003-20-37 | A-OUTLET PLUMBING UPPER | 469.36 |
| JP-05700-003-53-04 | F-TIMER SUPPORT BRKT. CONS A | 121.20 |
| JP-05700-003-55-34 | F-TOP, ELECTRICAL BOX R-24B | 114.79 |
| JP-05700-003-60-00 | W-DRAIN WELDMENT | 609.43 |
| JP-05700-003-60-78 | F-TUBE, COPPER 1/2 X 3.5 | 21.98 |
| JP-05700-003-60-79 | F-TUBE, COPPER 1/2 X 2.406 | 20.49 |
| JP-05700-004-07-93 | A-PLUMBING, T-STAR DRAIN QUENCH | 1,846.06 |
| JP-05700-004-13-44 | W-SUPPORT, HOOD (TEMP HH) | 620.71 |
| JP-05700-004-14-21 | A-DOOR, FRONT OUTER TEMPSTAR HH | 388.22 |
| JP-05700-004-14-22 | F-DOOR, FRONT OUTER TEMPSTAR HH | 275.62 |
| JP-05700-004-14-29 | F-CANTILEVER ARM, TEMP HH | 248.55 |
| JP-05700-004-36-24 | HARNESS, 4 PIN, 3 WIRE | 54.02 |
| JP-05700-004-36-25 | A-HARNESS, 5 PIN 2 WIRE | 53.84 |
| JP-05700-004-51-87 | A- CANTILEVER ARM, TEMPSTAR HH | 495.91 |
| JP-05700-031-86-90 | A-PAWL BAR ASSEMBLY L-R LOADER | 818.18 |
| JP-05700-041-74-64 | A-PAWL BAR, 66 ASSEMBLY | 1,578.34 |
| JP-05945-003-75-23 | TIMER,3154 FUSED UNIVERSAL | 978.74 |
| JP-05975-111-01-00 | CONNECTOR,T&B LT291 1/2 90DEG METAL | 34.36 |
| JP-05999-004-16-30 | HARNESS, AVENGERHT-E INSIDE BOX | 224.46 |
| JP-06105-002-48-31 | MOTOR, 2HP 575/60/3 (35Y647M704G1) | 2,538.39 |
| JP-06105-002-48-32 | MOTOR, 1/4HP 575/60/3 DRIVE(U14S2GC) | 1,021.96 |
| JP-06401-003-09-99 | A-KIT, WASH MOTOR 600/60/3 REPLACEMENT | 3,547.06 |
| JP-06401-003-10-33 | A-KIT, 600V 15 KW HEATER REPLACEMENT | 2,131.12 |
| JP-06401-003-16-60 | KIT, 208-230/50 70RISE CONVERSION | 277.68 |
| JP-06401-003-84-04 | KIT, TEMPSTAR DOOR INTERLOCK | 253.29 |

| PART NUMBER | Description | CAD List |
|--------------------|--|-----------------|
| JP-06401-031-66-21 | A-KIT, ACCUMULATOR TRAY GLW | 1,568.51 |
| JP-06401-141-81-04 | A-PAWL BAR, 76 L-R ASSEMBLY | 2,040.11 |
| JP-07320-100-09-01 | RACK, PLASTIC DISHWARE JP PEG | 708.82 |
| JP-07320-100-35-00 | RACK, PLTR PEG 5020M 92957059 -- RP-14 | 283.65 |
| JP-07920-100-02-00 | BRUSH, TUBE SOLO #1207 | 18.21 |
| JP-09330-003-45-71 | TOP MANIFOLD | 168.55 |
| JP-3120-011-37-82 | BEARING, BALL 1/8 DIA. S/S | 3.34 |
| JP-3120-100-02-00 | BALL BEARING 3/16 S/S | 4.21 |
| JP-4730-002-81-89 | PLUG, DRAIN,FJSP1,2,3&4(730010) | 23.21 |
| JP-4810-200-03-18 | DIAPHRAGM CART 1/2(76610) | 156.79 |
| JP-4820-001-60-56 | WATTS, 1/2 V/B REP.KIT(887171) | 134.28 |
| JP-4820-001-60-57 | WATTS, 3/4 V/B REP.KIT(887172) | 65.56 |
| JP-5305-173-12-00 | SCREW,10-32 X 3/8 TRUSS HD PHIL S/S | 0.48 |
| JP-5311-369-08-00 | WASHER, NYLATRON | 16.63 |
| JP-5330-002-34-23 | O RING, (07-85) MOTOR(500001) | 14.83 |
| JP-5330-002-41-48 | GASKET, MOTOR TS-57 (ECL-4-50) | 154.11 |
| JP-5330-002-87-02 | ORING, (ECL-4-SIL) | 27.08 |
| JP-5330-002-87-16 | SEAL, MECHANICAL VITON(ECL-7V) | 96.36 |
| JP-5330-111-59-90 | GASKET F(50-93)#23633-A | 20.71 |
| JP-5340-011-37-81 | RETAINER RING | 3.60 |
| JP-5340-112-02-11 | RING,RETAINING S/S | 3.69 |
| JP-5700-001-22-23 | SUCTION STRAINER ASSY.(3/32 PERF.) | 320.03 |
| JP-5700-001-25-69 | OVERFLOW, WASH WELDMENT | 182.02 |
| JP-5700-002-06-19 | IMPELLER, ECL-26 ES2000 PUMP | 388.27 |
| JP-5700-002-81-86 | IMPELLER,F(JSP1,2,3&4(2034327))(5222315-NH) | 245.69 |
| JP-5700-002-81-87 | PLATE, SEAL,(JSP1,2,3&4(460012))(5222304-NH) | 168.99 |
| JP-5700-002-82-58 | SHIM KIT FOR JSP1,2,3,4(721112KIT) | 29.97 |
| JP-5700-002-85-01 | CASE ASSY, F/JSP3(100133)(5222303-NH) | 641.51 |
| JP-6105-002-79-61 | MOTOR, FOR JSP1, 2, 3, 4(M.75D15) | 1,458.59 |
| JP-6401-000-91-00 | CANTILEVER YOKE ASSEMBLY | 34.18 |
| JP-6401-002-53-96 | KIT,DOOR GUIDE SUPPORT TEMPSTAR | 81.80 |
| JP-6401-003-06-23 | KIT, 1/2 VACUUM BREAKER REPAIR | 197.20 |
| JP-6401-003-06-24 | KIT, 3/4 VACUUM BREAKER REPAIR | 234.11 |
| JP-6401-003-06-73 | KIT, MECHANICAL SEAL REPLACEMENT | 124.93 |
| JP-6401-003-06-75 | KIT, MOTOR GASKET REPLACEMENT | 31.51 |
| JP-6401-003-07-40 | KIT, SOLENOID VALVE PLUNGER | 95.62 |
| JP-6401-003-07-41 | KIT, DIAPHRAGM & O RING 1/2 | 147.18 |
| JP-6401-003-07-42 | KIT, DIAPHRAGM & O RING 3/4 | 269.61 |
| JP-6401-003-08-48 | KIT, SCHOTCH YOKE REPLACEMENT AJ-C | 45.33 |
| JP-6401-003-08-50 | KIT, PILLOW BLOCK REPLACEMENT | 89.52 |
| JP-6401-005-38-13 | DRAIN STOPPER COMPLETE CI,CII | 148.72 |
| JP-6401-021-83-86 | KIT THERMOSTAT HIGH LIMIT AJ & ES C | 380.41 |
| JP-6401-021-83-90 | KIT, THERMOSTAT WASH REG. AJ & ES C | 327.14 |
| JP-6401-100-03-24 | BEARING, BALL .25"S/S (25 QTY) | 38.31 |
| JP-6401-140-00-32 | THERMOSTAT, WASH 150 SET PONT | 328.28 |
| JP-6401-140-00-33 | THERMOSTAT,RINSE 180 SET POINT | 324.73 |
| JP-05700-004-30-08 | F-PANEL, DRESS , HOOD TOP. 22 PW RACKSTAR | 276.41 |